o 00 g g « YLl gl yaals aadlio sl Lo oo (conidy o gatime

S % e =
. See ) &9 LLL:.&" P J <
u/’/bc,l u,. /q;‘ - _o'/

Persian Gulf Petrochemical Industries Co.

"o

Lo (IS 99 (g g 33 &S 3
(Ple (olew)

(IO O pheb § T, ¢ oY las| &‘93‘ Q.ml.z aadlo oLl

BS/3-%%* : oy §locts

slaol g p0 \ Sl oo JguB 3590 9 A oilgS §g8 (o



o 00 g g « YLl gl yaals aadlio sl Lo oo (conidy o gatime

R Oy Cw 39 R
il 40 O g 4ol 920 Jo!
g 4dlio 40 5 puv Jod! y gawd Aadlio Tl g P9
eond Olgini S 39
Slow) i Pow
(Yol oslod Cuwgn) (58 Olasin g )5 T Pl
(¥ 05l Cuwgnt) s P SSE Jgla o
g 3 o dolidla g i
Oluwl g 5 yloo plw P T Y

sbasl gy Y Wbl g0 Joud 3 )90 9 Wb oilgS Ggd (ke




o 00 g g « YLl gl yaals aadlio sl Lo oo (conidy o gatime

6 Jol guin @

a8l 40 o8 g aolb 1980

H k_’

sbawl g ygo ¥ Wl oo Jgud 0590 9 Ul ouilgS §gd (ke



o 00 g g « YLl gl yaals aadlio sl Lo oo (conidy o gatime

VEN/Y/00 kG
G UAYFNF[FYE ¢ o ladd

ayla (e 9o

Lo (6 99 (ooig yid S5y
(ple (olew)

(ka0 0 360 § gt ¢ VLI E1gil (puoli b (5 Al> 30 K3 0508 Adlio Sl g 4olii 5293 E 90 90

P led ©S 0 oS 4 g piee auaBlie )0 09 (o0 Wged Lol Alwgiu

9 g Elosl 5l o8 FOV 1l g YLl § Sitd Calizes glgil 51 o8 AVY ol Slidos ploxl : auadlio 7l g & guo90-)
30 gy Slaseine bl 1o oy 3 5Lo 0,90 Sapiao 0500 5 g 9 DYLaS] glgil (I8 VEYY olow 4 on..?- (Sro 0 o
Y oojlend Cgm
L 5o logas slisl ar pile odiig b g am LialS b 5 il 7V i b 1, VIS bl o wlgiee Lojd)lS o) o s
Ak (oo Slerion yo gyvie sl £y g il S Glen

steale (e plal o golatdl o3y g adlate ;5 @l L (Jeg (condiy iy goiime W Jo 928 Joxo-¥

DBl (o0 0idg B Lags %3 B)law 8 Jgog 5l e g, Vo pSTae 1 YE g (yloj Y

.................. 13591 33 dduo —F

ilone L ey (om0 5 2 )5 ol8iiasd /4135 dnaBlio olSiinss /Lo, L5 —&

S 99 5 9-aSy 5 G olihe g uatid 5 0 Lilee SIOVEY N VAL - casaBlo j0 LS b (el Edo —F
Clas Lo 35 add am ok )ls b o (S asl cilod )50 a Sl (oo 45 8L (o0 JU) (2aitia
et 5 e o S IR780180000000006094413530 L5 4ol L - RFF\YAT- oL
205 pebud Al eSh po wdbond ol L (egr (condigyy <S50 pb a4 7o VE e oS L e

J=B s 550 oo d (gl g 009 aadlio sliwl gm0 Fu )l 5l e ol acws Pl 0l 398 (end jliel S

Eog—e a9y ) By (L LENVT N/ P 2 a0 and a5, ) aaBlo SUl g 598 Gyl -V
bV FV /A YNY

a_adlio sliwl g uSUl cdlyo an Cas 0y o Fos slpiiny :damaBlo sbewl Cdl jo Jxo SLis -A
o9— 9 WWW.BSPC.IR Sl an b degy ooy o8 0 il colw Oladline sy ay asxlo b

wisled il o |y dadlie slwl a o ool

slaol g p0 ¥ Sl oo JguB 3590 9 A oilgS §g8 (o


http://www.bspc.ir/
http://www.bspc.ir/
http://www.bspc.ir/

o 00 g g « YLl gl yaals aadlio sl Lo oo (conidy o gatime

b o VENYIYVE g0 aid duw 59, VT Caclio il &Sy b’ i (3 y5 1 -4

O ygmo 50 5 dallio dgy aples VN XY &g ca baw g, VF celu ilgaish o LAS 50 gl -)e
LSl mle (lag! jamas pae cwl ppon ol jeam Al Al 8 e il cwo o b asly o bles
391 dlgz by oS

olaidl of g adlaie ¥ oolow - p—iale oo liw 0l - liw;er bl LgaSh pud—ud’ Jxo (SL25 -1
il oo lilony 9 (SBoi jsel j80 iSen a6l leitle Lo (egr (conof &S 20 conlio iy

"M e SL L e 00 A ST ZM g MO M ea b a0 Ao c S aw o b leoli VY
casb oo (Jlo olpin Jolis "g" S 5 (09 slasl g e caims sloiiun gy Wb

a5l aadlie sliwl ol jon 593 ¥ oy 0 z 000 Do bl 1) 095 guiile) aeli Sl coms slpaio-1Y
&)L oliws 9sl 5l e e (somiile; aalp amd 005 5 S ygmo 50 dmles el g ools 1,8 "L ESL o,
il 5 Faablie oliws 3l (LSS Ly aab)aslys o Loy o Jlgmw 4565 1 i ils & ygo 5o o)l Saadlio -VF
Egommn L3S aadlio o8 i olad Sl bg 4 ), FTaailie B, b | soliwl abeSaman 45 Conl oo ailes
5 olinl olis an g gomwy bl acallie slwl o e BA > Ly g 8lbl sl Gl £55 2 g 35— aledu
aablie 08,0 slaglon 5 (Soix ool b bl 5 (@55 wb vtz Gemzren 29,5 oo JLw)l o, Faablie nle
Aisled JLul «#VOYIVY A WSB ol as 1) 09 OllSKe g wles < #YAVIVYYEY ol o leis L 158

5 azadl ‘_9_,9;44_,&_“) , Sl sl o cdpo op 31 asilgs o 55 aadlio <8 15 0)ls0 4isS Cpl 4o sl (go
Ales oMl ] Saadlio

Ay an Jg8 iz o)y S el a ST, Ko od aalgts 8l sad Jg8 « aloly wlolpiin 5l S 10
..\.MJLI 0 QOLWJB oD .)LQ(.....M..; ‘_g‘).a LM‘SI.CBJ Wj)“" us).m

D Jlow )l ;9530 gl a4 S (ol A sl j2 00l 53 aolges il o a5 el Hles cams slpainy Slui-Vf
Lo ooy conig iy 8 i 4y LS s SLas )5 6 ed 4555 0 4 SST , Ko . 00, aalys a8l ouds DU
c 2l e eols é)'Ua‘

a "le gab ol ool S5 5 00,5 Al (g puiS)ES Jlie O jgo a4 S Slaolpi i 4y VY
20,5 50 3y odimoolgiing

s & e lé
Salow Lo ple
Lilow 9 (Sol> yg0l yun )

slaol g p0 A Sl oo JguB 3590 9 A oilgS §g8 (o



o 00 g g « YLl gl yaals aadlio sl Lo oo (conidy o gatime

& 090 u.auéﬂ

slaol g p0 e Sl oo JguB 3590 9 A oilgS §g8 (o



o 00 g g « YLl gl yaals aadlio sl Lo oo (conidy o gatime

aadla byl i
OB w2 dlgian 4 Jordlygiws

I8 e 0590 aallie ol (o 58 B d>g i Jal il el ool [S3 aadlie [0 S0 aliiges jo a5 il oodle
aadln S lue g obew! cwy o —)

dmls 10 (5575 4y Col (San oS alge 4S5 )15 oo ap S (ol e sl 51 LS il ]S4l
(580 1, aadlio o5 Jlas g olisl 055 Cangd Slpiions meked | b 5 03905 Jols olS alT wily 5o b (ool il
SIS S aadlio i ailie o5 e g slsl dalllas olKin azsliz 0is,S allas LT 252 4 > pogio 5l g myy 5 anllas
3Fosse ol o b Faadlis wal jiFaaile B)b 5l 6iie gedsi 5 grd & 5k 4T WAl 4ils sgzy (Al L 5 e
5 Sl ¢l ool azmi o azsliz 5 aylas Hlaiiins] (FVOTIVE A ST aliasgdr) somsy o0 45 g LS |55 dablin
5 0ausS leiiinl oMbl 4y LaS 4 Mol &y 4 wolye ails LuSiaie aadlio S e 5 sliwl s a5 0T censy Sldes
a5 wialgs slate amdlie 5 las 5 piles 53 bagdol ol 45 Caul gads s, w0l ol Familio Lo

Sl gty ol 3 g LBl 3 1, 15 0 b Slaiiin s Sliiogas ool b s 3> I35 aablos
s aalss Jlo ) aadlis o ol Saailie 4l cyz 4ol Sy b sd oMol Lyl iz 40 5l o Lgioe 59>
Sygoinl 0 wgb laced b polie ;o 4 e Slasuie g sliwl ;o ol bl wazs ol canl (S a5 L]
Ceo b OUT aSgemmi 4 S3lil Bagad 4 ol FaaBlie 4 (S Mol L) boolgitey b yo clpe (05T Wi 3T aable
sl asls 1) 095 slpiinn jo Hlainsass 5 Mol gl S

Jlg>l g byl 4y Samdlin aSiyl Loy sin sles] goiged 5 olid Slmpdy 4 ol ,Samdlis B,b 5 coliul aiss g
T 5y s 08 L) il | g aucdlin olias] CJlae o4d pie 45 yins 43S gmad 5 ol 03955 ibly s o IS
D91 WlgZt £gomms Faadlie B,k

aadloo I Hluw yog0d JuosT Y

Trh Geb 1) 0gr ooloiin IS e 398 ) w y0 gyie Y OlEESS g (pyp el Gl e b Gl S sl (V-)
gy 5y 5o aclis slinl 4 g pto sloylS S (sl il i GElog 5 (SSE Jya 5 (il oy GEIS
9 9 09 didgi Byy> g due A (5905 wlS g g Gugitg> b 5093 b b aadlie 0 25,8 sl S ahee (V-Y
O S Al 08B slpainy a5 Syse,0 9 8,5 waled 18 fee DL il ool il By, 4y a5 sl (WS O 50
20,5 oo ] osof’)lfo.&l.g g,

2 5b) sl 5 aslicsges S amilio 5l (amdlis sliwl) 28l )0 o loe 5 oliwl Elmio sles wly Sailis (Y-F
9 03903 slasl 5y el (hoSS aaBlie )0 zyoie Lyl b Gillae |) O, 8o 5 b Josdlygiws plu s Jlozml (398 ) an
2T 5 om g ools I8 €« g 4o K@l S 10 850 s Swlg> 0 Sl plu ol 4 G35 Do 4
o oy SY 5 s S5 K 5o 1y il ol el )6 5 095 LS 5 ol waabli gy50),550n cloCST, (55,
kel 5 aadlio 4 asbicnges 10 o S8 uyol 4 s, 331 L b Clge 4o

Slygws o5 slyzl pas Sygo 0 b g Dygecp] e )0 09 cols andlin slwl jo Wl (5,03 9 B yal digS e (V-F
Nl s £ 0 4 Sl Sl g 38 3> T acilie 5 5 5y anlyi S o9 aloly sliing S50
il 900 1, (eolgidin cyaiz Ay

sbawl g ygo y Wl oo Jgud 0590 9 Ul ouilgS §gd (ke



o 00 g g « YLl gl yaals aadlio sl Lo oo (conidy o gatime

aadlo slow! =Y

Ly Ll ol oo B0 dlgiion 1) 7o 9 990 o 45 Cewl o3 a5 e S loe 5 sliwl pled auadlio sliw! j jglaie
i 18 (@) b (@) () (S bl eSL ks 51 e o

25l el 0gd ools 18« ST o Wb aS goliwl § I law (Al

20,5 agd deliiges £ ol 70 b Wb a5 aadlin o OS5 0 eudi-)

sl aas e 0gd ool J1E € cSL yo wlb aS gobliwl § S o (o

daliwlul Gouas Culigig )

5 Sandy Ty sl g slre slael GBWHls el s )3T ey aslsy STy SIS Gl (RSTY
S

Olylaelpw Slasin b ol jon &8 14 ale yoo ylzlo cand-Y

(85 1Y okl o) Sl (g asbialsS ol L il (5502855,

S ol e alis ol iy (5)25,55,0

HSSleny &8 285l cbiaal Gl (o )5 Jol b plp (528,59 ,-7

Aadls (o ol bes b Oledbl Y o led o3 oSS -V

TP T O9n ES SSE Jguz 9 JS alBl dle sleiiy S -A

Aalline oliw! donliS ool jlxe slasl 5 4o Olrao  colei-1

oaid sy LSSy 28 Ololgrin -V -

g Jol gl comsy sbiwl yi3 lavgs sl p3¥ b S0 ) 4SS

A0l ot Faadlie OS5 15 e g jlbee slael 4 canl oo 358 S ol g oliwl ¥ aisS

5o )l 0gd ool S8« 8L o Wb aS S e g oll (7
)KJS&‘JJMJOWoMMjfcstMAﬂ)‘jwbuo?mjf (\

cSL oy ksl 5g8 "z o 0 zyane o)lse ple g 053 Jle olpiin abge oaims Slgcig 45 Sl (5y5l0L 4y oY
ools il i i 99l 00ls 18 (@) <8 s LSy ple jo an Gl po ke kil iz B a8 (b sleiinn a5 900 158 ()
Sl o0 () S aid 15 dadle Jas S g 0l dalgs

Sl ha,8 gt Beb ) £ s bl Jby Dygo a3l (655 g Sl oo L3Il e il ) asSS
D91 dlgz> (Lo 3,15 Jbo pivwews jo0 i )CS 59, j0 ¢ 65l Glo Al ise K

Sges alg> s () b g (0) « (W) o <S03 |, sl oyols 8 e Ll

a>MN—o! - ¥

Gt g S g Ll ol 5 et 0956 § daBlie 5o coliwl (poges adlol g i b s ayom b s gs 40,0
b aplys jslane la Sl g obiwl 55z g el s (degy (condig oy &5 10 (g9 5l (Aol (lgie

OB plxl SUlys -0

00 i Hley Do 4 g Sladuine Billae LIS s 12l iz 0V Sllg g DUl g Sl sl b [ SOley
Al b g5 oS odel b

H90 2l g Ol (o -F

B3 (oo puS ) Slony Sletardy ype 5l (9o Joreme Slealliws SLAE 3,90 (9o 398> nle g 4o

sbawl g ygo A Wl oo Jgud 0590 9 Ul ouilgS §gd (ke



o 00 g g « YLl gl yaals aadlio sl Lo oo (conidy o gatime

aaslo glo a3 -V

aload Josie 355 (slasleiiny el 5 4l Col Ol sling a5 1) JSlo anje Lo (eg (sondy iy <550
lod god Zloyy

aaBlo jo 8 3 dolcblouws o108 mwl o —A

4l aadlio ;o o5 5 sl 4ol Ciled i (egy oy iy &S00 hawg aadlic Slloida (owyp 9 005 5L o
b aals S s paw 5 p9d gl D o GEaLS oS 8

slasl g lagss bl s asl Coles puled 5l s dadlio poas g p90 145 5 Jol 00y dadlio ;o &5 5 sl asliles
RIRTPEISC SN P

Olowy olixil -9

gty 58 S B 5 53y Ve Soie By b S Ll (> sl el il aBlis o
eSSl 3 oS5 511, 95 eolpitug dlue (ho s i) 10 Jobes adlin o5 ke Cangy digas 3ob Sl plosl aslizilas
1585 s oy sbiael g 5 S 095 yino plany 550 S ool tn B 45 L ey oty S5, 38 050
led anxlpe Lo (e (o &S50 Gloilony o4l

035 (69355 3oy slal 5 alslis 3l dablin 0y 45 el T Wyios ,yke o 45 Sligs plool doliilods pebed poe
9 Lo (logr (soniy iy &8 20 @it Canl 0390d pubus a5 dallie Lyl (V) aiz )0 000 (el 429 Sjgo (nl )3 9 o
i 5 il aaly ] & e Sleal 5 ] 5K 5 5 e oy 5 o and L5 Sl 25 S oy
205959 e s Ll azsliz g oS el oniyy lgie ]y pgo i i A Lo ey (sondigyy &S 0 azsliz 050
a8 aaly3 b 55 ol 65 e abigi Sl Slini & 2l 5 sl el |, Slages ol asliloss Byas (3
oy iy Sy (S el amBlio )3 S b sleking )0 gy jyke dege (ol 53 el ibige dcblic iy aizen
led £9,0 1) plow 990 Slles ) £908 (o Lo oo

Lolgaiay LSl -).

A8 walgs JLaSHl Sdlelee (ygreS )S i 5 A € g € €l glessy (Ve

L g Spplio 45 5500 5 o 5 awdlie ;5 o5 8 asbicilos ol €l ST lam wololprig sl slog ,o (VoY
aiply> 5L €z» CS g €0 SSL Cud a4y gow OTL all 4l 09>y andline jo &S b asbciles jo (ol
«z» 5 € sla eS8 abl oouid ags byl ol gl yguneS slacl aseis 4y aadlise (o &S 0 acbciles axilis (V--Y
Pl f byyie by g (38 sleing w30 qupee (a8l Dlolgiig a3 .05, (o0 4Bl 995 50 Sy 3550 Sleidiy 5 03,5 5L
b lony slasl (g 5 g 00925 (ol olaiiiy Joud & sie azg g 4 L (eg (oo iy 550 5 0 salsss ol
S 1, Cend JBla

&y o3 550 o5 Cumdlo b Sl Fadli sl 23,50 LSSl €0 S8 5 anls 5l €@ 5L (o
A Aelg 8 i B aissslpiis L._._c € SSL g oabais Ll 590 5o Camy 8,90 Slpaiien 00,55

5 ool i 35050 |y olgidny s Jols Bgdy o Familio e dnsls o Sls 4 3T amdlie 8 15 azsliz (V-0
Bi> dallic 4 Sged sl CemMoed loes b cund 5l ail il conl e a5 Joe gl |y Gl ]S aadle
Dged Jale>

S ailin 55 1 el S iz o)y0 (535 (Dlel o S 0 anlyis Al 0 Jpsb ol I Spmen ()
il oo ool b Familie gl

A ol plol Joud BB slpring aw JSlos b aadle (VoY

sLaol g ye0 q abl oo Joud 3590 g b ouilgs Bg8 (o



o 00 g g « YLl gl yaals aadlio sl Lo oo (conidy o gatime

5135 aadln Bl pail -1

03y 30, 5 By aie dallio i,y ,ai bols,l,8 slawl 5l ede jo a4y (L g (somdg i IS D) IS aallise axilis
bls walgs |y col cpl 5l Shlus s 5 doe Sleol AigSone 3> aallin 803, 03,5 o0 O s 08,0l

e S
)‘MLQFMJL’JALC)J..\.A[)o).u.\.nuﬁa.bjaacg)gs..\.oébﬁlJ@MﬁjuwyﬁﬁubTJj‘D)Oébjs‘jusruu‘fm—‘
A yS 18 Sl aleles B,k aily el il Ho53e sl &S 18 5 Dluwge (B0 G GYL) oues

4 95,9 5 jhinl S 0 grw @l pd Sliwl L Sledbl &l L S aadlio a5 04 § 5w dadlio 5135 5 LS )0 asslis -Y
asl,laisS 2 a S 0l § e g (st ine dallie 555 0 5l o STl dales Bis aalle gl >l Wy, 5l o lo 1) dadlis
plo b aails ool , 8 colems bans (low Fond a5 Cod 0l &S gl >y 50 50 el oall 005y aadlio [0 g 00,5

sLaal 9 0 Ve Wil oo Jgu 390 9 Wb ouilgS (398 (ke



o 00 g g « YLl gl yaals aadlio sl Lo oo (conidy o gatime

YO)LO.:A ﬁ)ﬁ
(o5 aadlo)aadlo jo polo by e pi SleMbl o 43

I @)U ,,,,,, WS o)l.o..ib us)_w ‘al.i
rdeliwlal jo ool yasuive codlad &9

Gostoz Lol y (69 l) Ciglamis iy anlip Ly (Ml ol €500 (goy a3,
.................................. :u,..flé . u.a.b :‘;ﬂigl;ﬂl S
(ub.u_u U")}T Ge‘f] QAJLA.AJ‘)J); dadlis 0 pde ul...m sLacl

\

v

ES P8 sailys ol
(95,5 Cewgm Cond)aailio £a90 b 3Ls 0,90 Olypa les -)
(59,5 Cavgm aass £45 b Jow p Con)aailin gao50 b Lad o g 5Ls 0,90 slo aass l)ls Slusl (65,5 -V

S Bl 5 Facdlis Jlo ol

S s 0ads o dglo o)

(30,5 dawos o Jlo 05T o 313551 Slased) S 1 o 515 0,5 Y

4dS Jlo 0 50 (0lo1)8 o)leds g 7o, ,SI L) anli gl o5 10 g s Olg b oddais slaols,l 8 -Y

ALBAS Jlo O 5o (ool 3 o)kl 9 2l ,SOL) 9o et g Cdgo s atinly b g slalKiws ple b oddais glaols,l 3-F
Slaiae ¥ g T slosiy )bl a4 bagrye Blsw 9929 ©)90)0 5 (] Faallie o500 Lng Vg ) lads & bgipe Sl il
20,5 &l )l abg o

sbial g pi0 A Wbl g0 Joud 3 )90 9 Wb oilgS Ggd (ke



o 00 g g « YLl gl yaals aadlio sl Lo oo (conidy o gatime

. _
Ceond iy S
o o) = 5

Lo (e gr ooy yiy @odimo (Jiaiuo 0yt 9 @ « WYLai! glgil puoli auadlio
S ol I Jome (g yil 5 ol 4 pate Slae 5 pleny Ll g Slastie g s s 4l 580 anllbae g (g 5l o

i30Sk 5 Ay it bl 53 gyt Sladie s bylhd Gab 1y 5o e 4o 3yt sla S 15)
( ................................................. ) ......................................... él.uo 6‘)‘ B OO; (':9‘5 Lu.w &C}J wjﬁa ;/5).»» Mﬂﬁbﬁ
J99z ) iy 5 Vs Joozr ,0 ghoie 92y sl 9,1 08 Geb <520 ol ooleiidy sle w2ty (ol o5 559
Coogd dwloes jo . a0 plowl e Wb ol b iolidl e byl i gudo a5 500 alo 2 L g oud aulne (L3 5 (S8
ged Sl 0ayd)5 Bl 008 5 (g 358> 9 (2,198 5 Ao 5 DLl alex 5l g 250 und 50 Fe Jelge 4l S5 o
23,5 03 Sl )0 Glgie o Cow (6,50 ddlas g4

S plie 4565, 3939 Dygo 40 bl atily cillae solpiins J5 B booods @l slo s SIUT o)l &g 0 1SS
28,8 anlss 18 arsloe S 56T sz joe dlos

el £978 1) Olow 9090 Sliloe (lony dlolie g slael 5l o 99 @Bly Jou8 9,50 <5 25 (pl Sloiig o5 (900
a5 5 a5 loss E3030 6la,lS b o1 B a5 5500 g1 ablss oad il gaisile asliyy gab IS alool o X
g Sllllas Jowo 5l de 2 dloe Jpog 4 S (2La8 Slay 725 plonil 0 5ls (e 3500 B L e g (sondig iy &5 18 0903
lad Jaog g by oyl JSlew 5l a8 glasbiciles g 00 e 2 514

e Sabiilad oo lesy oty S50 J3eb el Gl 5 S5 35, 00 b Shagss ol ppass jsliie & F
CS o 4 g &3 eiS jiae Gl SSL 1 SO Gle M (aoys ) 10 Jolee oliwl pian jidu deses digal
dled o Lo e gy ooy i

CS i alad e Goe pl (s 40 g 00y e G, A0 Sow B OBl aeded clge o3l b5l ol slie O
-3y 3 092 walgs glalill il (6l 599 ¥ ok Gl les el ) 4 i LS 1) 095 Jgd L (egy ooy i
Sl 3 Lo desy (oondiorny S0 anled Jode pyhe Lulpd 51 L 5 0925 )5 plnil b ploy e a4y ol 28,8 (nl oS
Wolad Joe &S 0 pl bogs &) jae ubs p cdiallio (o oS b dsbiciles las (e

toiad Slgidy S 8 e e g sl soaas dlpiiy &S b el
s olgien oS slasl ol
s olgadin BaS slael Cons

C—’)L’

sbial g pi0 \Y Wbl g0 Joud 3 )90 9 Wb oilgS Ggd (ke



o 00 g g « YLl gl yaals aadlio sl Lo oo (conidy o gatime

G gu U B

bt f

sLaol g po0 \Y Sl oo JguB 3590 9 A oilgS §g8 (o



o 00 g g « YLl gl yaals aadlio sl Lo oo (conidy o gatime

Cow (Aegr ooty yiy odixo (Lo 0 pie0 9 gy « DY Lad ] glgil (ol
BS/3- e &ylesd
t olew &,U

VoA YYYYFD o aulils 5 ppuiale FYVY Cud o)l dy L ooy somdin iy S 38y vonnesnnineees Fa,b ool 1,8 ol
................... o oyl o Jole o Cns a 00ljoe dozme S GBI Sosles L g FIVV-AVEF-FAFY colaidl oS o)l

solamdl 039 alaie ¢ jpidle SLiS Al e, o oylos an Jbo jaal udy G 4 ygr (cow>y S BT
6ol 0 005 )15 v S i 5 B,b G 5l ogd e ool M oy 3" daie a5 F Colis o e plel o condig
odl Cud ubL} ............ @Lw.: A s le": awlld o)Lo.,i} A e o)l.o.,.’;}
AS e, L;Lao)l.o_.i)l_g‘_J.oLcﬁmwd‘.} .......................... 6BT§ML¢J¢5 ................... S a)l.o.i’:&.?r.?
D305 ol olie gl s pile byl g diaie 500 )b 5l g e oduel Moaiiig 8" dace

Olow Ego90 ) o0bo

e (oot S5 20 50 herd 9 L)l 5l 090 (Sake o 9 g ¢ VL] Elgil el sl Cenl ke los £ 9090
30 Todie Olasin uloly Foole ( cowd ploljos gondig i (golaidl o9 ddlais « pialo o)liwies liwl jo &8l Licw

(\5).3 ?V)\ o)Lo.IL wa.u

QLM J)‘A.o 9 Sluw! =Y eobo

b oo Hlomy ol SaY s3> 05 S lae g sl

Cowgm Sl 4328 Jslos ploail 4y & 5 slpaiy S (@ aadlie ;o &S i dabnges (Ll
o ,8 ¢ bacbciles diges (o Olem S (z

b Slasine g sl (g S Bgame g 7 (o

285 Gleeti bg wazr byl 5550 50 a5 (6,500 wiw g5 50 g braslbcuddlye § o pulne )50 5 Szl (leads by (§
gt oyl slaal ) 5 i oy Sale 0 asbicblge slie 5ok b )lS 3l and

Bl b e d ey S yhe g olil asl azals sszg (2815 YU 5 e 5 slil 5l cdns Jsuad g Slso iy oS )8 10 pass
LSl (oo Caglyl

Olony S (¥ a9 g6 AT a5 4 adlodl lade 90 ol ()

H 80900 5 7, (F o Slasin g bolastl (¥

355 syl lans S e g olial S50 s i slil 5 lbaidi il polie 4 by e ails oyl 1

Olow &l -Y oobo

al ol Ve oske o eluly Jb, Soso 4 Mo S, weym S ees e olsyl3 adsl il
ole 6l sl Wl asu )3 B9 e (S (2SSl E5 Sl ool mls Shale Ol
A, Cewlgs 10 9o A Camd ) Cwguy Cnd 53 39390 w51 oy 5 L5 @ 445 L aS wil o WWW.Sanarate.ir

Sl dlg o5 Cend @M1 (olad 0y B (sl G WigSame Sy a5 ol (paos 00,5 (o0 el
Al oo 2By BB e g 00938l il DL Y-

ol olo VY oo g e s Colad e )l 510l )8 e - F-)

sbial g pi0 VY Wbl g0 Joud 3 )90 9 Wb oilgS Ggd (ke


http://www.sanarate.ir/

o 00 g g « YLl gl yaals aadlio sl Lo oo (conidy o gatime

Al oo AU olis g slael 5l s lowy ! -F-Y

Bl oo 10,18 EX b S e ) gy Vo AT olo,l 8 £g il 6 BT

o ploxil 1) 0¥ pladl (398 ol (el I 4 £9,8 )b 5l Cewl agate 0aiing )3
S o 0905 S b adlol -0 colo
@ S oaidg b g was als by Al T YO STae Gl 4 Laulpd g 25 mes Ly 018 o Wl ool >
Caosd 0l olgs Cld g dwlore 810,18 10 00 yuad Ceond bl p Sldee plou] Cd 0550 ol 40 g sl o] sl

a3 3] 5 00858 ,b 51 ) T (slivayy (YO oo o3y il B 43 ot b a4 (Ul oz slalS
CS 10 4 092 —F o0bo

Sl o Slasiie (139 Gahaie p pls jla 3 ouiled 0l ©jge )39 al> e pa dlelrs 3550 Wbl g2 5l 72
BB oarny b @y bl Glor ¢l Ll & Gelizl 0955 5l eailed Wil g eaidg 3 )b Sl Clusd jee Al
Cog arles Cly

2L cwslie 0y 3 50 ale 5 bl el w5 el gl oy sl diieas < olo)lE a5 ladie 08 ol gpay -F-Y
0l g S WLl L a8 ol )3 gaige oMl slaws lulys 5,0l Slom 5 zydie algd Lolulyy 5 onds alosl i i
caiigh sadly 8,58 e ol sy e e il - b a8l st oS g,y o s ol
L 90)5 (58 Sy dplie S walgS g B anl 4 oS

DBl (oo el S e ST Sase sl Sl A ey 98 )9S il 4 abbge oaiig 8 -F-Y

Aok axsly Lo 0,90 Y Cad g bisnd )b 50 6,50 e wls Lol 550 oMl £405 ¢ Slaas-#-¥

397 Sleied yo 1) plom Gl @ adlaie (o Foli> 4g5 109 SLILe l el 593 (slo i adS andg b 4l & Sl 70
oaidig b 4y ¢ DLl 5l oy50 p0 50 0ol BlgT zyie dlie (lid (5,00 azg Asamee I ¢ sl 00ged j5late g Al
gt anly Y 5 Sl Bl o e 3,8 sai 3

Db oo floix! el Glojlu 5l Glulolie &l a4 bgie saiig b a c3ls o )31 "les

P 355 e oy o8 (s ) (S o 5 955 10 b s b 51 (5L S 5 Sk 55 om 0aits b s arFF
) Blel g Leol a5ss 0 5 998 (o0 (6565 9 adllae aitsly slo Cooms plu g GBanles b 5 oailiy Bk 5l onile (B
aled (o0 badle g b 095 5l e cnl )3 oy 3

ALy s SOl 835 Lt o)lad § o Sl o)l 4 ols,LE ol glacslsy als-soy

adleio Jel8ygmS g o,lec c LI -V ook

Al 00iing ;8 slacansgd ao 3l Jlay 5 jolaie oy g aib g0 Slyes e slaz b Llas by olo)l 8 4 ddleo jgusS
1090 WBleS> puS |y 53
QLo.».a S VY oole d,sUa.A )lS r:L?u‘ s ooﬁw—\/—\

b oo oantig b onge 4y (Hgo Foi> plu 9 Sl 5 (5)lse g5 e Sl VY

NS (B aigS e V-

bzl sl g 5 gl WA sslo glyml slil, 55 elazal oli dogy 3> dxgsy by (o )0 laie-V-f
H Sl Wlagas —A solo

sbial g pi0 \o Wbl g0 Joud 3 )90 9 Wb oilgS Ggd (ke



o 00 g g « YLl gl yaals aadlio sl Lo oo (conidy o gatime

Cowrgmy ) 7y gy gl 0l 8 slie cole, bols )l 3 Jlial llgs 4 bgype Slijz g ols )l 3 gab50 oDl £g5 —A-Y
S adles el ] SanY s aS cl ol 3 Gl

il adls il @M Giels 4 5l (8 el e 4 BB poge (Smio oy 5 gy ¢ VLAl A (S50 j0-ASY
2yl dmlgs Jae a1 o3¥ pladlolsl 8 Lulss ole, b oatds b

Segr comis i O b 40 oolatul )50 o 000 g g « SVl glgl el Gz saiig s Solel adlel & jla-A-F
5k Syge e el (B)law LS L 5 5990 Sige 4 053 Sl 4 axg bl S o labiul (8 slasie b Lo
pols walgs aill oy 2 4y o)l oSy b Sl 5 (S Ll g Jeol cale) L) 095

il 0sds 0 AY 5 V8 clo 05,5 15 a5 wily o o 000 5 gy ¢« VLAl glgil ol o peali Sl iy — il

o llinl g Slasin b Ll 5550 oM8l as o e 5L 550 pMBl &) Cand JolS b b aS alaie oMel 0uiing 8 —o
Al 1o 1) 09> 50

oz ol ¢ SO Cangn Jgum )0 saio 0,00 g g ¢ DYl glail S QBNVFYY &l axgi b aS el s —
Soled o pladl olo 85 6Ty i B Mlaes ¢ Cnlg p0 900 o o 3L bl LS g ailos oI sl el il
2Bl g0 Card 9yl pile 55 de MBI saled (sl ¥ ojled Cangey Jgaz b i ooty b Syl LS

il by g wils jenie ol )3 o claml 5l 8 b oy, oliylaw Jismo oSl dilize LYo 4y 455 ,50,0 ~A-0
Soyly8 kailes g olae wlalyy sl 3 (5l plosl 4y agate oailigyd ol axils 5L3 olsl,8 e Sl iy (boy 4y () lews
slail 5l an (ilaw S sl aalys aslsl LS Lgms loy B o8l Laos d Gl 0aiiig 8 Slagas g o0y yol>
OV PR VITON. S EY - SRIRVAPL ] JK SSRSVIR VAP I T FPR S - REIRA

olole Lawgs ol sy 5l w9 angs byl ldes o)lol gy o cuslys o oS Conl S5 cpas IS pll sgm-A-F
O by Sl o hylaw o b 005 o o)l el g 5 lew joae Caa Jlag B (Bl OlS s olel 4y Ol e
aelizilye ;0 zyote bulgs 4 azgi b (h)law ol 4 paie ol 2l Lulyd poil Sygo j0 5 (5)lhe ja dle ¢ Dlasuie
F oD aalyS pdlel ouids 8 4 (el (5)law O g« 9l 5l g e ol B (Salea b g o)l olws by p2l>
D ol (0l jo Liga 5 A 5o eaxdy B Sl SHe el 3 8 law

o) 0 50 @Y Slbl S g asiler dod (o) 9 205l 9 093 (Sl g (B Gly5 4 4z Lol oo pdlel ouidg AV
Slow Egog0 Sldos ol agaiie 0aiig 8 1 sl 03ges o 1) 0ls )18 gabge MBI 18 Slasin b I 5 0¥ oLl
L oS 920 @ il plowil 4 oS 0 YL b by e (8 Lailos 5 la 5 Sl 0 )50 sloolailinl 5 (28 Slasie 3.b 1,
2008 giie K00 slaw B s lsc a4z 0 plen E9dge (Saie e 9 g« DYLA el (65516
shlo b axtus )l 2 (cerdis iy geltme Jore ;5 oslitul gl p3¥ (25 W86 @M1 (nl I (B 358 (et 4SS 90
&) 4 S ¢ lotes i jly )3 a5 Jodas D j0 (Slolanja S8b 0 (g Cewl g oaidg ¢ widl oo e
DA dalgBs Sl eaiig b 4 VIS T ol p e gt O jgan] e 40 g les pladl coe

@ S Shgar g e |y 0s3 LBV ab sasled SNl e atan SO sSTas olo )8l sl gl SOles-A-A
bl Lo BlS oyias 3 2yl 85 el L 5 oazles glad (n (b yme Lo lS

oS aloz 3l aled 33 oS O |y oy 3 aanl csl s 0B 0lo 1,8 sl jo sl o a5 (60050 40 cuiig 8 -A-]
01518 e 311 5 syl dopndg 9 ithos s IS 20lS b al38 5L o8 Slaie 5 IS )0 0

lyke 5 Hilsd ;0 5 Bl e« elaizl sladon IS 4 bgye Ol )yhe 5 lsd 1o lo oo el ouiilig i-A-Y ¢
Jb o 0 a8 Cole, 1) Ll ase a5 col dgaie 5 009 adlas DlS ol 009 132 5 Jgore Slgiin puded 7,6 U aS
Lol HSGlowy o0ge pcoads 0l Dl a0 g oiled Cole ) pae Cdgins

sbial g pi0 \F Wbl g0 Joud 3 )90 9 Wb oilgS Ggd (ke



o 00 g g « YLl gl yaals aadlio sl Lo oo (conidy o gatime

Lulpd ool 4 pile pliaal g wales U Jlag > 4 1) ool (el SV igow 5 Cond Lanlp8 (Sinslioe 00ilog 3-A-Y )
b g boye slo Cod plnil g 5l 5 geizme ay JUII G ey (5)law 8 MBI (rizmen Lol (o0 M) Jagou 9 e
gl (g0 03l Loge (Rl Cqr ety B ia 4 anli pas Djgo 0 9 Lot YIS Gl B (8 o)l o)l Langd)
e« 5316 Blge BT olSws 5l ot lie 00 (gl 5 YIS g7 5 s jslaies LS 0550 Dl | (S e g
plxl 4 5l ©)ge 0 005 (o0 SBl g (alulid 5LS 9550 slo s 3 VI ol 298 4 Ay 45 0,08 5 g Culid i
pile oards )b (luys 8 Gllo)o e nd glo i 5 (BRalejl 5 ot Glo s i e oli oSS sl
Al oariy b anie 4 g a5 Sl Gilhe g ((cowy (2155) pine slo oiulojl 51 555 ie sla s mlis L)l 5 plnil @
.0911

aled pladljlas 12 ol iy @I Jagows 4 S (0 law 234 5l ey 59, 7o ST Sal plo ouidng -A-NY

o 38 Esbsn JolS sl sl BT 5 p3Y 2zl s (B ol sl wles oo el 5 a0l Alewgnay oaidy B-AIY
ool alils 6, assle goiio oo 5 g« OYLas] glgl ol aie) [0 cendig i S8 0 aw b JBlas yioren g 0l

Lo 8,15 Ologrs -1 oolo

Slol 3 ggdge MBI & 5 Joor 2 Lomdes (oot i gotome 4 lagyenslS 29,5 5 99)9 (S o5 lajerme 4i=-)
Dl oo 5l 5 0ge

2ot g o STxad b 5l aeize J3Is j0 Slol 3 £a59e oM Sl 5 Je gz oY YT ile 5 Sligms ags -A-Y
obee > onge

()‘.\4)7 u.QB‘B.o 9 °“\""""’5)3 LSL"Q 'B)'{.C‘ l.)) °‘-\-‘-‘*’3)3 u‘).a.) 00)3 v L.......;‘_%J.Cy g_g‘“"*’ﬁ)"" éo-a-’?r-o wb}- L: ‘;&Lo.b -q-Y
Dbl B oage

Slagad plsil &jgo cpl 5o g wled (el 6,500 @ ) 053 SIS L 5 God> 5l ewd b plad Gilgi oo jloy > -A-F
Oy doles il 4y ouls asgey OIS g §aa> b akal, ol >

Olagzi olxil dobicilows -1+ solo

605 03 yoms 330 42 1) L (o e Jolao lons ithoe (0o jo )/ oaiig b
plnl aebciles lginy ol go pime (peudd 0y90 bbb 4 5i5 SOl 51 (S 5l opolo jime (SOL asbiciles
s 0 g L legy oy iy 8 b b 010,15 alasl 5l oy logas plosil debiilas ol o505 )l 5 ket lagss
B AlgS S e 0ailig B ay sl B Al b asl adl sgz g s 6l oz ge 4zl

HB plxl s 08 o — V) 00Lo

9 1 Jog25 5l s 55500 00 39 g0 puS IS plmil (e 00 e (i ouildg B 4 Sl s I (Ve ) s ys 6o
oaidy B 4 Bl AL S92y hars sl (s azliz g ¢ Sl pE aSb g Lweg (oandg iy S50 L olsylE el

RN PESIN oW

e 1Y eolo

10,18 g9 Ty Jr97 50 U il (A

CS b 4 Golhe pn 95 b jlrayd 5o3B g, 8 sl a3 olSST amas plal ke aege 0 1) lany 0aiing b olS 5
6 a2 Glsie 1) Glony e 10 i B STas 5 olay @leo 51 CYT) 2oy 020 90 e i legy oy iy
Sbbes Lo g 0aily 8 g oo )] 8 £eb9e 5l GB)lew ;o el )0 1 BU D g0 50 rizred dlad S 0dilig S 5 jlone il
1L g earig b Sldllas 5l dey > laie & 6 VL TV0 Gluixl L) ol at e g pladl Koo slie 51 el 4 s Jlay 5
les bls o )lo 093 035 0ailig )8 5l a5 Sladsliiles g 00w £45 2

sbial g pi0 VY Wbl g0 Joud 3 )90 9 Wb oilgS Ggd (ke



o 00 g g « YLl gl yaals aadlio sl Lo oo (conidy o gatime

S5 il (o
kS 3T plol g L oy oy 55 &1 g sl wls 18 s 25 45 005 st sl iged
Lulyd g odsS 5l G5S a4 bgpe ol ad selss Ced g il paiged Sl (B (ppil Lawgs g Gog 3t

ol o 25 2 15

55 0l 550 oS Blod 4,55 (GYIS 5 a5l ediiy b sgm 3l oad 4] Slasie b llae bl 5 Jol> gl 51
Gl e )0 og aleS Iy 3wl 090 oS L 0lo)l 8 £adge @I duze Jlul g YT Doge 4 pile ouilig B¢ 3K
g <8l g aails olo )8 g ouls Las il oo Hlay B 035 aS cuiiig 3 (e | ool &Sl sla asliiles oled ¢ g0
g0 IlgS & gamms 0ilig 3 Bl 5l Lol el digS

Gl ol g by -1 cobo

WOl oo Sl 3 a8 S 5L el edge a4 Glen Sl g oliwl Buds s 8 Slagas gl adle o las -V Y-
a oylow 00ga5me ;0 4185 alowl sla S Edgiue adS g 039 0aiiy B gt (U Ol olfitws lawg 4anl -V Y-Y

o @ 010,148 5,135 pue —1F cobo

nslod ATy a3 ciblye aas 6,50 Lplal b ased a1 ol 3 5 abbaond by Caond 351 9l e saidy b

Eo3e Slabos 5l placuend b S )2l 10 @i 5 Jutend Holate 5 a3 Cblge )90 )3 Wilg oe 0uilg b
g ol ;0 4S5 50,0 S gien LKoo 4,15 (6,085 51, LT aSST 4 bg s sas 55 o), Slows b slalows (ylow

P ke, anlas coul abge ouidg 8 il 00,5 e ) 252 (LSSl Cumdlo wnli eyl 5 Gl Sl
Jazgge 4o Jlo po a0 g 0all I Gzl Gloy el Gubo )1 28500 5wl (6518515 ool uled Jwanss 9,90 (0]
oLl Ladl iS5 Ly 5 oSy g 45 ol e plas Jstcs st 5 unlS gad oty 3 il 5 oyt
48 y90 )0 3,10 o jlay 3 Ladl oy Mo 59,0 Djgo 50 a5 09d atdsl Wb e Sl o slaplen 0 09
9 Sl (akad 0550 (pl 3l 3 Sl aS W dy e i s iz lary 5 ol B ST (S ) BB 5550 4 Wil LaTEe
as ail Jds il 4 zlisee aSyl aas Sl jlone lay 3 oniiig 8 (Al O ygo 0 aiiS Lzl 1y T Leldl a8 oS o g
les Fud 1) olo)l 3l ogs jausels

it i, J25 ek 3 B yie e 3 508 Sy 1D o0lo

&by Ao 41355 e | alolas )50 YIS g2 53 o3l a5 ()b osl)l 5l )5 g ad e il sly> g S pge
| ] S5 8 455 5 43 95 g ool sl 03 bl IS 01z 5 sy s B it 5 4850 e 5 508 Sl
ol ool Ml oaibgy8 4y o B By bl Slagad plodl g cowlin Soe Wi O jgo (pl Ho aiS pladl wily a3y
o 9yt Comad L olo S e B S Tas il olo )18 (sl 51 Sy pe a8 e pif g 6508 D0l ) ) m axiliy
caly oo bgass ol 3 Ko Byl gl IS aslsl 5l Gl ail 3> aules pladl asl> g48g 5l L8 O a0 4y a1 oole]
Oledbl Lidl pue —1F oobo

g8 53y e S 3 i b i ok |y AT (ol o 88 L5 s (g0 o s oz
S35 Sy sl 1y 355 gns 251 5 0dgad (5 sl yma 5 gn s IS ol ooy 50 oS |, el
Ale anlgs Bl oaiiig 3 onge p (LS Oledlbl 5l cbla> wols )|)8 acils b fud O g0, o [5 4 Sledbl

S| Jo -1V oolo

sbial g pi0 ‘A Wbl g0 Joud 3 )90 9 Wb oilgS Ggd (ke



o 00 g g « YLl gl yaals aadlio sl Lo oo (conidy o gatime

2 amsliz wl o o el e az g Ll als o 40 ax lows (ol olie sl 5 poai 10 Sl (S a5 ola LS oIS
S 2La8 a2l Gkl Gl 00, Jad 5 U e 9 22 Slealliws plie (0 VL 51 08 50 &S (SgrmneS
wilse Blogy b 053 Dlag sligl 4y pile ouiig B ol a8y oy b ST Sgu o 5l sl (gay b anlys
o1, 8 Zwd — VA oobko

[ ol o)l o Loy 5 cagles BlCwl g jguad olo )3 ] G gou 095 Dlagas sloxl o Jlay 5 aseid 4 0aildy,8 o5 2
Ol a5 ke Wbl (s 0050 5 Slageas plonil (el land 4y S (6 l01 g (LAB Ol 25 4 LS g g nd
= odbe .abls valess 1) Lol el digS i 3> ouilig g wyles pladl oaiiig 3 sla ol )ls g Slllas Joo 5l 0o )lg &l s
Aled pladl S all cpus g Olagas ploxl cpolai lacs g olo)l )8 Zud 4y Cosd 55 0)l90 j0 Wilg o jlay 5 )

olo 9 51 i 01,13 £adge wlaas alol y3 3G -)

N areis a5t asliy Bl IS plnil sl ety b Sliles 5 33 Jle Wl ps =Y

Sy S ol e Ko (Beds b fas  pbeil b ased (oged pagen b SdU ekl 4y ols )3 Jlasl -Y

Sau > aasis 4 Lo (095 Slagas) olo 13l Jauad g olge 31 G a4 008 50,50 Jee Y

OMB)S J)M: J)‘L?U‘ sJ‘ﬁA‘ o)dta.a m;»;..&;.«va -0

318,148 aoils —14 oobo

“ D3 ()0 a5 ans Aails ollE 4y eatiig b bl b 5 i poi) (e g (Lo e 4 oy 8y WilsT eyl
L5 5 00,5 ciBgta ) LS Camliion (55 ¢ oaidig b 4 o118 ansls L1 sules pdlel iy 4 LS 8 55, 003y canly
5 Sanmdy Solo Wl 155 (nl WS weed 5 as ) Sl g9 Sl oad @3 & )b B oad plowl Bleas (5155 55, 0035
S PR VLI VRS- JLW VS SR KVEEIR WA FRYS U ORLAPRES S Sours ) i JOV-SR L U I PW-S OIS PR C= SO N V08
L 5 ool cons ool oo e 5 011,08 byl bl ] ey r 4y G a5 30 5 Sk yg0 il 4o
led Ol gund 0aiiig )3

o1, ,8 b b LG -Ye oobo

o lss ) 093 oz (Sl ((Slis ;iSO jso 50 byl 5 Sl 0s0 5 a8 ol I8 glal jo a5 el s (18, oKL

odds Ml 0l Jlu )l claw ey b o8yl Jlis 4 oS Sleadl ¢ badsl O a0 pln )0 g ol wales oMbl K0S
Olow slanl -YYoolo
)'Qzﬁ;L‘u")"‘45&9‘”(5"(5“‘555““‘°M)u-‘3)b‘w‘443p—aJa-u~\->|5)L-C|bAMM3o.>L4YY )QULQ_._,U_;‘
D¢ g oaiig 3 JalS slael ddiie 4 ] Cavgo S loe plu g len Olxio (g, o,

...................................... CJ)JQ:OMBP M&ngﬁdﬂﬂwy
tJole o R SRV RVE FIRvew Jole oo

Py doxo 1 Jloygol gy

sLiol 9 0 4 Wil oo Jgud 0590 3 Wb oileS (398 (o



o 00 g g « YLl gl yaals aadlio sl Lo oo (conidy o gatime

o sl i 2n

o Olasuivo g )5 T g0
(Y905l o )

sLaal 9 0 Yo Wil oo Jgu 390 9 Wb ouilgS (398 (ke



o 00 g g « YLl gl yaals aadlio sl

bow egr ooy goiome

’ijwjg

IS )

YIS ol5 lasiie YIS 0S L olen o sl o0 5 g ¢ 558 VLAl 5 K glsil IV W8 VEYY Lls

Pl YIS Jgog loy 5 al>yay0 50 5L 58 a4 azgil ¢ el (B)law Cq Bk (o0 d9290 S Dj5e 4 a5

09y algz M| coled ylhes s p3le oy 5 (rizmes 5 000 S

SYlas) &!95| Comnd (JJI
ITEM | MESC_CODE DESCRIPTION sluss

1 7688067691 | size 4 in. class 600#spectacle blind raised )

2 7688067641 size 1 in. class600#spectacle blind raised face c.s asttm - \
a515 gr.70

3 7688067051 size 1-1/2 in .class150#spectacle blind raised face c.s asttm \
-a515gr.70

4 7688067011 size 1in . class 150#spectacle blind raised face c.s asttm - \
a515 gr.70

5 7688067681 size 3in . class600#spectacle blind raised face c.s asttm - \
a515 gr.70

6 7688067631 size 3/4in. class600#spectacle blind raised face c.s asttm - \
a515 gr.70

7 7688067411 size 8 in. class300#spectacle blind raised face c.s asttm - \
a515 gr.70

8 7688067401 size 6 in. class300#spectacle blind raised face c.s asttm - \
a515 gr.70

9 7688067381 size 3in . class300#spectacle blind raised face c.s asttm - \
a515 gr.70

10 2688067361 size 2 in. class 300#spectacle blind raised face c.s asttm - \
a515 gr.70

11 2688067351 size 1-1/2in.class300#spectacle blind raised face c.s asttm - \
a515 gr.70

12 7688067111 size 8 in. class 150#spectacle blind raised face c.s asttm - \
a515 gr.70

13 7688067101 size 6 in. class 150#spectacle blind raised face c.s asttm - \
a515 gr.70

14 2688067091 | 5'2€ 4 in.class 150#spectacle blind raised face c.s asttm - \
a515gr.70

el s st A Wbl oo JguB 090 9 Wb onilgS Ggd (ke




o 00 g g « YLl gl yaals aadlio sl

bow egr ooy goiome

15 76388067081 size 3 in.class 150#spectacle blind raised face c.s asttm - \
a515gr.70
16 7688054022 SPECTACLE BLIND 1/2 RFC.S 300# ASTM -A 515 GR 70 )
17 7688164936 BLIND SPADE 3/4 300# RF A516 GR.70 1
18 7688164926 BLIND SPADE 1/2 300# RF A516 GR.70 1
19 7688164406 BLIND SPADE 6 150# RF A516 GR.70 1
20 7688164396 BLIND SPADE 4 150# RF A516 GR.70 1
21 7688164356 BLIND SPADE 11/2 150# RF A516 GR.70 1
22 7688164346 BLIND SPADE 1 150# RF A516 GR.70 1
23 7688164336 BLIND SPADE 3/4 150# RF A516 GR.70 1
24 7688164326 BLIND SPADE 1/2 150# RF A516 GR.70 1
25 7688162846 BLIND SPADE 4 300# RTJ A515 GR.70 1
26 7688162816 BLIND SPADE 2 300# RTJ A516 GR.70 1
27 7688162796 BLIND SPADE 1 300# RTJ A516 GR.70 1
28 7688162586 BLIND SPADE 4 300# RF A516 GR.70 1
29 7688086331 FLANGE FIGURE-8 3/4 300# RF SB HIGH ALLOY STEEL A240 \
TP316L
30 2688086071 FLANGE FIGURE-8 2 150# RF SB HIGH ALLOY STEEL A240 \
TP316L
31 7688086041 FLANGE FIGURE-8 1 150# RF SB HIGH ALLOY STEEL A240 \
TP316L
37 7688086031 FLANGE FIGURE-8 3/4 150# RF SB HIGH ALLOY STEEL A240 1
TP316L
FLANGE FIGURE-8(SPECTACLE BLIND) 4 300# RF SF A182
241 1
33 768807824 F304 COM.CODE:FF8300-5
FLANGE FIGURE-8(SPECTACLE BLIND) 4 150# RF SF A182
34 7688077741 F304 COM.CODE:FF8150-4 !
35 7688077681 FLANGE FIGURE-8 2 150# RF SB ALLOY STEEL A182 F304L )
36 7688077641 FLANGE FIGURE-8 1 150# RF SB ALLOY STEEL A182 F304L )
FLANGE FIGURE-8(SPECTACLE BLIND) 2 600# RF A515
37 7688067661 GR70 COM.CODE:251014Q 1
slduol g yie0 Yy Sl g0 JouB 0590 g o 00ilgs G938 (e




o 00 g g « YLl gl yaals aadlio sl

bow egr ooy goiome

FLANGE FIGURE-8(SPECTACLE BLIND) 4 300# RF SF CS
38 7688067391 A515 GR70 COM.(CODE:251002Q ) \
FLANGE FIGURE-8(SPECTACLE BLIND) 1 150# RF SB
39 7688067341 A51SGGR7gUCOl\j.(éODCE:Zgl(JOZQ ) > w2 \
FLANGE FIGURE-8(SPECTACLE BLIND 4 # RF SB
40 7688067331 A51SGGR7gUCOl\j.(éODCE:Zgl(JOZQ ) 3/4300 w2 \
PECTACLE BLIND, CARBON STEEL SIZE 2 IN. CLASS 1
41 7688067071 iLA_CI_: FACCE ¢ ON'S > CLASS 150, 1
42 7688067041 iEE-CIET:AACé;E BLIND, CARBON STEEL SIZE 1 IN. CLASS 150, 1
43 7688067031 iEE-CIET:AACé;E BLIND, CARBON STEEL SIZE 3/4 IN. CLASS 150, 1
FLANGE FIGURE-8(SPECTACLE BLIND) 1/2 150# RF SF CS
44 7688067021 A515 GR70 COIVI.(CODE:251001Q Y \
45 7688065086 FLANGE FIGURE-8 3 150# RF SB CS A105 GAL. \
46 7688065071 gl_A,Ai_l.\lGE FIGURE-8(SPECTACLE BLIND) 2 150# RF CS A105 \
47 7688054071 FLANGE FIGURE-8 2 300# RF SB CS A516 GR70 )
48 7688053671 FLANGE FIGURE-8 2 150# RF SB CS A516 GR70 )
49 7688053641 FLANGE FIGURE-8 1 150# RF SB CS A516 GR70 )
50 7688053636 FLANGE FIGURE-8 3/4 150# RF SB CS A516 GR70 1
51 7683059752 SIGHT GLASS 10 150# THK:25.5MM \
52 7683059742 SIGHT GLASS 6 300# THK:30.7MM )
53 7683059732 SIGHT GLASS 4 150# THK:15MM )
54 7683059722 SIGHT GLASS 2 300# THK:19.3MM )
55 7683059712 SIGHT GLASS 1 150# THK:9.6MM \
56 7683054483 SIGHT GLASS 4 150# FLANGED A216 WCB DOUGLAS )
57 7683054453 SIGHT GLASS 3 150# FLANGED A216 WCB DOUGLAS )
58 7683054423 SIGHT GLASS 1 300# SC A105 DOUGLAS )
59 7683054393 SIGHT GLASS 3/4 300# SC A105 DOUGLAS )
60 7683054363 | SIGHT GLASS 1/2 300# SC A105 DOUGLAS )
sLial 3 y0 Yy Sl oo Jgu 090 9 0l ouilgS (398 (ke




o 00 g g « YLl gl yaals aadlio sl

Lo legy (gordis iy galine

o | s | o s worss oz |
o | e | s W |
o [ enr | 2 st s |
64 7665808201 FLANGE 2 600# WN SCH40 RF SFS.S. A182 F316L )
65 7665807941 FLANGE 2 300# WN SCH40S RFSFS.S. A182 F316L )
66 7665807921 FLANGE 11/2 300# WN SCH40S RFSFS.S. A182 F316L )
67 7665807721 FLANGE 3 300# WN SCH10S RFSFS.S. A182 F316L )
68 7665807701 FLANGE 2 300# WN SCH10S RF SFS.S. A182 F316L \
69 7665807681 FLANGE 1 1/2 300# WN SCH10S RFSFS.S. A182 F316L )
70 7665807641 FLANGE 3/4 300# WN SCH10S RFSFS.S. A182 F316L )
71 7665807621 FLANGE 1/2 300# WN SCH10S RF SFS.S. A182 F316L )
72 7665807201 FLANGE 2 150# WN SCH10S RF SFS.S. A182 F316L \
73 7665807171 FLANGE 11/2 150# WN SCH10S RF SFS.S. A182 F316L \
| eer | s eSS |
75 7665807091 FLANGE 3/4 150# WN SCH10S RF SFS.S. A182 F316L )
76 7665807061 FLANGE 1/2 150# WN SCH10S RF SFS.S. A182 F316L )
77 7665803721 FLANGE 3 300# WN SCH10S RF SFS.S. A182 F321 )
78 7665803691 FLANGE 2 300# WN SCH10S RF SFS.S. A182 F321 \
A D i B
o | | o o s G|
o | s | o i w SR G|
82 7665507661 FLANGE 1 300# SCRFSFS.S. A182 F316L )
83 7665507621 FLANGE 3/4 300# SCRFSFS.S. A182 F316L )
sLial 3 y0 Y Sl oo Jgu 090 9 0l ouilgS (398 (ke




o 00 g g « YLl gl yaals aadlio sl Lo oo (conidy o gatime

84 7665507581 | FLANGE 1/2 300# SCRFSFS.S. A182 F316L )

85 7665507161 | FLANGE 1 150# SCRF SFS.S. A182 F316L )

86 7665507121 | FLANGE 3/4 150# SC RFSFS.S. A182 F316L )
87 7665505581 | FLANGE 1/2 600# SC S.S. A182 F316 )
88 7665116421 | BLIND FLANGE 3 300# RF SF S.S. A182 F316L )

89 7665116351 | BLIND FLANGE 1 300# RF SF S.S. A182 F316L )

90 7665116341 | BLIND FLANGE 3/4 300# RF SF S.S. A182 F316L )

91 7665116081 | BLIND FLANGE 2 150# RF SF S.S. A182 F316L )

92 7665116061 | BLIND FLANGE 1 150# RF SF S.S. A182 F316L \

93 7665116041 | BLIND FLANGE 3/4 150# RF SF S.S. A182 F316L \

FLANGE 3 300# WN SCH160 RTJSF ALLOY STEEL A182
\
94 | 7664805421 | L\ oo CeHg0 )

FLANGE 11/2 300# WN SCH80 RTJSF ALLOY STEEL

= 7664805381 A182 GR.F11 COM.CODE:203352F 1
FLANGE 1 300# WN SCH80 RTJSF ALLOY STEEL A182
7664 1 )
%6 66480536 GR.F11 COM.CODE:203352F (600# )
FLANGE 3 300# WN SCH40 RTJSF ALLOY STEEL A182
\
97 7664805121 F11 (600# )
FLANGE 3 300# WN STD(sch80) RTJ SF ALLOY STEEL
8 7664802716 A182 F11 COM.CODE:203352D 1
99 7664802706 EI:_SNGE 2 300# WN SCH80 RTJSF ALLOY STEEL A182 1
100 7664802121 :zl:_l?NGE 3 300# WN SCH40 RF SF ALLOY STEEL A182 \
FLANGE 1 1500# SW SCH80 RTJ A182 GR.F11
101 7664708361 COM.CODE:213357F 1
102 7664703181 FLANGE 1 1/2 600# SW SCH80 RTJ A182 GR.F11 1

COM.CODE:213354F

FLANGE 1 600#(300#) SW SCH80 RTJ A182 GR.F11

103 | 7664703161 | -5\ cODE:213354F

FLANGE 3/4 600# SW SCH80 RTJ A182 GR.F11

104 1 7664703121 | 5\ cODE:213354F

FLANGE 2 600# SW SCH80 RTJ A182 GR.F11
105 7664702181 COM.CODE:213354F (RF ) 1

FLANGE 1 1/2 600# SW SCH80 RF SMOOTH ALLOY STEEL

106 7664702161 A182 F11

sLaol g po0 Yo Sl oo JguB 3590 9 A oilgS §g8 (o




o 00 g g « YLl gl yaals aadlio sl Lo oo (conidy o gatime

107 7664702141 EI;?NGE 1 600# SW SCH80 RF SMOOTH ALLOY STEEL A182 \
108 7664702101 'I;LlﬁéI;GFlill/Z 600# SW SCH80 RF SMOOTH ALLOY STEEL \
109 7664701201 EI;?NGE 2 300# SW SCH80 RF SMOOTH ALLOY STEEL A182 \
110 7664701161 ZIIZI;GFI:Elll 1/2 300# SW SCH80 RF SMOOTH ALLOY STEEL \
111 7664701141 II;I:ﬁNGE 1 300# SW SCH80 RF SMOOTH ALLOY STEEL A182 1
112 7664701081 Zli,;l;l?:ill/Z 300# SW SCH80 RF SMOOTH ALLOY STEEL 1
113 7664121701 | BLIND FLANGE 2 600# RTJ ALLOY STEEL A182 F11 1
114 7664121681 | BLIND FLANGE 1 1/2 600# RTJ ALLOY STEEL A182 F11 )
115 7664121661 | BLIND FLANGE 1 600# RTJ ALLOY STEEL A182 F11 \
116 7664121641 | BLIND FLANGE 3/4 600# RTJ ALLOY STEEL A182 F11 \
117 7664121401 | BLIND FLANGE 2 300# RTJ ALLOY STEEL A182 F11 \
118 7664121381 | BLIND FLANGE 1 1/2 300# RTJ ALLOY STEEL A182 F11 )
119 7664121341 | BLIND FLANGE 3/4 300# RTJ ALLOY STEEL A182 F11 )
120 7664101381 | BLIND FLANGE 1 1/2 300# RF SF ALLOY STEEL A182 F11 )
121 7664101361 | BLIND FLANGE 1 300# RF SF ALLOY STEEL A182 F11 1
122 7662910961 | ORIFICE FLANGE 3 300# WN SCH40 RF SF CS A105 1
123 7662824811 | FLANGE 2 300# WN SCH40 RF A350 LF2 1
124 7662812401 | FLANGE 2 1500# WN SCH160 RF SMOOTH CS A105 1
125 7662803721 | FLANGE 3 600# WN SCH80 RTJ CS A105 |
126 7662803201 | FLANGE 2 600# WN SCH40 RTJ CS A105 |
127 7662801666 | FLANGE 1 300# WN SCHXXS RTJ CS A105 |
128 7662801226 | FLANGE 3 300# WN SCH40 RTJ CS A105 |
129 7662796802 | FLANGE 2 300# WN SCH160 RF SF CS A105 )

sLaol g po0 \lg Sl oo JguB 3590 9 A oilgS §g8 (o




o 00 g g « YLl gl yaals aadlio sl

bow egr ooy goiome

130 7662796782 FLANGE 1 1/2 300# WN SCH160 RF SFCS A105 )
131 7662796362 FLANGE 6 300# WN SCH80 RF SF CS A105 )
132 7662796302 FLANGE 2 300# WN SCH80 RF SF CS A105 )
133 7662796282 FLANGE 1 1/2 300# WN SCH80 RF SF CS A105 )
134 7662796252 FLANGE 1 300# WN SCH80 RF SF CS A105 )
135 7662796242 FLANGE 3/4 300# WN SCHS80 RF SF CS A105 )
136 7662796232 FLANGE 1/2 300# WN SCHS80 RF SF CS A105 \
137 7662795922 FLANGE 12 300# WN SCH40 RF SF CS A105 \
138 7662795902 FLANGE 10 300# WN SCH40 RF SF CS A105 )
139 7662795882 FLANGE 8 300# WN SCH40 RF SF CS A105 )
140 7662795862 FLANGE 6 300# WN SCH40 RF SF CS A105 )
141 7662795842 FLANGE 4 300# WN SCH40 RF SF CS A105 \
142 7662795822 FLANGE 3 300# WN SCH40 RF SF CS A105 \
143 7662795722 FLANGE 1/2 300# WN SCH40 RF SF CS A105 \
144 7662794122 FLANGE 3 150# WN SCH160 RF SF CS A105 )
145 7662794102 FLANGE 2 150# WN SCH160 RF SF CS A105 )
146 7662794082 FLANGE 1 1/2 150# WN SCH160 RF SF CS A105 )
147 7662793602 FLANGE 2 150# WN SCH80 RF SF CS A105 \
148 7662793522 FLANGE 1/2 150# WN SCH80 RF SF CS A105 )
149 7662792622 FLANGE 12 150# WN SCH40 RF SF CS A105 )
150 7662792602 FLANGE 10 150# WN SCH40 RF SF CS A105 )
151 7662792582 FLANGE 8 150# WN SCH40 RF SF CS A105 )
152 7662792562 FLANGE 6 150# WN SCH40 RF SF CS A105 )
sLial 3 y0 Yv Sl oo Jgu 090 9 0l ouilgS (398 (ke




o 00 g g « YLl gl yaals aadlio sl Lo oo (conidy o gatime

153 7662792542 | FLANGE 4 150# WN SCH40 RF SF CS A105 )
154 7662792522 | FLANGE 3 150# WN SCH40 RF SF CS A105 )
155 7662792512 | FLANGE 2 1/2 150# WN SCH40 RF SF CS A105 )
156 7662792502 | FLANGE 2 150# WN SCH40 RF SF CS A105 )
157 7662790522 | FLANGE 8 150# WN SCH20 RF SF CS A105 \
158 7662781266 | FLANGE LONG 11/2 300# WN RTJ SF CS A105 )
159 7662781201 | FLANGE LONG 2 300# WN RF SF CS A105 )
160 7662781167 | FLANGE LONG 1300# WN RF SF CS A105 )
161 7662780206 | FLANGE LONG 2 150# WN RF SF CS A105 \
162 7662711681 | FLANGE 1 1/2 300# SW SCH80 RF SF A350 GR.LF2 \
163 7662707151 | FLANGE 1 1500# SW SCH80 RTJ CS A105 \
164 7662704381 | FLANGE 1 1/2 300# SW SCH80 RTJ CS A105 )
165 7662704321 | FLANGE 3/4 300# SW SCH80 RTJ CS A105 )
166 7662703382 | FLANGE 1-1/2 600# SW SCH80 RTJ CS A105 )
167 7662703202 | FLANGE 2 600# SW SCH80 RTJ CS A105 \
168 7662703162 | FLANGE 1 600# SW SCH80 RTJ CS A105 \
169 7662703122 | FLANGE 3/4 600# SW SCH80 RTJ CS A105 )
170 7662703082 | FLANGE 1/2 600# SW SCH80 RTJ CS A105 )
171 7662702347 | FLANGE 1 1/2 600# SW SCH80 RF SF CS A105 |
172 7662702311 | FLANGE 1 600# SW SCH80 RF SF CS A105 |
173 7662701702 | FLANGE 2 300# SW SCH80 RF SF CS A105 |
174 7662701682 | FLANGE 1 1/2 300# SW SCH80 RF SF CS A105 |
175 7662701662 | FLANGE 1 300# SW SCH80 RF SF CS A105 )

sLaol g po0 YA Sl oo JguB 3590 9 A oilgS §g8 (o




o 00 g g « YLl gl yaals aadlio sl Lo oo (conidy o gatime

176 7662701622 FLANGE 3/4 300# SW SCHS80 RF SF CS A105 )
177 7662701582 FLANGE 1/2 300# SW SCH80 RF SF CS A105 )
178 7662700702 FLANGE 2 150# SW SCH80 RF SF CS A105 )
179 7662700682 FLANGE 1 1/2 150# SW SCHS80 RF SF CS A105 )
180 7662700662 FLANGE 1 150# SW SCH80 RF SF CS A105 )
181 7662700622 FLANGE 3/4 150# SW SCHS80 RF SF CS A105 )
182 7662700582 FLANGE 1/2 150# SW SCHS80 RF SF CS A105 \
183 7662503522 FLANGE 3 300# SC RF SF CS A105 GAL. \
184 7662503502 FLANGE 2 300# SC RF SF CS A105 GAL. )
185 7662503482 FLANGE 1 1/2 300# SCRFSF CS A105 GAL. )
186 7662503462 FLANGE 1 300# SC RF SF CS A105 GAL. )
187 7662503182 FLANGE 1 1/2 150# SCRF SF CS A105 GAL. )
188 7662500702 FLANGE 2 150# SC RF SF CS A105 GAL. \
189 7662500687 FLANGE 1 1/2 150# SCRFSF CS A105 GAL. \
190 7662500667 FLANGE 1 150# SCRF SF CS A105 GAL. )
191 7662500587 FLANGE 1/2 150# SC RFSF CS A105 GAL. )
192 7662301322 FLANGE 12 300# SLIP-ON RF SFCS A105 )
193 7662301302 FLANGE 10 300# SLIP-ON RF SFCS A105 \
194 7662301282 FLANGE 8 300# SLIP-ON RF SFCS A105 )
195 7662301262 FLANGE 6 300# SLIP-ON RF SF CS A105 )
196 7662301242 FLANGE 4 300# SLIP-ON RF SF CS A105 )
197 7662301222 FLANGE 3 300# SLIP-ON RF SF CS A105 )
198 7662300322 FLANGE 12 150# SLIP-ON RF CS A105 )
slisol g 50 Y4 Sl go JouB 3 )90 9 b oilgS (gd (ke




o 00 g g « YLl gl yaals aadlio sl Lo oo (conidy o gatime

199 7662300292 | FLANGE 10 150# SLIP-ON RF CS A105 )

200 7662300282 | FLANGE 8 150# SLIP-ON RF CS A105 )

FLANGE 6 150# SLIP-ON FF SF CS A105 GAL.
)
201 7662300267 COM.CODE:270431Q

202 7662300262 | FLANGE 6 150# SLIP-ON RF CS A105 )

203 7662300242 | FLANGE 4 150# SLIP-ON RF CS A105 \

204 7662300222 | FLANGE 3 150# SLIP-ON RF CS A105 )

205 7662300202 | FLANGE 2 150# SLIP-ON RF CS A105 )

206 7662300182 | FLANGE 1 1/2 150# SLIP-ON RFCS A105 1

FLANGES, LAP JOINT TYPE, ASA CLASS 300, ASTM-A105 SIZE

207 7662202221 3N 1
208 7662202161 EL?,\TGES' LAP JOINT TYPE, ASA CLASS 300, ASTM-A105 SIZE 1
e e 1
210 7662201221 FLANGES, LAP JOINT TYPE 3 150# LJ A105 1
211 7662201181 FLANGES, LAP JOINT TYPE 1 1/2 150# LJ A105 1
212 7662201161 FLANGES, LAP JOINT TYPE 1 150# LJ A105 \
213 7662201121 FLANGES, LAP JOINT TYPE 3/4 150# LJ A105 )
214 7662201101 FLANGES, LAP JOINT TYPE 1/2 150# LJ A105 )
215 7662152701 BLIND FLANGE 2 300# RF SF A105 GAL. )

216 7662150701 | BLIND FLANGE 2 150# RF SF A105 GAL. )

217 7662121111 | BLIND FLANGE 1/2 300# RF SF A350 LF2 |

218 7662112121 | BLIND FLANGE 2 300# RTJ A105 |

219 7662103201 | BLIND FLANGE 2 600# RTJ A105 |

220 7662103161 | BLIND FLANGE 1 600# RTJ A105 |

221 7662103121 | BLIND FLANGE 3/4 600# RTJ A105 )

sLaal 9 0 v Wil oo Jgu 390 9 Wb ouilgS (398 (ke




o 00 g g « YLl gl yaals aadlio sl

bow egr ooy goiome

222 7662103101 BLIND FLANGE 1 1/2 600# RTJ A105 )
223 7662102242 BLIND FLANGE 4 600# ASTM-A105 RF SF )
224 7662102182 BLIND FLANGE 1 1/2 600# ASTM-A105 RF SF )
225 7662101322 BLIND FLANGE 12 300# RF SF A105 )
226 7662101302 BLIND FLANGE 10 300# RF SF A105 )
227 7662101282 BLIND FLANGE 8 300# RF SF A105 )
228 7662101262 BLIND FLANGE 6 300# RF SF A105 \
229 7662101242 BLIND FLANGE 4 300# RF SF A105 \
230 7662101222 BLIND FLANGE 3 300# RF SF A105 )
231 7662101202 BLIND FLANGE 2 300# RF SF A105 )
232 7662101182 BLIND FLANGE 1 1/2 300# RF SF A105 )
233 7662101162 BLIND FLANGE 1 300# RF SF A105 \
234 7662101136 BLIND FLANGE 3/4 300# RTJ SF A105 1
235 7662101122 BLIND FLANGE 3/4 300# RF SF A105 \
236 7662101112 BLIND FLANGE 1/2 300# RF SF A105 )
237 7662100822 BLIND FLANGE 12 150# RF SF A105 )
238 7662100802 BLIND FLANGE 10 150# RF SF A105 )
239 7662100782 BLIND FLANGE 8 150# RF SF A105 \
240 7662100762 BLIND FLANGE 6 150# RF SF A105 )
241 7662100742 BLIND FLANGE 4 150# RF SF A105 )
242 7662100722 BLIND FLANGE 3 150# RF SF A105 )
243 7662100712 BLIND FLANGE 2 1/2 150# RF SF A105 )
244 7662100706 Egll:l/chlg_sENglsfozsiig# FF SF A105 PLATED WITH B337 1
sLial 3 y0 AR Sl oo Jgu 090 9 0l ouilgS (398 (ke




o 00 g g « YLl gl yaals aadlio sl

245 7662100702 BLIND FLANGE 2 150# RF SF A105
246 7662100682 BLIND FLANGE 1 1/2 150# RF SF A105
247 7662100662 BLIND FLANGE 1 150# RF SF A105

BLIND FLANGE 3/4 150# FF SF Al PLATED WITH B337
248 7662100656 COM.CODE:(258035/1:|.Cfo i > »
249 7662100652 BLIND FLANGE 3/4 150# RF SF A105
250 2662100586 El(_)l::l/chlg_leglgfols/fl]go# FF SF A105 PLATED WITH B337
251 7662100582 BLIND FLANGE 1/2 150# RF SF A105
252 2640908141 ;‘;JLKHEAD UNIONS, COMPRESSION TYPE FITTING, 1/2 IN.
)53 7640908081 ;‘;JLKHEAD UNIONS, COMPRESSION TYPE FITTING, 1/4 IN.
254 2640907541 IUNl\.“(S).l;lS, COMPRESSION TYPE, TUBE X TUBE, MONEL,1/4
255 2640264351 2/.|SA.LZ§(())3N;lngOR,COMPRESﬂON TYPE, MONEL, 1/2 X 1/4
256 2639913121 ;J\/l:l/fGNEE;EUCER 1/2X1/4 S.S. A403 316 TUBE
257 2639913041 ;JVl:l/fGNEIIi{;::()UCER 1/4X1/8 S.S. A403 316 TUBE
758 7639913021 lszltllfGNEIF_{;EUCER 1/16 X1/8 S.S. A403 316 TUBE
259 7639904141 BULKHEAD UNION 1/2 S.S. 316 TUBE SWAGELOK
260 7639904081 BULKHEAD UNION 1/4 S.S. 316 TUBE SWAGELOK
261 7639904041 BULKHEAD UNION 1/8 S.S. 316 TUBE SWAGELOK
262 7639904021 BULKHEAD UNION 1/16 S.S. 316 TUBE SWAGELOK

BULKHEAD UNION REDUCER 1/2X 1/4 S.S.316 TUBE
263 7639903761 SWAGELOK / /

BULKHEAD EDUCER 1 1 .S.31 BE
264 2639903601 S\lAJ/AK:ELAOKUMON REDUCER 1/4X1/8 S.5.316TU
265 7639902141 UNION 1 S.S. 316 TUBE SWAGELOK
266 7639902081 UNION 1/2 S.S. 316 TUBE SWAGELOK
267 7639902041 UNION 1/4 S.S. 316 TUBE SWAGELOK

sLial 3 y0 vy Sl oo Jgu 090 9 0l ouilgS (398 (ke

Lo legy (gordis iy galine




o 00 g g « YLl gl yaals aadlio sl

268 7639902021 UNION 1/8 S.S. 316 TUBE SWAGELOK
269 7639902011 UNION 1/16 S.S. 316 TUBE SWAGELOK
270 7639851281 UNION TEE REDUCER 1/2 X 1/4 S.S. 316 TUBE SWAGELOK

FEMALE BRANCH TEE 1/2 X 1/2 S.S5.316 TUBE TO FEMALE
271 7639845731 SWAGELOK ¢ / /255.316 TU ©
272 2639845161 E\ENMAngLgiN TEE1/2 X 3/8 S.S.316 TUBE TO FEMALE
273 7639842141 UNION TEE 1 S.S. A403 316 TUBE SWAGELOK
274 7639842081 UNION TEE 1/2 S.S. A403 316 TUBE SWAGELOK
275 7639842041 UNION TEE 1/4 S.S. A403 316 TUBE SWAGELOK
276 7639842021 UNION TEE 1/8 S.S. A403 316 TUBE SWAGELOK

PLING REDUCER 3/4X1/2 .S. HEX. FEMALE NPT
277 7639705141 g\?/LAGELgK UCER 3/ /2 5C S5
278 2639705121 g\(z/l:;Lé:tngREDUCER 3/4X1/4 SC S.S. HEX. FEMALE NPT
279 2639705081 g\(z/l:;Lé:tngREDUCER 1/2 X 1/4 SC S.S. HEX. FEMALE NPT
230 2639702761 E\EVDAUGCEELF\(’)TKUBE END 1/4X 1/2 S.S. 316 NUT TO TUBE
)81 2639702661 E\I;:VDAUC:;ELT)EUBE END1/4X 1/4 S.S. 316 NUT TO TUBE
282 2639702541 E\I;:VDAUC:;ELT)EUBE END 1/8 X 1/4 S.S. 316 NUT TO TUBE
283 7639662581 PLUG 1/2 S.S. 316 HEX. SWAGELOK
284 7639661161 PLUG 1 C.S. THREAD TO API 5B LINE PIPE
285 7639661141 PLUG 3/4 C.S. THREAD TO API 5B LINE PIPE
286 7639661121 PLUG 1/2 C.S. THREAD TO API 5B LINE PIPE
287 7639661081 PLUG 1/4 C.S. THREAD TO API 5B LINE PIPE
288 7639660581 PLUG 1/2 S.S. 316 COMPRESSION TYPE SWAGELOK
289 7639660541 PLUG 1/4 S.S. 316 COMPRESSION TYPE SWAGELOK
290 7639660521 PLUG 1/8 S.S. 316 COMPRESSION TYPE SWAGELOK
sLial 3 y0 Yy Sl oo Jgu 090 9 0l ouilgS (398 (ke

Lo legy (gordis iy galine




o 00 g g « YLl gl yaals aadlio sl

Lo legy (gordis iy galine

291 2639560031 NIPPLE FEMALE THREAD 1/4 S.S. 316 P.NO:SSH2-63Y \
KAISER
292 7639551201 E/:;EEESF\{/I\E/igEEgK?)/lle/Z SC S.S5. 316 HEX. DOUBLE \
193 7639551121 E/:;IEEESF\{/I\E/igEEgKl/ZX 1/4 SC S.S.316 HEX. DOUBLE \
NIPPLE REDUCER X1/4 .S5.316 HEX. DOUBLE
294 7639550081 MALE SWA(L:J]ELOK3/8 /4 SCs55.316 ou )
295 7639543081 NIPPLE 1/2 SC S.S. 316 HEX. DOUBLE MALE SWAGELOK )
296 7639543041 NIPPLE 1/4 SC S.S. 316 HEX. DOUBLE MALE SWAGELOK )
297 2639542781 SN\;CEEEE::SEG 1/2 X3 SC S.S. 316 HEX. DOUBLE MALE \
293 7639542681 SN\;CKEEE::SEG 1/4 X3 SC S.S. 316 HEX. DOUBLE MALE \
299 7639542281 SN\;CKEEE::SEG 1/2 X3 SC S.S. 316 HEX. DOUBLE MALE \
NIPPLE LONG 1/4 X .S. 316 HEX. DOUBLE MALE
300 7639542181 SWAGELSKG /4X3 5C 5.5.316 ou )
301 2639542101 SN\l/\F/"ZéEE::g:zlG 1/8X21/2 SC S.S.316 HEX. DOUBLE MALE \
302 2639541081 SN\l/\F/"ZéEE::g:zlG 1/2 SC S.S.316 HEX. DOUBLE MALE \
303 2639541041 SN\;CKEEE::SEG 1/4 SC S.S.316 HEX. DOUBLE MALE \
304 7639540081 NIPPLE 1/2 SC S.S.316 HEX. DOUBLE MALE SWAGELOK \
305 7639540061 NIPPLE 3/8 SC S.S.316 HEX. DOUBLE MALE SWAGELOK )
306 7639540041 NIPPLE 1/4 SC S.S.316 HEX. DOUBLE MALE SWAGELOK )
307 7639540021 NIPPLE 1/8 SC S.S.316 HEX. DOUBLE MALE SWAGELOK )
308 7639502081 NUT 1/2 S.S. 316 COMPRESSION TYPE SWAGELOK \
309 7639502041 NUT 1/4 S.S. 316 COMPRESSION TYPE SWAGELOK )
310 7639502021 NUT 1/8 S.S. 316 COMPRESSION TYPE SWAGELOK )
311 7639502011 NUT 1/16 S.S. 316 COMPRESSION TYPE SWAGELOK )
312 7639493581 BACK FERRULE (SLEEVE) 1/2 S.S. 316 TUBE SWAGELOK )
313 7639493541 BACK FERRULE (SLEEVE) 1/4 S.S. 316 TUBE SWAGELOK \
sLial 3 y0 vy¥ Sl oo Jgu 090 9 0l ouilgS (398 (ke




o 00 g g « YLl gl yaals aadlio sl

Lo legy (gordis iy galine

314 7639493521 BACK FERRULE (SLEEVE) 1/8 S.S. 316 TUBE SWAGELOK )
315 7639493511 BACK FERRULE (SLEEVE) 1/16 S.S. 316 TUBE SWAGELOK )
316 7639493081 FRONT FERRULE (SLEEVE) 1/2 S.S. 316 TUBE SWAGELOK )
317 7639493041 FRONT FERRULE (SLEEVE) 1/4 S.S. 316 TUBE SWAGELOK )
318 7639493021 FRONT FERRULE (SLEEVE) 1/8 S.S. 316 TUBE SWAGELOK )
319 7639493011 FRONT FERRULE (SLEEVE) 1/16 S.S. 316 TUBE SWAGELOK )
320 2639397081 Ebsgc\:\éféi 90DEG SC S.S. DOUBLE MALE NPT \
321 7639397041 E\I;\?AO;AI/EL]-O/i 90DEG SC S.S. DOUBLE MALE NPT \
322 7639396581 E\I;\?AO;AI/EL]-O/i 90DEG SC S.S. FEMALE TO MALE NPT \
ELBOW DE .S. FEMALE TO MALE NPT
323 7639396561 SWEGEL?’(;i 90DEG 5C 5.5 © )
324 2639396541 E\I;\?gc\:\é:éi 90DEG SC S.S. FEMALE TO MALE NPT \
325 2639396081 E\I;\?gc\:\é:éi 90DEG SC S.S. DOUBLE FEMALE NPT \
326 2639396061 E\I;SAOC\iI\IIESéi 90DEG SC S.S. DOUBLE FEMALE NPT \
327 7639396041 Eb\?gc\i/\l/zl_léi 90DEG SC S.S. DOUBLE FEMALE NPT \
328 7639393651 UNION ELBOW 1 90DEG S.S. 316 TUBE SWAGELOK )
329 7639393571 UNION ELBOW 1/2 90DEG S.S. 316 TUBE SWAGELOK )
330 7639393541 UNION ELBOW 1/4 90DEG S.S. 316 TUBE SWAGELOK )
331 7639393521 UNION ELBOW 1/8 90DEG S.S. 316 TUBE SWAGELOK \
332 7639393511 UNION ELBOW 1/16 90DEG S.S. 316 TUBE SWAGELOK )
D ELB LE ELB 1/2 DE S. 31
i | e[S o o s 55 36|
D ELB LE ELB 1/2X1/2 DE S. 31
| ez S S o s 553 |
D ELB LE ELB 1/2X1 DE S. 31
335 7639392221 -?LL;E TO hc/)l\AVLI(EMNAF"T SWA(\)GVI\Ell)_O/K X1/4 S0DEG 5. 318 \
o | oo | Ssowtue i s S5 |
sLial 3 y0 Yo Sl oo Jgu 090 9 0l ouilgS (398 (ke




o 00 g g « YLl gl yaals aadlio sl

Lo (legr (oo iy potine

il Bl sy e i B
535 | 7639392061 | 1ol Ener swagtoK |
339 | 7630392001 | 1 ENeT swagtLoK |
TUD ELBOW (MALE ELBOW) 1/8 X 1 DEG S.S. 31
340 | 7639392021 '?'UUBE TO I\?IALI(E NPT SWAOGEI)_O/KS /8 S0DEG 535, 316 !
a1 | 7essavzo0n | 1l U T swastlok |
42 | 730301061 | 1l U ENer swastlok |
343 | 7639391941 ?‘:’Jl;IZE) E(I_)BISI\QIU(EI\I/I\'/;\DI}E E\ﬁfggz é/K16X1/16 90DEG S.S. 316 \
344 | 7639281121 | COUPLING1 SC S.S. HEX. FEMALE NPT SWAGELOK \
345 | 7639281101 | COUPLING 3/4 SC S.S. HEX. FEMALE NPT SWAGELOK )
346 | 7639281081 | COUPLING 1/2 SC S.S. HEX. FEMALE NPT SWAGELOK )
347 | 7639280511 | FEMALE THREAD 1/4 S.S. 316 P.NO:SSH2-62Y KAISER )
348 | 7639266261 %ﬁii@%?@gfgg& T(/zx 1/2 S.S. A403 316 TUBE \
349 | 7639266081 _Brng\ljliEL,l’;\DN IS'?':\I;IVEAC;SLIZ T</4X1/4 S.S. A403 316 TUBE \
350 | 7639266061 ‘?ng\ljliféDNg?:vaxggﬁ/“ 1/8 S.S. A403 316 TUBE \
R R e el R
TUD COUPLING (MALE CONNECTOR) 1/2 X1 S.S. A4
332 | 7639262281 §1L6J TEOBETO IVIGA(LE NPTCSWAGELSK) / > 403 ’
353 | 730262071 | 110 0T AL BT swgELoK |
ssa | 730262261 | 110 0T AL BT swhGELOK e |
STUD COUPLING (MALE CONNECTOR) 1/2 X 3/8 S.S. A403
355 | 7639262231 1 316 ruBETO MA(LE NPT SWAGELOK) 23 ’
D L LE E 1/2X1/4 S.S.
ol Bl P R B
D L LE E 1/2X1/8 S.S.
Rl Tl I
D L LE E 1 B
s | o e owion > |
ss0 | 7essei0n | 110 0T A BT swhgELoK e |
shdol 9 s \1g Wil oo Joud 0590 9w oilgS G93 (ke




o 00 g g « YLl gl yaals aadlio sl

Lo (legr (oo iy potine

0 | o | oaaon > |
s1 | 7esss20m1 | 110 0T A b swhgELoK e |
s62 | 7630262061 | 110 0T AL BT swhgELOK e |
TUD COUPLING (MALE CONNECTOR) 1/8 X 1/4 S.S. A4
363 | 7639262021 212 TlCJCélEJTO I\/IGA(LE NPTCSWAGCELgK) B[4 535 h103 ’
sea | 730262011 | 310 0T AL BT SwhGELOK e |
s65 | 7639261051 | 110 0T MALE NBT SWAGELOK |
366 | 7639261931 | L oE TO MALE NPT SWAGELOK |
367 | 7639184121 | PIPECAP 1 SC S.S. HEX. FEMALE NPT SWAGELOK \
368 | 7639184101 | PIPE CAP3/4 SC S.S. HEX. FEMALE NPT SWAGELOK )
369 | 7639184081 | PIPE CAP 1/2 SC S.S. HEX. FEMALE NPT SWAGELOK )
370 | 7639184061 | PIPE CAP3/8 SC S.S. HEX. FEMALE NPT SWAGELOK )
371 | 7639184041 | PIPE CAP 1/4 SC S.S. HEX. FEMALE NPT SWAGELOK \
372 | 7639182141 ;\L/JVP/’-\EGEIA_‘(F;KI S.S. 316 FOR COMPRESSION TYPE \
373 | 7639182121 ;l/JViEG(é/Eg;M S.S. 316 FOR COMPRESSION TYPE \
374 | 7639182081 ;\L/JViEG(é/EgKl/Z S.S. 316 FOR COMPRESSION TYPE \
TUBE CAP 1/4 S.S. 316 FOR COMPRESSION TYPE
375 | 7639182041 S\L/JVAGELOK/ 5.5. 316 FOR CO SSIO \
376 | 7639182071 ';\L/JVIZEGE?(F;E/S S.S. 316 FOR COMPRESSION TYPE \
377 | 7639141281 ESAS/IFAIFEGNF;ETD:VS/EARGEE&M SC S.S. 316 HEX. MALE TO \
BUSHING REDUCER 1 X 1/2 SC S.S. 316 HEX. MALE TO
378 | 7639141261 | Loy a e NpT SWAGELOK/ !
B EDUCE 1/2 .S. 316 HEX. MALE
B EDUCE .S. 316 HEX. MALE
B EDUCE 1 S. 316 HEX. MALE
382 | 7639141141 EéJl\s/&li\lEGNF;ETD;J\EiE/Lzoﬁ 3/8 SC S.S. 316 HEX. MALE TO \
Laly e A Wilso Joud 3590 3 0 ouilys 9 (yio




o 00 g g « YLl gl yaals aadlio sl

Lo (legr (oo iy potine

383 | 7639141121 EIEZJI\S/ITII.\IIEGNIE’I'EI'D;JVTIZZ 1E/Lé ﬁ 1/4 SC S.S. 316 HEX. MALE TO \

384 | 7639141081 I?I;JI\S/ITII_\IIEGNiﬁ'D;JVS/iZ 3E/Lsé ﬁ 1/4 SC S.S. 316 HEX. MALE TO \

385 | 7639140401 EE&T{VEGNF;ETD;JV(\?/% E1L>(; |§/4 SC S.S. 316 HEX. MALE TO \
BUSHING REDUCER 1 X 1/2 S. 316 HEX. MALET

380 | 7639140381 FI;JI\S/IALEGNPT :Vf/AGELOK/ Y S © !

387 | 7639140301 EIIE.JI\S;IFAII-I\:EGNIE)I_EI_D;J@ZF; :L/g ;( 1/2 SC S.S. 316 HEX. MALE TO \

388 | 7639140241 EIIEJI\S;II_/-'\II.TEGNTDFFD;J&/ZRC-];I%I? 1/4 SC S.S. 316 HEX. MALE TO \

389 | 7639140161 EI:JI\S;II:’-'\ILI\IIEGNIE’FFD;J\E/ZZ:I{SI? 1/8 SC S.S. 316 HEX. MALE TO \

390 | 7639140041 EEJI\SAIXIFEGNF;ETD;J\;?; E1L/g ;( 1/8 SC S.S. 316 HEX. MALE TO \

391 | 7639014621 QE‘?PSTVE/IZ Gléf (;(Kl/z SC S.S. 316 HEX. FEMALE TO MALE \
ADAPTER 1/4 x 1/4 .S. 316 HEX. FEMALE TO MALE

392 | 7639014551 | oo SWAGéLC’)‘K/ SC S.5. 316 0 \

393 | 7639014371 ﬁg?PSTVIi/RA ééi C>)<K1/z SC S.S. 316 HEX. FEMALE TO MALE \

394 | 7639014301 ﬁg?PSTVIi/RA ééf C>)<K1/4 SC S.S. 316 HEX. FEMALE TO MALE \

395 | 7639014191 QE/TAPSTVEVF; G1ExL (3){(4 SC S.S. 316 HEX. FEMALE TO MALE \

396 | 7639014161 Q§¢PJVE\/F; géf 5K3/4 SC S.S. 316 HEX. FEMALE TO MALE \

397 | 7639014151 Q§¢PJVE\/F; géz: (;(Kl/z SC S.S. 316 HEX. FEMALE TO MALE \
ADAPTER 3/4 x 1/4 .S. 316 HEX. FEMALE TO MALE

398 | 7639014131 | oo SWAG-”é L(;‘K/ SC S.5. 316 0 \

399 | 7639014121 QE/TAPSTVEVF; Gléi (;(Kl/z SC S.S. 316 HEX. FEMALE TO MALE \

200 | 7639014101 QE/I_APSTVEVF; Gléi SK1/4 SC S.S. 316 HEX. FEMALE TO MALE \
ADAPTER 1/4x1/4 SC S.S. 316 HEX. FEMALE TO MALE

401 | 7639014051 || O SWAGé LS‘K/ \

DAPTER 1/2 x 1/2 S. 316 HEX. FEMALE LE
402 | 7639012961 QP¢PSTW'ZG/E L();K/ SC S.S. 316 HEX. FEMALE TO MA \
DAPTER 1/4 x 1 .S. 316 HEX. FEMALE LE

403 | 7639012891 QP¢PSTWF;G/E4L(’;K/4 SC S.S. 316 HEX. FEMALE TO MA \

204 | 7637851327 | TEEREDUCER 1X3/4 SW S.S. A182 F304 3000# SML. \
B16.11

405 | 7637847201 | TEE 2 SW S.S. A182 F316L 3000# SML. B16.11 \

Laly e YA Wilso Joud 3590 3 0 ouilys 9 (yio




o 00 g g « YLl gl yaals aadlio sl

Lo (e soni iy potions

406 7637847181 | TEE 11/2 SW S.S. A182 F316L 3000# SML. B16.11 )

407 7637847161 | TEE 1 SW S.S. A182 F316L 3000# SML. B16.11 )

408 7637847121 | TEE 3/4 SW S.S. A182 F316L 3000# SML. B16.11 \

409 7637847081 | TEE 1/2 SW SW S.S. A182 F316L 3000# SML. B16.11 \

410 7637841121 | TEE 3/4 SW S.S. A182 F304 3000# SML. B16.11 \

411 7637841081 | TEE 1/2 SW S.S. A182 F304 3000# SML. B16.11 )

412 7637396701 ELBOW 2 90DEG SW S.S. A182 F316L 3000# SML. \
B16.11

413 7637393201 ELBOW 2 90DEG SW S.S. A182 F304L 3000# SML. \
B16.11

414 7637393141 ELBOW 3/4 90DEG SW S.S. A182 F304L 3000# SML. \
B16.11

415 7637390161 ELBOW 1 90DEG SW S.S. A182 F316L 3000# SML. \
B16.11

416 7637390121 ELBOW 3/4 90DEG SW S.S. A182 F316L 3000# SML. \
B16.11

417 7637390081 ELBOW 1/2 90DEG SW S.S. A182 F316L 3000# SML. \
B16.11

418 7637386201 ELBOW 2 45DEG SW S.S. A182 F316L 3000# SML. \
B16.11

419 7637386191 ELBOW 1 1/2 45DEG SW S.S. A182 F316L 3000# SML. \
B16.11

420 7637380021 ELBOW 3/4 45DEG SW S.S. A182 F316L 3000# SML. \
B16.11

421 7637286181 FULL COUPLING11/2 SW S.S. A182 F316L 3000# SML. \
B16.11

422 7637284661 HALF COUPLING 1 SW S.S. A182 F304L 3000# SML. \
B16.11

423 7637283151 FULL COUPLING 1 SW S.S. A182 F304L 3000# SML. \
B16.11

424 7637282181 FULL COUPLING 11/2 SW S.S. A182 F321L 3000# SML. \
B16.11

425 7637281181 FULL COUPLING 11/2 SW S.S. A182 F304L 3000# SML. \
B16.11

426 7637280161 FULL COUPLING 1 SW S.S. A182 F316L 3000# SML. \
B16.11

427 7637280121 FULL COUPLING 3/4 SW S.S. A182 F316L 3000# SML. \
B16.11

428 7637182681 | CAP11/2 SW S.S. A182 F316L 3000# SML. B16.11 )




o 00 g g « YLl gl yaals aadlio sl

429 7637182661 CAP1 SW S.S. A182 F316L 3000# SML. B16.11

430 7637182621 CAP 3/4 SW S.S. A182 F316L 3000# SML. B16.11

431 7637181641 CAP 2 SW S.S. A182 F304L 6000# SML. B16.11

432 7637181221 CAP 2 SW S.S. A182 F304L 3000# SML. B16.11

433 2636852441 TEE REDUCER 2X11/2 SW A182 F11 3000# SML.
B16.11

434 7636852421 | TEE REDUCER 2 X1 SW A182 F11 3000# SML. B16.11

435 7636852401 | TEE REDUCER 2X3/4 SW A182 F11 3000# SML. B16.11

436 7636852361 TEE REDUCER 11/2X1 SW A182 F11 3000# SML.
B16.11

437 7636852341 TEE REDUCER 11/2X3/4 SW A182 F11 3000# SML.
B16.11

438 7636852281 | TEE REDUCER 1X1/2 SW A182 F11 3000# SML. B16.11

439 7636841191 | TEE 2 SW A182 F11 3000# SML. B16.11

440 7636841181 | TEE11/2 SW A182 F11 3000# SML. B16.11

441 7636841161 | TEE 1 SW A182 F11 3000# SML. B16.11

442 7636841121 | TEE 3/4 SW A182 F11 3000# SML. B16.11

443 7636391281 ELBOW 2 90 DEG SW A182 F11 3000# SML. B16.11

444 7636391221 ELBOW 11/2 90 DEG SW A182 F11 3000# SML. B16.11

445 7636391161 ELBOW 1 90DEG SW A182 F11 3000# SML. B16.11

446 7636391121 ELBOW 3/4 90 DEG SW A182 F11 3000# SML. B16.11

447 7636391101 ELBOW 1/2 90 DEG SW A182 F11 3000# SML. B16.11

448 7636381201 ELBOW 2 45 DEG SW A182 F11 3000# SML. B16.11

449 7636381161 ELBOW 1 45 DEG SW A182 F11 3000# SML. B16.11

450 7636381121 ELBOW 3/4 45 DEG SW A182 F11 3000# SML. B16.11

451 7636281701 HALF COUPLING 2 SW A182 F11 3000# SML. B16.11

sLiol 9 0 ¥ Wl oo Jgud 9550 g Wb oileS (B9d (o

Lo legy (gordis iy galine




o 00 g g « YLl gl yaals aadlio sl

bow egr ooy goiome

452 7636281681 HALF COUPLING 1 1/2 SW A182 F11 3000# SML. B16.11 )
453 7636281641 HALF COUPLING 1 SW 3000# ASTM A182 GR.F11 CL.2 )
454 7636281621 HALF COUPLING 3/4 SW 3000# ASTM A182 GR.F11 CL.2 \
455 7636281201 FULL COULPLING 2 SW A182 F11 3000# SML. Bl16.11 \
456 7636281161 FULL COULPLING 11/2 SW A182 F11 3000# SML. \
B16.11
457 7636281121 FULL COUPLING 3/4 SW A182 F11 3000# SML. B16.11 )
458 7636181221 CAP 2 SW A182 F11 3000# SML. B16.11 )
459 7636181161 CAP 1 SW A182 F11 3000# SML. B16.11 )
460 7636181121 CAP 3/4 SW A182 F11 3000# SML. B16.11 \
461 7635900121 UNION 3/4 SW A350 LF2 3000# SML. B16.11 \
462 7635858761 TEE REDUCER 2 X1 SW A350 LF2 3000# SML. B16.11 )
463 7635858481 TEE REDUCER 11/2X1 SW A350 LF2 3000# SML. \
B16.11
164 7635858461 TEE REDUCER 11/2 X 3/4 SW A350 LF2 3000# SML. \
B16.11
465 7635858321 TEE REDUCER 1 X 3/4 SW A350 LF2 3000# SML. B16.11 )
466 7635848181 TEE 2 SW A350 LF2 3000# SML. B16.11 \
467 7635848161 TEE 11/2 SW A350 LF2 3000# SML. B16.11 \
468 7635848141 TEE 1 SW A350 LF2 3000# SML. B16.11 \
469 7635848121 TEE 3/4 SW A350 LF2 3000# SML. B16.11 )
ELBOW 1 90 DEG SW A350 GR.LF2 3000# SML. B16.11
\
470 7635392161 COM.CODE:302341F
471 7635282701 HALF COUPLING 2 SW A350 LF2 3000# SML. B16.11 )
472 7635282681 HALF COUPLING 1 1/2 SW A350 LF2 3000# SML. B16.11 )
473 7635282661 HALF COUPLING 1 SW A350 LF2 3000# SML. B16.11 )
474 7635282621 HALF COUPLING 3/4 SW A350 LF2 3000# SML. B16.11 )
sLaol g po0 ¥ Sl oo JguB 3590 9 A oilgS §g8 (o




o 00 g g « YLl gl yaals aadlio sl

bow egr ooy goiome

475 7635282182 FULL COULPLING 11/2 SW A350 LF2 3000# SML. \
B16.11
476 7635282162 FULL COUPLING 1 SW A350 LF2 3000# SML. B16.11 )
477 7635282122 FULL COULPLING 3/4 SW A350 LF2 3000# SML. B16.11 \
478 7635282082 FULL COULPLING 1/2 SW A350 LF2 3000# SML. B16.11 \
479 7634902202 UNION 2 SW CS A105 3000# SML. Bl16.11 \
480 7634902182 UNION 11/2 SW CS A105 3000# SML. B16.11 )
481 7634902162 UNION 1 SW CS A105 3000# SML. B16.11 )
482 7634902122 UNION 3/4 SW CS A105 3000# SML. Bl6.11 )
483 7634902082 UNION 1/2 SW CS A105 3000# SML. B16.11 \
484 7634851762 TEE REDUCER 2x11/2 SW CS A105 3000# SML. B16.11 \
485 7634851742 TEE REDUCER 2x1 SW CS A105 3000# SML. B1l16.11 )
486 7634851722 TEE REDUCER 2 x3/4 SW CS A105 3000# SML. B16.11 )
487 7634851702 TEE REDUCER 2x1/2 SW CS A105 3000# SML. B16.11 )
488 7634851622 TEE REDUCER 11/2x1 SW CS A105 3000# SML. B16.11 )
489 7634851602 TEE REDUCER 11/2x3/4 SW CS A105 3000# SML. \
B16.11
490 7634851582 TEE REDUCER 11/2X1/2 SW CS A105 3000# SML. \
B16.11
491 7634851322 TEE REDUCER 1x3/4 SW CS A105 3000# SML. B16.11 )
492 7634851302 TEE REDUCER 1x1/2 SW CS A105 3000# SML. B16.11 )
493 7634851222 TEE REDUCER 3/4x1/2 SW CS A105 3000# SML. \
B16.11
494 7634843202 TEE 2 SW CS A105 6000# SML. B1l16.11 )
495 7634842212 TEE 2 SW CS A105 3000# SML. Bil1e6.11 )
496 7634842182 TEE11/2 SW CS A105 3000# SML. B16.11 )
497 7634842172 TEE11/4 SW CS A105 3000# SML. B16.11 )
sLaol g po0 Yy Sl oo JguB 3590 9 A oilgS §g8 (o




o 00 g g « YLl gl yaals aadlio sl

498 7634842162 TEE1 SW CS A105 3000# SML. B16.11

499 7634842122 TEE 3/4 SW CS A105 3000# SML. B16.11

500 7634842082 TEE 1/2 SW CS A105 3000# SML. B16.11

501 7634702282 COUPLING REDUCER 2 X 11/2 SW CS A105 3000# SML.
B16.11

502 7634702262 COUPLING REDUCER 2 X1 SW CS A105 3000# SML.
B16.11

503 7634702242 COUPLING REDUCER 2 X 3/4 SW CS A105 3000# SML.
B16.11

504 7634702222 COUPLING REDUCER 2 X 1/2 SW CS A105 3000# SML.
B16.11

505 2634702142 COUPLING REDUCER11/2X 1 SW CS A105 3000# SML.
B16.11

506 7634702122 COUPLING REDUCER 1 1/2 X 3/4 SW CS A105 3000# SML.
B16.11

507 2634702102 COUPLING REDUCER 1 1/2 X 1/2 SW CS A105 3000# SML.
B16.11

508 7634702082 COUPLING REDUCER 1 X 3/4 SW CS A105 3000# SML.
B16.11

509 2634702042 COUPLING REDUCER 1X1/2 SW CS A105 3000# SML.
B16.11

510 7634392202 ELBOW 2 90 DEG SW CS A105 3000# SML. B16.11

511 7634392182 ELBOW 11/2 90 DEG SW CS A105 3000# SML. B16.11

512 7634392172 ELBOW 11/4 90 DEG SW CS A105 3000# SML. B16.11

513 7634392162 ELBOW 1 90 DEG SW CS A105 3000# SML. Bi16.11

514 7634392122 ELBOW 3/4 90 DEG SW CS A105 3000# SML. B16.11

515 7634392082 ELBOW 1/2 90 DEG SW CS A105 3000# SML. B16.11

516 7634382202 ELBOW 2 45 DEG SW CS A105 3000# SML. B16.11

517 7634382182 ELBOW 1 1/2 45 DEG SW CS A105 3000# SML. B16.11

518 7634382162 ELBOW 1 45 DEG SW CS A105 3000# SML. B16.11

519 7634382122 ELBOW 3/4 45 DEG SW CS A105 3000# SML. B16.11

520 7634382082 ELBOW 1/2 45 DEG SW CS A105 3000# SML. B16.11

sLaol g po0 Yy Sl oo JguB 3590 9 A oilgS §g8 (o

bow egr ooy goiome




o 00 g g « YLl gl yaals aadlio sl

bow egr ooy goiome

521 7634285202 HALF COUPLING 2 SW CS A105 3000# SML. B16.11 )
522 7634285182 HALF COUPLING 1 1/2 SW CS A105 3000# SML. B16.11 )
523 7634285162 HALF COUPLING 1 SW CS A105 3000# SML. Bl16.11 )
524 7634285122 HALF COUPLING 3/4 SW CS A105 3000# SML. B16.11 )
525 7634285082 HALF COUPLING 1/2 SW CS A105 3000# SML. B16.11 )
526 7634282202 FULL COUPLING 2 SW CS A105 3000# SML. Bi16.11 )
527 7634282182 FULL COUPLING 11/2 SW CS A105 3000# SML. B16.11 )
528 7634282176 FULL COUPLING 11/4 SW CS A105 3000# SML. B16.11 \
529 7634282162 FULL COUPLING 1 SW CS A105 3000# SML. Bi16.11 )
530 7634282122 FULL COUPLING 3/4 SW CS A105 3000# SML. B16.11 )
531 7634282082 FULL COUPLING 1/2 SW CS A105 3000# SML. B16.11 )
532 7634182202 CAP 2 SW CS A105 3000# SML. B16.11 )
533 7634182182 CAP 11/2 SW CS A105 3000# SML. B16.11 \
534 7634182162 CAP 1 SW CS A105 3000# SML. B16.11 \
535 7634182122 CAP 3/4 SW CS A105 3000# SML. B16.11 )
536 7634182082 CAP 1/2 SW CS A105 3000# SML. B16.11 )
537 7633856461 -\5\553?2?-[;(;;5 le)ézg BUTT WELD SCH10S S.S. A403 \
533 7633856281 -\5\553512?-[;(;;5 Ei(639/4 BUTT WELD SCH10S S.S. A403 \
TEE REDUCER 11/2 X 3/4 BUTT WELD SCH10S S.S. A403
>39 7633856201 WP316L SML. 316/.9 / \
540 7633849281 TEE 8 BUTT WELD SCH40S S.S. A403 WP347 SML. B16.9 )
541 7633846311 TEE 3 BUTT WELD SCH10S S.S. A403 F316L SML. B16.9 )
542 7633846111 TEE 2 BUTT WELD SCH10S S.S. A403 F316L SML. B16.9 )
543 7633846081 TEE 11/2 BUTT WELD SCH10S S.S. A403 F316L SML. \
B16.9
sLaal 9 0 AR Sl oo Jgu 090 9 0l ouilgS (398 (ke




o 00 g g « YLl gl yaals aadlio sl

Lo (legr (oo iy potine

544 | 7633846046 | TEE 1BUTT WELD SCH10S S.S. A403 F316L SML. B16.9 )

545 | 7633846026 | TEE 3/4 BUTT WELD SCH10S S.5. A403 F316L SML. B16.9 )

546 | 7633840211 |TEE 3 BUTT WELD SCH10S S.S. A403 WP321 SML. )
RETURN BEND 3 180DEG BUTT WELD SCH40 A4

>A7 | 7633756351 WP?l;JZl SML. L.3R. :26.9G(H—L1001) FOHED A2 ’

48 | 635551 | \yosyiswn s pis (n3001) |

49 | 63T |\uosyiswn s pi68 (13000) ~

ss0 | 7633737311 \EA%;:JGTLR;EA IlR_I.EDBLigFgR4X3 BUTT WELD SCH10S S.S. A403 \

51 | 7633737251 'IZ‘ZSI;NJVRF:;IZELDSL;/CILE.R ;12.; 1/2 BUTT WELD SCH10S S.S. \

sso | 7633737111 \EAfFS;\IGTLRSI’EA RLEDBL£59R3XZ BUTT WELD SCH10S S.S. A403 \
ECCENTRIC REDUCER 2 X 1 1/2 BUTT WELD SCH10S S.S.

>33 | 7633736681 Aigs WP§16L slifo. B16.9 28 SO 5 ’

ssa | 7633736591 5§§:F6TLRSICMIIR-I.EDBLi(6:F9R 2 X1 BUTTWELD SCH10S S.S. A403 \

sss | 7633735211 \EAzE:FGTLRSIf\Z/IIT-I.EIDBLi(GIFgR4X3 BUTT WELD SCH10S S.S. A403 \

ss6 | 7633707111 igggcwggll% LRSEI\IZLLJ.CEI; ; S;(2 BUTT WELD SCH10S S.S. \

57 | 7633706911 i(jcl)\l?)cwg?)ml(é LRSEI\IzLLJ.CEI;;gXZ BUTT WELD SCH10S S.S. \

ccs | 7633706811 iiglgcwggllcé LRSEBECEE ; ;( 11/2 BUTT WELD SCH10S S.S. \

NCENTRIC REDUCER 2 X 3/4 BUTT WELD SCH10S S.S.

>>0 | 7633706161 2203CWP31%LSMLLJ.C816.9 K SEHOS 55 ’

S60 | 7633702271 | jags wpsan swi si6s o) |

61 | 7633670971 | i s, ados wostel Sl |
ELBOW 5 90DEG BUTT WELD SCH40 S.S. A403 WP321

°62 | 7633422551 | o\ SR B16.28 (H-3001) ’
ELB DEG B ELD . 71
ELB DEG B ELD S, Y

sS4 | 7633414641 | o Svt/.:?gl&g UTT WELD SCH40 S.S. A403 WP3 \
ELB DEG B ELD SCH10S S.S. 21

s65 | 7633414621 | o Svt/.séglac; UTT WELD SCH10S S.S. A403 WP3 \

566 | 7633414411 Ek/?fvf,:.ggi):j BUTT WELD SCH10S S.S. A403 WP321 \

Laly e ve Wilso Joud 3590 3 0 ouilys 9 (yio




o 00 g g « YLl gl yaals aadlio sl

bow egr ooy goiome

ELBOW 3 90DEG BUTT WELD SCH40S S.S. A403 WP321
\
267 7633414331 SML. L.R. B16.9 (H-1001)
ELBOW 8 90DEG BUTT WELD SCH10S S.S. A403 WP316L
\
568 7633406811 SML LR. B16.9
ELBOW 6 90DEG BUTT WELD SCH10S S.S. A403 WP316L
\
569 7633406611 SML LR. B16.9
ELBOW 4 90DEG BUTT WELD SCH10S S.S. A403
\
>70 7633406411 WP316LSML. L.R. B16.9
ELBOW 2 90DEG BUTT WELD SCH10S S.S. A403
\
>71 7633406201 WP316LSML. L.R. B16.9
ELBOW 1 1/2 90DEG BUTT WELD SCH10S S.S. A403
\
>72 7633406121 WP316LSML. L.R. B16.9
ELBOW 1 90DEG BUTT WELD SCH10S S.S. A403 WP316L
\
573 7633406081 SML. LR. B16.9
ELBOW 6 45DEG BUTT WELD SCH40 S.S. A403 WP347
\
574 7633388651 SML LR. B16.9
ELBOW 4 45DEG BUTT WELD SCH40 S.S. A403 WP347
\
575 7633388451 SML LR. B16.9
ELBOW 1 1/2 45DEG BUTT WELD SCH10S S.S. A403
\
>76 7633386166 WP316L SML. L.R. B16.9
577 7633340521 ELBOW 4 45DEG BUTT WELD SCH10S S.S. A403 WP316L \
SML. L.R.
578 7633340451 ELBOW 3 45DEG BUTT WELD SCH10S S.S. A403 WP316L \
SML. L.R.
579 7632855221 TEE REDUCER 3 X2 BUTT WELD SCH80 A234 SML. B16.9 \
WP11
TEE REDUCER 3 X2 BUTT WELD SCH40 X SCH80 A234
\
>80 7632855211 SML. B16.9 WP11
581 7632843671 TEE 6 BUTT WELD SCH80 A234 SML. B16.9 WP11 \
582 7632843471 TEE 4 BUTT WELD SCH80 A234 SML. B16.9 WP11 \
583 7632843371 TEE 3 BUTT WELD SCH80 A234 SML. B16.9 WP11 \
RETURN BEND 6 180DEG BUTT WELD SCH80 A234 SML.
\
>84 7632753671 L.R. B16.9 WP11 (H-7001)
RETURN BEND 5 180DEG BUTT WELD SCH80 A234 SML.
2 1 )
>85 763275357 L.R. B16.9 WP11 (H-7001)
RETURN BEND 6 180DEG BUTT WELD SCH40 A234 SML.
\
>86 7632745651 S.R B16.28 WP22 (H-8001)
RETURN BEND 4 180DEG BUTT WELD SCH40 A234 SML.
\
>87 7632745451 S.R. B16.28 WP22 (H-8001)
RETURN BEND 6 180DEG BUTT WELD SCH80 A234 SML.
\
>88 7632743671 S.R. B16.28 WP11 (H-7001)
RETURN BEND 6 180DEG BUTT WELD SCH40 A234 SML.
\
>89 7632743651 S.R. B16.28 WP11 (H-8002)
sLaol g ye0 \lg Sl oo JguB 3590 9 A oilgS §g8 (o




o 00 g g « YLl gl yaals aadlio sl

bow egr ooy goiome

RETURN BEND 4 180DEG BUTT WELD SCH120 A234 SML.
\
>90 7632743511 S.R. B16.28 WP11 (H-4006)
ECCENTRIC REDUCER 3 X 2 BUTT WELD SCH80 A234 SML.
\
591 7632713501 WP11 B16.9
CONCENTRIC REDUCER 6 X 5 BUTT WELD SCH80 A234
\
>92 7632703951 SML. WP11 B16.9 (H-7001)
NIPPLE SWAGE CONCENTRIC 3/4 X 1/2 PE SCH160 A234
\
>93 7632585106 SML. B16.9 WP11
NIPPLE SWAGE CONCENTRIC 3/4 X 1/2 PE SCH80 A234
\
594 7632585086 SML B16.9 WP11
ELBOW 12 90DEG BUTT WELD SCHS80 A234 SML. L.R.
\
°95 | 7632404371 | oo e 9 Wp11 (H-7001)
ELBOW 12 90DEG BUTT WELD SCH40 A234 SML. L.R.
\
>96 | 7632404251 1 p16 9 wp11 (H-7001)
ELBOW 6 90DEG BUTT WELD SCH80 A234 SML. L.R.
\
S97 | 7632403571 | p16 9 Wp11 (H-7001)
ELBOW 6 90DEG BUTT WELD SCH40 A234 SML. L.R.
\
>98 7632403561 B16.9 WP11 (H-8001)
ELBOW 5 90DEG BUTT WELD SCH80 A234 SML. L.R.
\
599 7632403521 B16.9 WP11 (H-7001)
ELBOW 6 90DEG BUTT WELD SCH40 A234 SML. S.R.
\
600 7632335651 B16.9 WP22 (H-5001)
ELBOW 6 90DEG BUTT WELD SCH40 A234 SML. S.R.
\
601 7632333651 B16.28 WP11 (H-8001)
ELBOW 4 45DEG BUTT WELD SCH40 A234 L.R. WP22
2 7632 421 \
60 632385 B16.9 (H-8001)
603 2632383671 ELBOW 6 45DEG BUTT WELD SCH80 A234 L.R. WP11 1
B16.9
ELBOW 4 45DEG BUTT WELD SCH120 A234 L.R. WP11
)
604 7632383461 B16.9 (H-4006)
605 7632383361 ELBOW 4 45DEG BUTT WELD SCH80 A234 L.R. WP11 \
B16.9
606 7632383351 ELBOW 3 45DEG BUTT WELD SCH80 A234 L.R. WP11 \
B16.9
607 7632184031 CAP 10 BUTT WELD SCH30 A234 WP11 SML. B16.9 (H- \
8001)
608 7632183821 CAP 8 BUTT WELD SCH30 A234 WP11 SML. B16.9 (H- \
8001)

609 7632183641 CAP 6 BUTT WELD SCH40 A234 WP11 SML. B16.9 )
610 7632183351 CAP 4 BUTT WELD SCH80 A234 WP11 SML. B16.9 )
CAP 3 BUTT WELD SCH80 A234 SML. B16.9

\
611 7632183201 W/T:7.62MM LONG:51MM WP11 B16.9
612 7631842651 TEE 6 BUTT WELD SCH40 A240 SML. B16.9 WPL6 )
sLaol g po0 Yv Sl oo JguB 3590 9 A oilgS §g8 (o




o 00 g g « YLl gl yaals aadlio sl

bow egr ooy goiome

613 2631733051 \E/&;:IFGNTHC REDUCER 6 X4 BUTT WELD SCH40 A240 SML. \
614 7631732361 EZEENGTRI?IVC\:/PRESLSJEAELR :;(6.293UTT WELD SCH40 X SCH80 \
615 7630852002 TEE REDUCER 2 X1 SCH80 A234 SML. WPB B16.9 )
616 7630842332 TEE 12 BUTT WELD EQUAL SCH80 A234 SML. WPB \
B16.9
617 7630842252 TEE 12 BUTT WELD EQUAL SCH40 A234 SML. WPB B16.9 )
618 7630842072 TEE 10 BUTT WELD EQUAL SCH80 A234 SML. WPB \
B16.9
619 7630842052 TEE 10 BUTT WELD EQUAL SCH40 A234 SML. WPB B16.9 )
620 7630842032 TEE 10 BUTT WELD EQUAL SCH20 A234 SML. WPB B16.9 \
621 7630841872 TEE 8 BUTT WELD EQUAL SCH80 A234 SML. WPB B16.9 )
622 7630841852 TEE 8 BUTT WELD EQUAL SCH40 A234 SML. WPB B16.9 )
623 7630841822 TEE 8 BUTT WELD EQUAL SCH20 A234 SML. WPB B16.9 )
624 7630841672 TEE 6 BUTT WELD EQUAL SCH80 A234 SML. WPB B16.9 )
625 7630841652 TEE 6 BUTT WELD EQUAL SCH40 A234 SML. WPB B16.9 \
626 7630841472 TEE 4 BUTT WELD EQUAL SCH80 A234 SML. WPB B16.9 \
627 7630841452 TEE 4 BUTT WELD EQUAL SCH40 A234 SML. WPB B16.9 )
628 7630841372 TEE 3 BUTT WELD EQUAL SCH80 A234 SML. WPB B16.9 )
629 7630841352 TEE 3 BUTT WELD EQUAL SCH40 A234 SML. WPB B16.9 )
630 7630841252 TEE 2 BUTT WELD EQUAL SCH40 A234 SML. WPB B16.9 \
RETURN BEND 8 180 DEG BUTT WELD SCH40 A234 SML.
631 | 7630747852 || o \WPB B16.9 (H-8001/8003) \
E BEND 6 180 DEG B ELD 2 L.
E BEND5 180 DEG B ELD 2 L.
E BEND 2 180 DEG B ELD 1 2 L.
634 7630747292 E.RTUVIT/IEB Bl\:l|.6.9 (H8—2006(; o SCHHED Az34 SN \
o | o |10 3908 s oS |
sLial 3 y0 YA Sl oo Jgu 090 9 0l ouilgS (398 (ke




o 00 g g « YLl gl yaals aadlio sl

Lo (legr (oo iy potine

RETURN BEND 6 180 DEG BUTT WELD SCH40 A234 SML.

636 | 7630742652 1 ¢ o \WpB B16.28 WPB (H-2001/5001/6001/8001) ’
RETURN BEND 5 180DEG BUTT WELD SCH40 A234 SMIL.

037 | 7630742552 S.R.UWPB 316.258(fl(-)zooGZ/H-l;,ooz/H-4osoC5/H?7003/H?8003) \

38 | 7630742452 E;'I.'UVITIIE :EBl\lllg. ;18 13?413(5); BUTT WELD SCH40 A234 SML. \
RETURN BEND 3 180 DEG BUTT WELD SCH80 A234 SMIL.

039 | 76307az372 S.R.UWPB 316.238 (3(-)4002) ’ SCHE0A234 5 ’

610 | 7630734062 ECMCLI?NV'I\'/F;I; RBElIZE)S.L;CER 12 X 10 BUTT WELD SCH40 A234 \

641 | 7630734012 ECMCLI?NV'I\'/F;I; RBElIZE)S.L;CER 12 X 8 BUTT WELD SCH80 A234 \

612 | 7630733962 EEACLI?N\LF;I; RBElIZ.L;CER 12 X 8 BUTT WELD SCH40 A234 \

13 | 7630733682 EEACLE.NVTVFI{DI; RBEllz.LgCER 10X 8 BUTT WELD SCH80 A234 \

caa | 7630733652 EEACLE.NVTVFI{DI; RBEllz.LgCER 10X 8 BUTT WELD SCH40 A234 \
ECCENTRIC REDUCER 10 X 6 BUTT WELD SCH80 A234

645 | 7630733572 SEACL. WP;' BngC 0X6 BU SCH80 A23 \

c16 | 7630733552 EEACLI%NV'I\'/I;I; I;IEllngER 10X 6 BUTT WELD SCH40 A234 \

617 | 7630733372 \E;E:NJIR;ZREDUCER 8 X6 BUTT WELD SCH80 A234 SML. \

a2 | 7630733352 \IEI\(/IF():[ISENglRfSI%REDUCER 8 X6 BUTT WELD SCH40 A234 SML. \

19 | 7630733272 \EA(/IFS:NBjTlRGI.(;REDUCER 8 X 4 BUTT WELD SCH80 A234 SML. \

650 | 7630733252 \EA(/IFS:NBjTlRGI.(;REDUCER 8 X 4 BUTT WELD SCH40 A234 SML. \
ECCENTRIC REDUCER 6 X 4 BUTT WELD SCH80 A234 SML.

651 | 7630733072 V\(/:FfB Bl6.C9 UCER & u SCH80 A234 S \

652 | 7630733052 \IEA(/IPC|I35NB'I'lR6I.CgREDUCER 6 X 4 BUTT WELD SCH40 A234 SML. \

653 | 7630732972 \IE/\(/I;Z:N;’IR;.CQREDUCER 6 X3 BUTT WELD SCH80 A234 SML. \
ECCENTRIC REDUCER 6 X 3 BUTT WELD SCH40 A234 SML.

654 | 7630732952 | o \
ECCE EDUCE B ELD 2 L

ess | 7630732772 V\fPCBNEsTlRGI.CQR UCER 4 X 3 BUTT WELD SCH80 A234 SM \
ECCE EDUCE B ELD 2 L

es6 | 7630732752 V\fPCBNEsTlRGI.CQR UCER 4 X 3 BUTT WELD SCH40 A234 SM \
ECCE EDUCER3X2 1/2 B ELD >

037 | 7630732572 SE/ICL.N\IIIE’IE 216.U9Cc|2)i/|).(coo/5:54gglt\,! S Ao ’

658 | 7630732372 \E;PC:NI;I'IR;.CQREDUCER 3 X 2 BUTT WELD SCH80 A234 SML. \

shdol 9 s A Wil oo Joud 0590 9w oilgS G93 (ke




o 00 g g « YLl gl yaals aadlio sl

bow egr ooy goiome

659 2630732352 ECCENTRIC REDUCER 3 X 2 BUTT WELD SCH40 A234 SML. \
WPB
ECCENTRIC REDUCER 3 X1 1/2 BUTT WELD SCH80 A234
\
660 7630732302 SML WPB B16.9
ECCENTRIC REDUCER 3 X1 1/2 BUTT WELD SCH40 X SCH80
\
661 7630732272 A234 SML. WPB B16.9
ECCENTRIC REDUCER 3 X1 1/2 BUTT WELD SCH40 A234
\
662 7630732252 SML WPB B16.9
ECCENTRIC REDUCER 1 1/2 X 3/4 BUTT WELD SCH40 A234
\
663 7630731826 SML WPB B16.9
ECCENTRIC REDUCER 3/4 X 1/2 BUTT WELD SCH40 A234
\
664 7630731546 SML WPB B16.9
CONCENTRIC REDUCER 10 X 8 BUTT WELD SCH30 A234
\
665 7630723632 SML WPB B16.9
CONCENTRIC REDUCER 10 X 6 BUTT WELD SCH20 X SCH40
\
666 7630723502 A234 SML. WPB B16.9
CONCENTRIC REDUCER 10X 4 BUTT WELD SCH30 X SCH40
\
667 7630723442 A234 SML. WPB B16.9
CONCENTRIC REDUCER 10 X4 BUTT WELD SCH20 X SCH40
\
668 7630723432 A234 SML. WPB B16.9
CONCENTRIC REDUCER 8 X 6 BUTT WELD SCH40 A234
\
669 7630723362 SML. WPB B16.9 (H-5001)
CONCENTRIC REDUCER. 8 X 5 BUTT WELD SCH40 A234
\
670 7630723306 SML. WPB B16.9 (H-8003)
CONCENTRIC REDUCER 5X4 BUTT WELD SCH10 A234
\
671 7630722842 SML WPB B16.9
CONCENTRIC REDUCER 4 X 3 BUTT WELD SCH40 A234
\
672 7630722752 SML WPB B16.9
CONCENTRIC REDUCER 3 X 11/2 BUTT WELD SCH80 A234
\
673 7630722272 SML WPB B16.9
CONCENTRIC REDUCER 2 X2 1/2 BUTT WELD SCH80 A234
\
674 7630722026 SML. WPB COM.CODE:53022FF
CONCENTRIC REDUCER 1 1/2 X1 BUTT WELD SCH80 A234
\
675 7630721812 SML WPB B16.9
ECCENTRIC REDUCER 3 X 2 BUTT WELD SCH40 X SCH80
\
676 7630701361 A234 SML WPB
677 7630692651 CONCENTRIC REDUCER 10 X 8 BUTT WELD SCH20 A234 \
SML. WPB
678 7630691941 CONCENTRIC REDUCER 6 X 3 BUTT WELD SCH80 A234 \
SML. WPB
679 7630691901 CONCENTRIC REDUCER 6 X 3 BUTT WELD SCH40 A234 \
SML. WPB
CONCENTRIC REDUCER 4 X 3 BUTT WELD SCH80 A234
\
680 7630691771 SML. WPB COM.CODE:53022FF
CONCENTRIC REDUCER 4 X2 BUTT WELD SCH40 X SCH80
\
681 7630691651 A234 SML. WPB COM.CODE:53022DF
sbial g pi0 Q Wbl g0 Joud 3 )90 9 Wb oilgS Ggd (ke




o 00 g g « YLl gl yaals aadlio sl Lo oo (conidy o gatime

CONCENTRIC REDUCER 4 X2 BUTT WELD SCH40 A234
\
682 7630691641 SML. WPB COM.CODE:CORBUT-9

CONCENTRIC REDUCER 3 X2 BUTT WELD SCH80 A234
\
683 7630691371 SML. WPB COM.CODE:53022FF

CONCENTRIC REDUCER 3 X2 BUTT WELD SCH40 X SCH80
)
684 7630691361 A234 SML. WPB COM.CODE:53022DF

CONCENTRIC REDUCER 2X11/2 BUTT WELD SCH80 A234

085 | 7030691181 I i wPB COM.CODE:53022FF

686 7630591586 NIPPLE SWAGE ECCENTRIC 11/2 X 3/4 PE SCH80 A234

WPB-S

637 7630586482 NIPPLE SWAGE CONCENTRIC 2 X 11/2 PE SCH80 A234 \
WPB-S

638 7630586472 \I;lvlggl-_: SWAGE CONCENTRIC 2 X1 PE SCH160 A234 \

689 7630586462 | NIPPLE SWAGE CONCENTRIC 2 X 1 PE SCH80 A234 WPB-S )

690 7630586442 NIPPLE SWAGE CONCENTRIC 2 X 3/4 PE SCH80 A234

WPB-S

691 7630586362 NIPPLE SWAGE CONCENTRIC11/2 X 1/2 PE SCH160 A234 \
WPB-S

692 7630586352 NIPPLE SWAGE CONCENTRIC11/2 X 1/2 PE SCH80 A234 \
WPB-S

693 7630586202 NIPPLE SWAGE CONCENTRIC 1 X 1/2 PE SCH80 A234 \
WPB-S

694 7630586122 NIPPLE SWAGE CONCENTRIC 3/4 X 1/2 PE SCH80 A234 \
WPB-S

695 7630586072 wg;l__: SWAGE CONCENTRIC 1/2 X 3/8 PE SCH80 A234 \

NIPPLE SWAGE CONCENTRIC 3/4 X 1/2 PE SCH80 A234

696 7630581222 SML B16.9 WPB

ELBOW 12 90 DEG BUTT WELD SCH80 A234 SML. L.R.
\
697 7630408262 W/T:17.48 457MM WPB B16.9

ELBOW 12 90 DEG BUTT WELD SCH40 A234 SML. L.R.
\
698 7630408252 W/T:10.31 457MM WPB B16.9

ELBOW 10 90 DEG BUTT WELD SCH80 A234 SML. L.R.
\
699 7630408072 W/T:15.09 381MM WPB B16.9

ELBOW 10 90 DEG BUTT WELD SCH40 A234 SML. L.R.
\
700 7630408052 W/T:9.27 381MM WPB B16.9

ELBOW 8 90 DEG BUTT WELD SCH80 A234 SML. L.R.
\
701 7630407872 W/T:12.70 WPB B16.9

ELBOW 8 90DEG BUTT WELD SCH40 A234 SML. L.R.
\
702 7630407852 W/T:8.18 305MM WPB B16.9 (H-5001/H-8003)

ELBOW 6 90 DEG BUTT WELD SCH(REG) A234 SML. L.R.

703 | 7630407672 1y 7.7 97 229MM WPBB16.9

ELBOW 6 90DEG BUTT WELD SCH40 A234 SML. L.R.
\
704 7630407656 W/T:7.11 WPB B16.9 GAL.

sLaol g po0 o) Sl oo JguB 3590 9 A oilgS §g8 (o




o 00 g g « YLl gl yaals aadlio sl

Lo (e soni iy potions

705 | 7630407652 | sy pponma wes 5165 (12001 reoon o0y |
ELBOW DEG BUTT WELD SCH40 A234 SML. L.R.
706 7630407552 W/TOGSi ESOM(;/I \;J/PB BlG.QS(CH-ZC())OZ,:-7OSOZ,H-8003) \
07 | TE00T42 | v s we 160 |
ELBOW 4 DEG BUTT WELD SCH40 A234 SML. L.R.
708 | 7630407452 W/To:s.oz f_f?zlvua V\l/JPB B16.9 Sro At S !
709 7630407372 \EAI/-/B-I(-):;/Y623 191(;|\[3|E|\;:1 \l/?:vl;LTg/\]/-léLg SCH80 A234 SML. L.R. \
711 7630407292 \El\ll-/B_I(_);N7j 793“/?&GWBP%T-IE;]\_/ZF9LD SCH160 A234 SML. L.R. \
712 7630407272 \El\ll-/BTO;NS: ESJ&GWBP%TEJ\_AGIZLD SCH80 A234 SML. L.R. \
713 7630407252 \Izl\l/-/B_I_O;A/gi 3(6)5'?\;5\/55;—;\1\/:;') SCH40 A234 SML. L.R. \
ELBOW 10 90DEG. BUTT WELD SCH20 A234 SML. L.R.
i 7630405566 W/€6.350V9V(|):’B—\(/5V B;.JG.9 SCHEOAZA S !
715 7630403252 5\'/-/8_?]\-/;;-5 285[)'5'?/' Bt/JVTI;l'BVVBElLGD.ZSSCH4O A234 SML. S.R. \
716 7630403072 \E/\I/-/B-?]\_Aéolg 323\3; Bt/JVTI;l'BVVBElL6D.258CH80 A234 SML. S.R. \
17| 76090052 | yiro'ys i we si628 |
o e | S0 ST T |
ELBOW DEG BUTT WELD SCH80 A234 SML. S.R.
720 7630402672 W/$10.9679f52|\/|G|V| L</VF’B 316;; Az S ’ !
ELBOW 6 90DEG BUTT WELD SCH40 A234 SML. SR
721 7630402652 | W/T:7.11 152MM WPB B16.28 (H-2001/H-5001/H- )
6001/H-8001)
ELBOW 5 90DEG BUTT WELD SCH40 A234 SML. S.R.
722 7630402552 | W/T:6.55 127MM WPB B16.28 (H-2002/H-3002/H- \
4005/H-7002/H-8003)
ELB DEG B ELD 2 L. S.R.
ELB DEG B ELD 2 L. S.R.
o o [0 T s e |
725 | TS0N0T2 |\yr6s son wes 51628 (a00e ~
726 | 76040252 | yrsiss sowm wes Bies |
sbawl g pe0 oy il o Jaad 3590 9 b ouiled 399 (e




o 00 g g « YLl gl yaals aadlio sl

Lo (e soni iy potions

o | oy | Saows ot o |
128 | 763038827 \E/b?flvg 7102 leI;E(éligTT WELD SCHXS A234 SML. LR. \
229 | 7630388252 \%73%, 3112 le%E(éligTT WELD SCH40 A234 SML. LR \
ELBOW 10 45 DEG BUTT WELD SCH80 A234 SML. LR.
730 | 7630388082 |, /TO:15.10wF>SB Ble_BU SCH80 A234 S \
231 | 7630388052 \E/b/BTo:ng 710W4PSBD§166I:39UTT WELD SCH40 A234 SML. LR, \
132 | 7630387872 \E/\E/BTO1V\2/ ;304.:3/\/ [I)DI;GBIig;T WELD SCH80 A234 SML. LR \
o o [y o s |
230 | 7630387672 \E/\II_/BTO:%_ 9674\_7\/ EEGB féJ;T WELD SCH80 A234 SML. LR, \
s s [stons oo wr o o |
ELBOW 5 45DEG BUTT WELD SCH40 A234 SML. LR.
70| 7O W/TO:6.55; V\?PBGBl6L.J9 (H-200§5H-7%02/i|-8303) ’
237 | 7630387472 \E/b/BTt?;/YS : \i/SPgEBGl :L;TT WELD SCH80 A234 SML. LR. \
138 | 7630387452 5\5/833024 Vtg BDE;;;gUTT WELD SCH40 A234 SML. LR. \
139 | 7630387372 \EI\II-/B'I?;A.IG 23 \?VSPEEISI :L;TT WELD SCH80 A234 SML. LR \
240 | 7630387352 5\573?4 93 \?VSPEESIIZ%TT WELD SCH40 A234 SML. LR \
a1 | 7630387272 \EI\II_;STO:E\SIYS j GVSPEESI.:;JTT WELD SCH80 A234 SML. LR, \
AP 12 BUTT WELD SCH80 A234 SML. B16.
74z | 7630183272 \CN/T:17.48llJ\/IM LONGS:E7SIC\)/IM 3WPSB 816.96 i ’
743 | 7630183252 | (10 10 T ONGASIMIM WP B169 |
744 | 7630183072 | U1 00 LONGASIMIM WP BI6O |
CAP 10 BUTT WELD SCH40 A234 SML. B16.9
745 | 7630183052 |\ 1.0 70MM LONG:127MM WPB B16.9 ’
10 B ELD SCH20 A2 L B16.
B ELD >  BIE.
47| resviszsr \CNA/PT:TZJ%TI\;I\\;IV LONSGC:TSSA';M34WSPI\I:{SI 816.29 ’
B ELD 2 L B16.
748 | 7630182852 \C/\/A/I?I'::.lsul\R/IV\[ONGS:iggl(\)/lﬁ/l 3\;‘\r/PSBMBl6.96 ’ ’
749 | 7es0182812 | E LN oo Whe 160 |
shdol 9 s oy Wil oo JguB 390 9 ol ouilgS 98 (ko




o 00 g g « YLl gl yaals aadlio sl

bow egr ooy goiome

o | ewnsen |docsmuasscmoms awsse |
o | e |G € o sz S s ~
| e |G 4 oS e S, ~
AP 4 BUTT WELD SCH40 A234 SML. B16.
753 7630182452 \CN/T:6.02L|JV||V| LONGS:§4|V|0|V| V3\/PBs B16.9 > \
o | e |G 3 TR S S o ~
o | e |63 B e 61 ~
756 7609849281 TEE 2 SC AUSTENITIC A182 F316L 3000# SML. )
757 7609849181 TEE 11/2 SC AUSTENITIC A182 F316L 3000# SML. \
758 7609849161 TEE 1 SC AUSTENITIC A182 F316L 3000# SML. )
759 7609849121 TEE 3/4 SC AUSTENITIC A182 F316L 3000# SML. )
760 7609849081 TEE 1/2 SC AUSTENITIC A182 F316L 3000# SML. )
761 7609843161 TEE 1 SC AUSTENITIC A182 F304L 3000# SML. )
762 7609666121 ELELi‘(Si/:/ILSC AUSTENITIC A182 F316L 3000# ROUND \
763 7609665701 PLUG 2 SC AUSTENITIC A182 F316L HEX. SML. \
764 7609665661 PLUG 1 SC AUSTENITIC A182 F316L HEX. SML. )
765 7609665621 PLUG 3/4 SC AUSTENITIC A182 F316L HEX. SML. )
766 7609663081 PLUG 1/2 SC AUSTENITIC A182 F304 HEX. SML. )
767 7609661121 PLUG 3/4 SC AUSTENITIC A182 F304 ROUND HEAD SML. \
768 7609661081 PLUG 1/2 SC AUSTENITIC A182 F304 ROUND HEAD SML. )
769 7609396226 ELBOW 2 90 DEG. SC A182 F316L 3000# SML. )
770 7609396181 ELBOW 1 1/2 90 DEG. SC A182 F316L 3000# SML. )
771 7609396161 ELBOW 1 90 DEG. SC A182 F316L 3000# SML. )
772 7609396121 ELBOW 3/4 90 DEG. SC A182 F316L 3000# SML. )
sLial 3 y0 oy Sl oo Jgu 090 9 0l ouilgS (398 (ke




o 00 g g « YLl gl yaals aadlio sl

bow egr ooy goiome

773 7609392181 ELBOW 1 1/2 90 DEG. SC A182 F304L 3000# SML. )
774 7609392121 ELBOW 3/4 90 DEG. SC A182 F304L 3000# SML. )
ELBOWS, 45 DEG., SS ASTM-A182 GR. F304L 3/4 IN.
7’ 7’ \
775 7609381121 CWP 3000 LBS
776 7609380161 ELBOW 1 45 DEG. SC A182 F316L 3000# SML. \
777 7609380121 ELBOW 3/4 45 DEG. SC A182 F316L 3000# SML. )
778 7609287701 FULL COUPLING 2 SC A182 F316L 3000# SML. )
779 7609287681 FULL COUPLING 11/2 SC A182 F316L 3000# SML. )
780 7609287661 FULL COUPLING 1 SC A182 F316L 3000# SML. )
781 7609287621 FULL COUPLING 3/4 SC A182 F316L 3000# SML. \
782 7609287581 FULL COUPLING 1/2 SC A182 F316L 3000# SML. \
783 7609186201 CAP 2 SC AUSTENITIC A182 F316L 3000# SML. ASME \
B16.11
784 7609186181 CAP 11/2 SC AUSTENITIC A182 F316L 3000# SML. ASME \
B16.11
785 7609186161 CAP 1 SC AUSTENITIC A182 F316L 3000# SML. ASME \
B16.11
736 7609186121 CAP 3/4 SC AUSTENITIC A182 F316L 3000# SML. ASME \
B16.11
PLUG 2 SC ALLOY STEEL A182 F11 3000# ROUND HEAD
)
787 7608660701 SML. ASME B16.11
PLUG 1 SC ALLOY STEEL A182 F11 3000# ROUND HEAD
)
/88 7608660641 SML. ASME B16.11
PLUG 3/4 SC ALLOY STEEL A182 F11 3000# ROUND HEAD
)
789 7608660621 SML. ASME B16.11
790 7608180621 CAP 3/4 SC ALLOY STEEL A182 F11 3000# ASME B16.11 )
791 7606901222 UNION 3 SCCS A105 3000# SML. ASME B16.11 GAL. )
792 7606901216 UNION 2 1/2 SCCS A105 3000# SML. ASME B16.11 GAL. )
793 7606901202 UNION 2 SCCS A105 3000# SML. ASME B16.11 GAL. )
794 7606901182 UNION 11/2 SCCS A105 3000# SML. ASME B16.11 GAL. )
795 7606901172 UNION 11/4 SCCS A105 3000# SML. ASME B16.11 GAL. )
sLaol g po0 Ala] Sl oo JguB 3590 9 A oilgS §g8 (o




o 00 g g « YLl gl yaals aadlio sl

Lo (legr (oo iy potine

796 | 7606901162 | UNION 1 SC CS A105 3000# SML. ASME B16.11 GAL. \
797 | 7606901122 | UNION 3/4 SCCSA105 3000# SML. ASME B16.11 GAL. \
798 | 7606901082 | UNION 1/2 SCCSA105 3000# SML. ASME B16.11 GAL. |
TEE REDUCER 4 X 2 Al # SML. ASME
799 | 7606856202 | - EEL SCCS A105 3000# S S \
300 | 7606856182 EZEED([;J;ER 4X11/2 SCCSA105 3000# SML. ASME \
801 | 7606856142 EZEED([;J;ER 4 X 3/4 SCCSA105 3000# SML. ASME \
802 | 7606856092 ;i;rilzlmGJ;ER 3 X2 SCCSA105 3000# SML. ASME \
303 | 7606856072 ;ELEEEDLGJ;ER 3X 1 SCCSA105 3000# SML. ASME \
804 | 7606855966 ;ELEEEDLGJ;ER 21/2X1 SCCSA105 3000# SML. ASME \
TEE REDUCER 2 1/2 X 1/2 Al # SML. ASME
805 | 7606855956 | . g;L /2 X 1/2 SCCS A105 3000# S S \
306 | 7606855942 EEEEDE;ER 2X11/2 SCCSA105 3000# SML. ASME \
307 | 7606855902 EZEEDEKER 2 X1 SCCSA105 3000# SML. ASME \
308 | 7606855862 -I;ELEEEDE;ER 2 X 3/4 SC CSA105 3000# SML. ASME \
809 | 7606855842 ;:ELZEEDE;ER 2 X 1/2 SC CSA105 3000# SML. ASME \
810 | 7606855722 -I;iz.iElDLGJ;ER 11/2 X1 SCCSA105 3000# SML. ASME \
TEE REDUCER 11/2 X 3/4 Al # SML ASME
811 | 7606855702 | . lGJ/(AZL /2 X3/4 SCCS A105 3000# S S \
312 | 7606855692 ;iziiog;iR 11/2 X 1/2 SCCSA105 3000# SML. ASME \
813 | 7606855362 EEE?DE;ER 1X1/2 SCCSA105 3000# SML. ASME \
814 | 7606841222 |TEE 3 SCCSA105 3000# SML. ASME B16.11 GAL. \
815 | 7606841216 |TEE 21/2 SCCSA105 3000# SML. ASME B16.11 GAL. \
816 | 7606841202 |TEE 2 SCCSA105 3000# SML. ASME B16.11 GAL. \
817 | 7606841182 |TEE 11/2 SCCSA105 3000# SML. ASME B16.11 GAL. \
818 | 7606841172 |TEE 11/4 SCCSA105 3000# SML. ASME B16.11 GAL. \
Laly e oF Wilso Joud 3590 3 0 ouilys 9 (yio




o 00 g g « YLl gl yaals aadlio sl

bow egr ooy goiome

819 7606841162 TEE 1 SCCS A105 3000# SML. ASME B16.11 GAL. )
820 7606841122 TEE 3/4 SC CS A105 3000# SML. ASME B16.11 GAL. )
821 7606841082 TEE 1/2 SCCS A105 3000# SML. ASME B16.11 GAL. \
COUPLING REDUCER 2 X1 1/2 SCCS A105 3000# SML.
\
822 7606705942 ASME B16.11 GAL.
COUPLING REDUCER 2 X1 SCCS A105 3000# SML. ASME
\
823 7606705902 B16.11 GAL.
COUPLING REDUCER 2 X 3/4 SC CS A105 3000# SML.
\
824 7606705862 ASME B16.11 GAL.
COUPLING REDUCER 2 X 1/2 SC CS A105 3000# SML.
\
825 7606705842 ASME B16.11 GAL.
COUPLING REDUCER 11/2 X1 SCCS A105 3000# SML.
\
826 7606705702 ASME B16.11 GAL.
COUPLING REDUCER 11/2 X3/4 SCCSA105 3000# SML.
\
827 7606705682 ASME B16.11 GAL.
COUPLING REDUCER 11/2X1/2 SCCSA105 3000# SML.
\
828 7606705662 ASME B16.11 GAL.
COUPLING REDUCER 1 X 3/4 SCCS A105 3000# SML.
\
823 7606705382 ASME B16.11 GAL.
COUPLING REDUCER 1 X 1/2 SCCS A105 3000# SML.
\
830 7606705362 ASME B16.11 GAL.
831 7606664081 PLUG 1/2 SCCS A105 HEX.SML. ASME B16.11 GAL. )
PLUG 2 SCCS A105 3000# ROUND HEAD SML. ASME
\
832 7606660202 B16.11 GAL.
PLUG 1 1/2 SC CS A105 3000# ROUND HEAD SML. ASME
)
833 7606660182 B16.11 GAL.
PLUG 1 SCCS A105 3000# ROUND HEAD SML. ASME
)
834 7606660162 B16.11 GAL.
PLUG 3/4 SC CS A105 3000# ROUND HEAD SML. ASME
)
835 7606660122 B16.11 GAL.
PLUG 1/2 SC CS A105 3000# ROUND HEAD SML. ASME
\
836 7606660082 B16.11 GAL.
337 7606590582 NIPPLE SWAGE ECCENTRIC 4 X2 SC A234 WPB SCHS80 \
SML. GAL.
338 7606590512 NIPPLE SWAGE ECCENTRIC 3 X2 SC A234 WPB SCH80 \
SML. GAL.
339 7606590442 NIPPLE SWAGE ECCENTRIC 2 X1 SC A234 WPB SCHS80 \
SML. GAL.
NIPPLE SWAGE CONCENTRIC 2X11/2 SC A234 WPB
\
840 7606587562 SCHS0 SML. GAL.
841 7606566542 NIPPLE 2 X4 SC A106 SCH80 SML. GAL. )
sLaol g po0 v Sl oo JguB 3590 9 A oilgS §g8 (o




o 00 g g « YLl gl yaals aadlio sl

842 7606566532 NIPPLE 2 X3 SC A106 SCH80 SML. GAL.

843 7606566342 NIPPLE 11/2 X4 SC A106 SCH80 SML. GAL.

844 7606566332 NIPPLE 1 1/2 X3 SC A106 SCH80 SML. GAL.

845 7606565942 NIPPLE 1 X4 SC A106 SCH80 SML. GAL.

846 7606565932 NIPPLE 1 X3 SC A106 SCH80 SML. GAL.

847 7606565722 NIPPLE 3/4 X4 SC A106 SCH80 SML. GAL.

848 7606565712 NIPPLE 3/4 X3 SCA106 SCH80 SML. GAL.

849 7606565542 NIPPLE 1/2 X4 SC A106 SCH80 SML. GAL.

850 7606565532 NIPPLE 1/2 X3 SC A106 SCH80 SML. GAL.

351 7606391242 ELBOW 4 90 DEG SC CS A105 3000# SML. ASME B16.11
GAL.

852 7606391222 ELBOW 3 90 DEG SC CS A105 3000# SML. ASME B16.11
GAL.
ELBOW 2 1/2 90 DEG SC CS A105 3000# SML. ASME

853 7606391216 B16.11 GAL.

354 7606391202 ELBOW 2 90 DEG SC CS A105 3000# SML. ASME B16.11
GAL.
ELBOW 1 1/2 90 DEG SC CS A105 3000# SML. ASME

855 7606391182 B16.11 GAL.
ELBOW 1 1/4 90 DEG SC CS A105 3000# SML. ASME

856 7606391172 B16.11 GAL.

357 7606391162 ELBOW 1 90 DEG SCCS A105 3000# SML. ASME B16.11
GAL.
ELBOW 3/4 90 DEG SCCS A105 3000# SML. ASME

858 7606391122 B16.11 GAL.
ELBOW 1/2 90 DEG SC CS A105 3000# SML. ASME

859 7606391082 B16.11 GAL.

360 7606381242 ELBOW 4 45 DEG SC CS A105 3000# SML. ASME B16.11
GAL.

361 7606381222 ELBOW 3 45 DEG SCCS A105 3000# SML. ASME B16.11
GAL.

362 7606381202 ELBOW 2 45 DEG SCCS A105 3000# SML. ASME B16.11
GAL.
ELBOW 1 1/2 45 DEG SCCS A105 3000# SML. ASME

863 7606381182 B16.11 GAL.

364 7606381162 ELBOW 1 45 DEG SCCS A105 3000# SML. ASME B16.11
GAL.

sLaol g po0 OA Sl oo JguB 3590 9 A oilgS §g8 (o

bow egr ooy goiome




o 00 g g « YLl gl yaals aadlio sl

Lo legy (gordis iy galine

ELBOW 3/4 45 DEG SC CS A105 3000# SML. ASME
\
865 7606381122 B16.11 GAL.
ELBOW 1/2 45 DEG SCCS A105 3000# SML. ASME
\
866 7606381082 B16.11 GAL.
FULL COUPLING 2 1/2 SCCS A105 3000# SML. ASME
\
867 7606283216 B16.11 GAL.
368 7606283202 FULL COUPLING 2 SCCS A105 3000# SML. ASME B16.11 \
GAL.
FULL COULPLING 1 1/2 SC CS A105 3000# SML. ASME
\
869 7606283182 B16.11 GAL.
FULL COUPLING 11/4 SCCS A105 3000# SML. ASME
\
870 7606283172 B16.11 GAL.
371 2606283162 FULL COUPLING 1 SCCS A105 3000# SML. ASME B16.11 \
GAL.
FULL COUPLING 3/4 SC CS A105 3000# SML. ASME
\
872 7606283122 B16.11 GAL.
FULL COUPLING 1/2 SC CS A105 3000# SML. ASME
)
873 7606283082 B16.11 GAL.
FULL COUPLING 1/4 SCCS A105 3000# SML. ASME
)
874 7606283042 B16.11 GAL.
875 7606181202 CAP 2 SCCS A105 3000# SML. ASME B16.11 GAL. \
876 7606181182 CAP 11/2 SCCSA105 3000# SML. ASME B16.11 GAL. )
877 7606181172 CAP 11/4 SCCSA105 3000# SML. ASME B16.11 GAL. )
878 7606181162 CAP 1 SCCS A105 3000# SML. ASME B16.11 GAL. )
879 7606181122 CAP 3/4 SCCS A105 3000# SML. ASME B16.11 GAL. \
880 7606181082 CAP 1/2 SCCS A105 3000# SML. ASME B16.11 GAL. \
881 7606181042 CAP 1/4 SCCS A105 3000# SML. ASME B16.11 GAL. )
382 2606142062 BUSHING 3 X 3/4 SCCS A105 3000# SML. ASME B16.11 \
GAL.
383 2606141782 BUSHING 2 X1 1/2 SCCS A105 3000# SML. ASME B16.11 \
GAL.
384 7606141742 BUSHING 2 X1 SCCS A105 3000# SML. ASME B16.11 \
GAL.
385 7606141722 BUSHING 2 X 3/4 SCCS A105 3000# SML. ASME B16.11 \
GAL.
336 7606141702 BUSHING 2 X 1/2 SCCS A105 3000# SML. ASME B16.11 \
GAL.
387 2606141602 BUSHING 11/2 X1 SCCS A105 3000# SML. ASME B16.11 \
GAL.
sLaol g ye0 o4 abl oo Joud 3590 g b ouilgs Bg8 (o




o 00 g g « YLl gl yaals aadlio sl

Lo legy (gordis iy galine

BUSHING 1 1/2 X3/4 SCCS A105 3000# SML. ASME
\
888 7606141582 B16.11 GAL.
BUSHING 11/2X1/2 SCCS A105 3000# SML. ASME
\
889 7606141562 B16.11 GAL.
390 7606141322 BUSHING 1 X 3/4 SCCS A105 3000# SML. ASME B16.11 \
GAL.
391 2606141302 BUSHING 1 X 1/2 SCCS A105 3000# SML. ASME B16.11 \
GAL.
BUSHING 1/2 X 1/4 SC CS A105 3000# SML. ASME
)
892 7606141122 B16.11 GAL.
893 7605901242 UNION 4 SCCS A105 3000# SML. ASME B16.11 )
894 7605901202 UNION 2 SCCS A105 3000# SML. ASME B16.11 )
895 7605901182 UNION 11/2 SCCS A105 3000# SML. ASME B16.11 \
896 7605901172 UNION 11/4 SCCS A105 3000# SML. ASME B16.11 )
897 7605901162 UNION 1 SC CS A105 3000# SML. ASME B16.11 )
898 7605901122 UNION 3/4 SC CS A105 3000# SML. ASME B16.11 )
899 7605901082 UNION 1/2 SC CS A105 3000# SML. ASME B16.11 )
900 2605852502 TEE UNEQUAL2 X1 SCCS A105 3000# SML. ASME \
B16.11
901 7605852452 TEE UNEQUAL 2 X 3/4 SCCS A105 3000# SML. ASME \
B16.11
902 7605852432 TEE UNEQUAL 2 X1/2 SCCS A105 3000# SML. ASME \
B16.11
903 7605851182 TEE UNEQUAL1 1/2 X1 SCCS A105 3000# SML. ASME \
B16.11
904 2605851162 TEE UNEQUAL 1 1/2 X3/4 SC CS A105 3000# SML. ASME \
B16.11
905 2605851142 TEE UNEQUAL 1 1/2 X1/2 SCCS A105 3000# SML. ASME \
B16.11
906 7605851122 TEE UNEQUAL 1 X 3/4 SCCS A105 3000# SML. ASME \
B16.11
907 7605851102 TEE UNEQUAL 1 X 1/2 SC CS A105 3000# SML. ASME \
B16.11
908 7605851082 TEE UNEQUAL 3/4 X 1/2 SC CS A105 3000# SML. ASME \
B16.11
909 7605841202 TEE 2 SCCS A105 3000# SML. ASME B16.11 )
910 7605841182 TEE11/2 SCCS A105 3000# SML. ASME B16.11 \
sLaal 9 0 Fe Sl oo Jgu 090 9 0l ouilgS (398 (ke




o 00 g g « YLl gl yaals aadlio sl Lo oo (conidy o gatime

911 7605841177 | TEE11/4 SCCS A105 3000# SML. ASME B16.11 )

912 7605841162 | TEE 1 SCCS A105 3000# SML. ASME B16.11 )

913 7605841122 | TEE 3/4 SC CS A105 3000# SML. ASME B16.11 )
914 7605841082 | TEE 1/2 SC CS A105 3000# SML. ASME B16.11 )
915 7605705942 i(s)l\ljllzLéligflEDUCER 2X11/2 SCCSA105 3000# SML. \
916 7605705902 COUPLING REDUCER 2 X1 SC CS A105 3000# SML. ASME \
B16.11
917 7605705862 i(s)l\leIELllgligijUCER 2X3/4 SCCSA105 3000# SML. \
918 7605705702 E(SDI\L/JIFI;Lllgl\llg.ffDUCER 11/2X1 SCCSA105 3000# SML. \
919 7605705682 E(SDI\L/JIFI;Lllgl\llg.ffDUCER 11/2 X 3/4 SCCS A105 3000# SML. \
920 7605705662 E(SDI\L/JIF;LIIBI\llgflEDUCER 11/2X1/2 SCCS A105 3000# SML. \
921 7605705382 i(s)l\leIELél\llgflEDUCER 1X3/4 SCCSA105 3000# SML. \
922 7605705362 i(s)l\leIELél\llgflEDUCER 1X1/2 SCCSA105 3000# SML. \

923 7605663202 | PLUG 2 SCCS A105 2000/3000/6000# HEX. )

924 7605663182 | PLUG 11/2 SCCS A105 2000/3000/6000# HEX. )

925 7605663162 | PLUG 1 SCCS A105 2000/3000/6000# HEX. \
926 7605663122 | PLUG 3/4 SC CS A105 2000/3000/6000# HEX. \
927 7605663082 | PLUG 1/2 SCCS A105 2000/3000/6000# HEX. )
NIPPLE SWAGE ECCENTRIC 2 X11/2 PBE A234 WPB
\
928 7605595436 SCHS0 SML.
NIPPLE SWAGE ECCENTRIC 11/2 X1 PBE A234 WPB
\
929 7605595266 SCHS0 SMIL.

930 7605590982 | NIPPLE SWAGE CONCENTRIC 2 1/2 X2 SCH80 SML. |

931 7605564922 | NIPPLE2 X 4 SCA106 SCH80 SML. |

932 7605564902 | NIPPLE2 X 3 SCA106 SCH80 SML. |

933 7605564682 | NIPPLE11/2X 4 SCA106 SCH80 SML. )

sLaol g po0 #\ Sl oo JguB 3590 9 A oilgS §g8 (o




o 00 g g « YLl gl yaals aadlio sl

934 7605564662 NIPPLE 11/2 X 3 SCA106 SCH80 SML.

935 7605564482 NIPPLE 1 X 4 SC A106 SCH80 SML.

936 7605564462 NIPPLE 1 X 3 SCA106 SCH80 SML.

937 7605564302 NIPPLE 3/4 X 4 SC A106 SCH80 SML.

938 7605564262 NIPPLE 3/4 X 3 SC A106 SCH80 SML.

939 7605563902 NIPPLE 1/2 X 4 SC A106 SCH80 SML.

940 7605563882 NIPPLE 1/2 X 3 SC A106 SCH80 SML.

941 7605391222 ELBOW 3 90 DEG SCCS A105 3000# SML. ASME B16.11

942 7605391202 ELBOW 2 90 DEG SCCS A105 3000# SML. ASME B16.11

943 7605391182 ELBOW 11/2 90 DEG SCCS A105 3000# SML. ASME
B16.11

944 2605391172 ELBOW 1 1/4 90 DEG SCCS A105 3000# SML. ASME
B16.11

945 7605391162 ELBOW 1 90 DEG SCCS A105 3000# SML. ASME B16.11

946 2605391122 ELBOW 3/4 90 DEG SCCS A105 3000# SML. ASME
B16.11

947 7605391082 ELBOW 1/2 90 DEG SCCS A105 3000# SML. ASME
B16.11

948 7605381202 ELBOW 2 45 DEG SCCS A105 3000# SML. ASME B16.11

949 7605381182 ELBOW 1 1/2 45 DEG SCCS A105 3000# SML. ASME
B16.11

950 7605381162 ELBOW 1 45 DEG SCCS A105 3000# SML. ASME B16.11

951 2605381122 ELBOW 3/4 45 DEG SCCS A105 3000# SML. ASME
B16.11

952 7605381082 ELBOW 1/2 45 DEG SCCS A105 3000# SML. ASME
B16.11

953 7605281202 FULL COUPLING 2 SCCS A105 3000# SML. ASME B16.11

954 7605281182 FULL COUPLING 1 1/2 SCCS A105 3000# SML. ASME
B16.11

955 7605281172 FULL COUPLING 11/4 SCCS A105 3000# SML. ASME
B16.11

956 7605281162 FULL COUPLING 1 SCCS A105 3000# SML. ASME B16.11

sLaol g po0 FY Sl oo JguB 3590 9 A oilgS §g8 (o

Lo legy (gordis iy galine




o 00 g g « YLl gl yaals aadlio sl Lo oo (conidy o gatime

FULL COUPLING 3/4 SCCS A105 3000# SML. ASME

957 7605281122 \

B16.11
958 7605281082 FULL COUPLING 1/2 SCCS A105 3000# SML. ASME \
B16.11
959 7605181202 [ CAP 2 SCCS A105 3000# SML. ASME B16.11 )
960 7605181182 | CAP 11/2 SCCS A105 3000# SML. ASME B16.11 )
%61 7605181162 | CAP1 SCCS A105 3000# SML. ASME B16.11 )

962 7605181122 | CAP 3/4 SCCS A105 3000# SML. ASME B16.11 )

963 7605181082 | CAP 1/2 SCCS A105 3000# SML. ASME B16.11 )

964 7605140922 BUSHING 2 X 11/2 SC CS A105 HEX. SML. ASME

B16.11
965 7605140882 | BUSHING 2 X 1 SC CS A105 HEX. SML. ASME B16.11 \
966 7605140862 | BUSHING 2 X 3/4 SC CS A105 HEX. SML. ASME B16.11 \
967 7605140842 | BUSHING 2 X 1/2 SC CS A105 HEX. SML. ASME B16.11 \
968 7605140742 BUSHING 11/2 X 1 SC CS A105 HEX. SML. ASME \
B16.11
969 7605140722 BUSHING 11/2 X 3/4 SC CS A105 HEX. SML. ASME \
B16.11
970 7605140702 BUSHING 11/2 X 1/2 SC CS A105 HEX. SML. ASME \
B16.11
971 7605140482 [ BUSHING 1 X 3/4 SC CS A105 HEX. SML. ASME B16.11 \
972 7605140462 | BUSHING 1 X 1/2 SC CS A105 HEX. SML. ASME B16.11 \

e

0323,5 blod oz )3 pMBl (pl sdS Jlo © Bpan (1550 bl Bpae bauwgio (g )3 39290 polie =)
Lol

bople 25 p e S (lp e @ g 03 e e "Bjo Bpias laugie (5t 53 29250 Ml =T

cails aalgso s pYel 3t § jieS L 5 i

638 gpdge onl sl ety aled pYel o 3,01 598 Cd MBI e 3,90 53 Cualy (g0 0y 5 =T

by Anlgss o 50l s gl e

sLaol g po0 FY Sl oo JguB 3590 9 A oilgS §g8 (o




o 00 g g « YLl gl yaals aadlio sl

bow egr ooy goiome

w0 B30 9 Zt Elgil Cunnd (&

ITEM MESC_CODE DESCRIPTION B o
sWLw
1 8138623992 STUD BOLT 15/8 X 305 B7/2H )
2 8178127412 WASHER M14 ROUND FLAT CS )
3 8178127382 WASHER M10 ROUND FLAT CS GAL. A
4 8178126202 SPRING WASHERS M20 CS GAL. )
5 8178120292 DISK SPRING WASHER 1 7/8 )
6 8178120242 DISK SPRING WASHER 1 )
7 8178120202 DISK SPRING WASHER 3/4 )
8 8178021882 WASHER 60 X 11 X 3 ROUND FLAT S.S. 304L )
9 8178021862 DOMED WASHER 32X 11 X 3 S.S.304L )
10 8178015302 WASHER M16 THK:3 S.S. 304 A
11 8178014332 WASHERS, ROUND, FLAT, ST. STEEL 25 47 410 )
12 8178014322 WASHER 50 X 17 X 3 ROUND FLAT S.S. 410S )
13 8178014312 WASHERS, ROUND, FLAT, ST. STEEL 17 32 410 )
14 8178014302 WASHER 32 X 14 X3 ROUND FLAT S.S. 410S )
15 8178014272 WASHER 60 X 11 X3 ROUND FLAT S.S. 410S )
16 8178014262 WASHER 32 X 11 X3 ROUND FLAT S.S. 410S A
17 8178014252 WASHER 32 X 11 X2 ROUND FLAT S.S. 410S \
18 8178013732 WASHER M6 ROUND FLAT S.S. 316 \
19 8178012356 WASHER M16 ROUND FLAT S.S. 304 \
20 8178012322 WASHER M10 ROUND FLAT S.S. 304 )
sLaol 9y 4l Sl Joud 0590 9w ouiles Ggd (ke




o 00 g g « YLl gl yaals aadlio sl

21 8178012312 WASHER M8 ROUND FLAT S.S. 304
22 8178012212 WASHER 31X 24 X 2.5 ROUND FLAT S.S. 304
23 8178012202 WASHER 17 X 8.4 X 1.6 ROUND FLAT S.S. 304
24 8178012122 WASHER M20 37X 21 X3 ROUND FLAT S.S. 304
25 8178012072 WASHER 32X 17X 3 S.S.304
26 8178012022 WASHER 21X 10.5X2 S.S.304
27 8178012012 1.\/\;ASHERS, ROUND, FLAT, AUSTENITIC STEEL, AISI304 8 18
28 8162976222 CAP SCREW M20 X 100 S.S. 304 HEX. HEAD (Usa ol 25 o)
29 8162975372 | CAP SCREW M16 X 80 S.S. 304 HEX. HEAD (53 ol 25 as)
30 8162975292 CAP SCREW M16 X 40 S.S. 304 HEX. HEAD
31 8162945102 CAP SCREW M16 X 30 S.S. 304 HEX.SOCKET (L u“)
32 8162854172 SET SCREW M12 X 35 CS HEX. SOCKET
33 8162104562 JC?F;}S)CREW M12 X 120 ALLOY STEEL HEX. SOCKET (Ls~ B
34 8143463222 NUT M24 S.S. 316
35 8143463162 NUT M16 S.S. 316
36 8143463122 NUT M12 S.S. 316
37 8143463072 NUT M6 S.S. 316
38 8143453162 NUT M20 AUSTENITIC STEEL 18% CR + 8% NI
39 8143453122 NUT M16 AUSTENITIC STEEL 18% CR + 8% NI
40 8143450372 NUTS, HEX., AUS. STEEL (AISI 304) GRADE 8,SIZE M30
41 8143450342 NUTS, HEX., AUS. STEEL (AISI 304) GRADE 8,SIZE M24
42 8143450302 NUT M20 S.S. 304
43 8143450262 NUT M16 S.S. 304
slsl g o0 7o Sl Joud 0590 9w ouiles Ggd (ke

bow egr ooy goiome




o 00 g g « YLl gl yaals aadlio sl Lo oo (conidy o gatime

44 8143450202 NUT M12 S.S. 304 )
45 8143450182 NUT M10 S.S. 304 )
46 8143412202 NUT M20 S.S. 321 )
47 8143412162 NUT M16 S.S. 321 )
48 8143412122 NUT M12 S.S. 321 )
49 8143410062 NUT 3/8 S.S. 304 )
50 8143122122 NUT M12 S.S. 410S )
51 8143120302 NUTS, HEXAGONAL, ALLOY ST.(6),AlSI 410 SIZE M30 )
52 8143120242 NUTS, HEXAGONAL, ALLOY ST.(6),AlSI 410 SIZE M24 )
53 8143120162 NUT M16 S.S. 410 )
54 8143120122 NUT M12 S.S. 410 )
55 8143120102 NUT M10 S.S. 410 )
56 8143120082 NUT M8(M9) S.S. 410 )
57 8141421162 NUTS, CARBON STL ASTM-A 194 GRADE 2H SIZE 1 IN. )
58 8141421102 NUTS, CARBON STL ASTM-A 194 GRADE 2H SIZE 5/8 IN. )
59 8141371122 NUTS, CS, HEX.,METRIC,C35, DIN 934 SIZE M12 )
60 8141176162 NUT M16 C.S. BLACK GR8 )
61 8141176122 NUT M12 C.S. BLACK GR8 )
62 8141170116 NUT M12 C.S. GAL. \
63 8138977602 STUD BOLTS, ALLOY ST.(B16,7) 2-1/4 X 410 \
64 8138976122 STUD BOLT M48 X 500 ALLOY STEEL B16/4 \
65 8138975402 STUD BOLT M39 X 390 ALLOY STEEL B16/4 )
66 8138974972 STUD BOLT M36 X 235 ALLOY STEEL B16/4 )
sLaol 9y 44 Sl Joud 0590 9w ouiles Ggd (ke




o 00 g g « YLl gl yaals aadlio sl

Lo legy (gordis iy galine

67 8138974902 STUD BOLT M64 X 600 ALLOY STEEL B16/4 )
68 8138974702 STUD BOLT M33 X 225 ALLOY STEEL B16/4 )
69 8138974322 STUD BOLT M30 X 200 ALLOY STEEL B16/4 )
70 8138973112 STUD BOLT M24 X 145 ALLOY STEEL B16/4 A
71 8138972512 STUD BOLT M20 X 220 ALLOY STEEL B16/4 A
72 8138971132 STUD BOLT M16 X 110 ALLOY STEEL B16/4 A
73 8138971122 STUD BOLT M20 X 110 ALLOY STEEL B16/4 )
74 8138971112 STUD BOLT M16 X 100 ALLOY STEEL B16/4 )
75 8138625832 STUD BOLT 17/8 X435 B7/2H )
76 8138625682 STUD BOLT 17/8 X340 B7/2H )
77 8138624922 STUD BOLT 13/4 X430 B7/2H )
78 8138624822 STUD BOLT 1 3/4 X350 B7/2H )
79 8138624022 STUD BOLT 15/8 X340 B7/2H )
80 8138623972 STUD BOLT 15/8 X 295 B7/2H )
81 8138623952 STUD BOLT 15/8 X 280 B7/2H )
82 8138623782 STUD BOLT 11/2 X650 B7/2H )
83 8138623702 STUD BOLT 1 1/2 X 580(600) B7/2H )
84 8138623682 STUD BOLT 11/2 X560 B7/2H )
85 8138623662 STUD BOLT 11/2 X535 B7/2H \
86 8138623542 STUD BOLT 1 1/2 X450 B7/2H \
87 8138623482 STUD BOLT 11/2 X390 B7/2H \
88 8138623462 STUD BOLT 11/2 X370 B7/2H )
89 8138623432 STUD BOLT 1 1/2 X 350(355) B7/2H )
slsl g o0 Y Sl Joud 0590 9w ouiles Ggd (ke




o 00 g g « YLl gl yaals aadlio sl

bow egr ooy goiome

90 8138623382 STUD BOLT 11/2 X300 B7/2H )
91 8138623372 STUD BOLT 11/2 X290 B7/2H )
92 8138623332 STUD BOLT 11/2 X270 B7/2H )
93 8138623312 STUD BOLT 11/2 X260 B7/2H A
94 8138623282 STUD BOLT 11/2 X 235 B7/2H A
95 8138623272 STUD BOLT 11/2 X230 B7/2H A
96 8138622482 STUD BOLT 13/8 X410 B7/2H )
97 8138622462 STUD BOLT 1 3/8 X400 B7/2H )
98 8138622442 STUD BOLT 1 3/8 X390 B7/2H )
99 8138622362 STUD BOLT 1 3/8 X350 B7/2H )
100 8138622332 STUD BOLT 13/8 X335 B7/2H )
101 8138622282 STUD BOLT 13/8 X310 B7/2H )
102 8138622202 STUD BOLT 13/8 X270 B7/2H )
103 8138622122 STUD BOLT 1 3/8 X235 B7/2H )
104 8138621972 STUD BOLT 13/8 X110 B7/2H )
105 8138621942 STUD BOLT 11/4 X620 B7/2H )
106 8138621792 STUD BOLT 1 1/4 X530 B7/2H )
107 8138621672 STUD BOLT 1 1/4 X470(480) B7/2H )
108 8138621662 STUD BOLT 1 1/4 X465 B7/2H \
109 8138621642 STUD BOLT 1 1/4 X455 B7/2H \
110 8138621632 STUD BOLT 1 1/4 X450 B7/2H \
111 8138621572 STUD BOLT 11/4 X420 B7/2H A
112 8138621492 STUD BOLT 1 1/4 X380 B7/2H )
slsl g o0 A Sl Joud 0590 9w ouiles Ggd (ke




o 00 g g « YLl gl yaals aadlio sl

bow egr ooy goiome

113 8138621412 STUD BOLT 11/4 X340 B7/2H )
114 8138621402 STUD BOLT 1 1/4 X 335(355) B7/2H )
115 8138621352 STUD BOLT 11/4 X310 B7/2H )
116 8138621292 STUD BOLT 1 1/4 X280 B7/2H A
117 8138621272 STUD BOLT 11/4 X270 B7/2H )
118 8138621262 STUD BOLT 1 1/4 X 265 B7/2H A
119 8138621252 STUD BOLTS, ALLOY ST.(B7,2H), 1-1/4 X 260 )
120 8138621242 STUD BOLT 1 1/4 X 255 B7/2H )
121 8138621232 STUD BOLT 1 1/4 X 250(260) B7/2H )
122 8138621212 STUD BOLT 11/4 X240 B7/2H )
123 8138621182 STUD BOLT 11/4 X230 B7/2H )
124 8138621162 STUD BOLT 11/4 X220 B7/2H )
125 8138621142 STUD BOLT 11/4 X210 B7/2H )
126 8138621122 STUD BOLT 1 1/4 X200 B7/2H )
127 8138621102 STUD BOLT 1 1/4 X 190(195) B7/2H )
128 8138621082 STUD BOLT 11/4 X180 B7/2H )
129 8138621072 STUD BOLT 11/4 X175 B7/2H )
130 8138621062 STUD BOLT 11/4 X170 B7/2H )
131 8138620982 STUD BOLT 11/4 X130 B7/2H )
132 8138620672 STUD BOLT 1 1/8 X420 B7/2H \
133 8138620582 STUD BOLT 1 1/8 X380 B7/2H \
134 8138620502 STUD BOLT 1 1/8 X340 B7/2H A
135 8138620422 STUD BOLT 1 1/8 X300 B7/2H )
slsl g o0 74 Wil oo JguB 090 9 0l ouilyS G9d yke




o 00 g g « YLl gl yaals aadlio sl

bow egr ooy goiome

136 8138620322 STUD BOLT 11/8 X250 B7/2H \
137 8138620282 STUD BOLT 11/8 X230 B7/2H )
138 8138620232 STUD BOLT 11/8 X205 B7/2H )
139 8138620222 STUD BOLT 11/8 X200 B7/2H )
140 8138620192 STUD BOLT 1 1/8 X 185(195) B7/2H \
141 8138620182 STUD BOLT 11/8 X180 B7/2H \
142 8138620152 STUD BOLT 11/8 X165 B7/2H )
143 8138620132 STUD BOLT 11/8 X155 B7/2H )
144 8138620122 STUD BOLT 11/8 X150 B7/2H )
145 8138617932 STUD BOLT 1 X520 B7/2H )
146 8138617732 STUD BOLT 1 X420 B7/2H \
147 8138617652 STUD BOLT 1 X380 B7/2H \
148 8138617632 STUD BOLT 1 X370 B7/2H )
149 8138617612 STUD BOLT 1 X360 B7/2H )
150 8138617572 STUD BOLT 1 X340 B7/2H )
151 8138617532 STUD BOLT 1 X320 B7/2H A
152 8138617522 STUD BOLT 1 X315 B7/2H A
153 8138617492 STUD BOLT 1 X300 B7/2H A
154 8138617472 STUD BOLT 1 X290 B7/2H \
155 8138617452 STUD BOLT 1 X280 B7/2H \
156 8138617412 STUD BOLT 1 X260 B7/2H \
157 8138617392 STUD BOLT 1 X 250 B7/2H )
158 8138617382 STUD BOLT 1 X245 B7/2H \
sbial g pi0 A Wbl oo Jgu8 9 )90 9 Wb onileS 398 (ke




o 00 g g « YLl gl yaals aadlio sl

bow egr ooy goiome

159 8138617362 STUD BOLT 1 X 235(240) B7/2H )
160 8138617342 STUD BOLT 1 X225 B7/2H )
161 8138617332 STUD BOLT 1 X220 B7/2H )
162 8138617312 STUD BOLT 1 X210 B7/2H A
163 8138617302 STUD BOLT 1 X205 B7/2H A
164 8138617292 STUD BOLT 1 X200 B7/2H A
165 8138617282 STUD BOLT 1X 195 B7/2H )
166 8138617272 STUD BOLT 1 X190 B7/2H )
167 8138617252 STUD BOLTS, ALLOY ST.(B7,2H) 1 X 180 )
168 8138617232 STUD BOLT 1 X 170(175) B7/2H )
169 8138617212 STUD BOLT 1X 160 B7/2H )
170 8138617202 STUD BOLT 1 X 155 B7/2H )
171 8138617192 STUD BOLT 1 X 150 B7/2H )
172 8138617182 STUD BOLT 1 X 145 B7/2H )
173 8138617172 STUD BOLT 1 X 140 B7/2H )
174 8138616032 STUD BOLT 7/8 X 305 B7/2H )
175 8138616022 STUD BOLT 7/8 X300 B7/2H )
176 8138615982 STUD BOLT 7/8 X 280 B7/2H )
177 8138615952 STUD BOLT 7/8 X 265 B7/2H \
178 8138615912 STUD BOLT 7/8 X 245 B7/2H \
179 8138615822 STUD BOLT 7/8 X 200 B7/2H \
180 8138615792 STUD BOLT 7/8 X 185 B7/2H )
181 8138615762 STUD BOLT 7/8 X 170(180) B7/2H )
slsl g o0 \A Sl Joud 0590 9w ouiles Ggd (ke




o 00 g g « YLl gl yaals aadlio sl

bow egr ooy goiome

182 8138615752 STUD BOLT 7/8 X 165 B7/2H )
183 8138615742 STUD BOLT 7/8 X 160 B7/2H )
184 8138615732 STUD BOLT 7/8 X 155 B7/2H )
185 8138615722 STUD BOLT 7/8 X 150 B7/2H A
186 8138615702 STUD BOLT 7/8 X 140 B7/2H A
187 8138615682 STUD BOLT 7/8 X 130 B7/2H A
188 8138615672 STUD BOLT 7/8 X 125 B7/2H )
189 8138615662 STUD BOLT 7/8 X 120 B7/2H )
190 8138615192 STUD BOLT 3/4 X 325 B7/2H )
191 8138615082 STUD BOLT 3/4 X 270 B7/2H )
192 8138615072 STUD BOLT 3/4 X 265 B7/2H )
193 8138615062 STUD BOLT 3/4 X 260 B7/2H )
194 8138614972 STUD BOLT 3/4 X 225 B7/2H )
195 8138614922 STUD BOLT 3/4 X 200 B7/2H )
196 8138614892 STUD BOLT 3/4 X 185 B7/2H )
197 8138614882 STUD BOLT 3/4 X 180 B7/2H )
198 8138614862 STUD BOLT 3/4 X 170 B7/2H )
199 8138614832 STUD BOLT 3/4 X 160 B7/2H )
200 8138614812 3/4 150 NOTE:CREAT MESC NOTE:CREAT MESC \
201 8138614802 STUD BOLT 3/4 X 145 B7/2H \
202 8138614792 STUD BOLT 3/4 X 140 B7/2H \
203 8138614782 STUD BOLT 3/4 X 135 B7/2H A
204 8138614772 STUD BOLT 3/4 X 130 B7/2H )
slsl g o0 vY Sl Joud 0590 9w ouiles Ggd (ke




o 00 g g « YLl gl yaals aadlio sl

bow egr ooy goiome

205 8138614752 STUD BOLT 3/4 X120 B7/2H )
206 8138614742 STUD BOLT 3/4 X 115 B7/2H )
207 8138614732 STUD BOLT 3/4 X110 B7/2H )
208 8138614702 STUD BOLT 3/4 X 95 B7/2H )
209 8138614672 STUD BOLT 3/4 X80 B7/2H )
210 8138614652 STUD BOLT 3/4 X 70 B7/2H )
211 8138613512 STUD BOLT 5/8 X 165 B7/2H )
212 8138613462 STUD BOLT 5/8 X 140 B7/2H )
213 8138613422 STUD BOLT 5/8 X 120 B7/2H )
214 8138613402 STUD BOLT 5/8 X 110 B7/2H )
215 8138613382 STUD BOLT 5/8 X 100 B7/2H )
216 8138613362 STUD BOLT 5/8 X90 B7/2H )
217 8138613352 STUD BOLT 5/8 X 85 B7/2H )
218 8138613342 STUD BOLT 5/8 X 80 B7/2H )
219 8138613322 STUD BOLT 5/8 X 70 B7/2H )
220 8138613262 STUD BOLT 5/8 X 40(45) B7/2H )
221 8138612242 STUD BOLT 1/2 X 130 B7/2H )
222 8138612182 STUD BOLT 1/2 X 100 B7/2H )
223 8138612152 STUD BOLT 1/2 X 85 B7/2H \
224 8138612122 STUD BOLT 1/2 X70 B7/2H \
225 8138612102 STUD BOLT 1/2 X60 B7/2H \
226 8138605962 STUD BOLT 11/4X175 B7M/2HM GAL. A
227 8138602322 STUD BOLT 3/4 X 135 B7M/2HM GAL. )
sLaol 9y \Al Sl go Jou8 5590 9 o ouiles God (i




o 00 g g « YLl gl yaals aadlio sl

bow egr ooy goiome

228 8138602296 STUD BOLT 3/4 X120 B7M/2HM GAL. )
229 8138602282 STUD BOLT 3/4X 110 B7M/2HM GAL. )
230 8138543392 STUD BOLT 1 1/2 X 300(305) B7/2H GAL. )
231 8138540232 STUD BOLT 11/8 X205 B7/2H GAL. A
232 8138540152 STUD BOLT 11/8 X165 B7/2H GAL. A
233 8138537262 STUD BOLT 1 X 185 B7/2H GAL. A
234 8138537242 STUD BOLT 1 X 175 B7/2H GAL. )
235 8138537182 STUD BOLT 1 X 145 B7/2H GAL. )
236 8138535712 STUD BOLT 7/8 X 145 B7/2H GAL. )
237 8138534962 STUD BOLT 3/4 X 220 B7/2H GAL. )
238 8138534832 STUD BOLT 3/4 X 160 B7/2H GAL. )
239 8138534792 STUD BOLT 3/4 X 135 B7/2H GAL. )
240 8138534722 STUD BOLT 3/4 X 105(110) B7/2H GAL. )
241 8138534702 STUD BOLT 3/4 X 95 B7/2H GAL. )
242 8138533542 STUD BOLT 5/8 X 180 B7/2H GAL. )
243 8138533382 STUD BOLT 5/8 X 100(110) B7/2H GAL. )
244 8138533362 STUD BOLT 5/8 X 90 B7/2H GAL. A
245 8138533352 STUD BOLT 5/8 X 85 B7/2H GAL. )
246 8138532236 STUD BOLT 1/2 X 130 B7/2H GAL. \
247 8138532142 STUD BOLT 1/2 X 80 B7/2H GAL. \
248 8138444632 STUD BOLTS, ALLOY STEEL.(B8,8) .SIZE M20 X 100 MM \
249 8138444612 STUD BOLTS, ALLOY STEEL.(B8,8) SIZE M 20 X90 M A
250 8138443416 STUD BOLT M16 X 195 (5/8 X 195) ALLOY STEEL 304 B8/8 )
slsl g o0 v¥ Sl Joud 0590 9w ouiles Ggd (ke




o 00 g g « YLl gl yaals aadlio sl

bow egr ooy goiome

251 8138443272 (SJEJMPNBL?TL)T M16 X 120 (5/8 X 120) ALLOY STEEL 304 B8/8 \
252 8138443222 STUD BOLT M16 X 95 (5/8 X 95) ALLOY STEEL 304 B8/8 )
253 8138443152 STUD BOLTS, ALLOY STEEL.(B8,8) SIZE M 20 X 60 MM )
254 8138442516 STUD BOLT M14 X 90 (9/16 X 90) ALLOY STEEL 304 B8/8 )
255 8138442496 STUD BOLT M14 X 80 (9/16 X 80) ALLOY STEEL 304 B8/8 ( )
256 8138437462 STUD BOLT 1 3/4 X425 ALLOY STEEL 304 B8/8 )
257 8138437322 STUD BOLT 1 3/4 X320 ALLOY STEEL 304 B8/8 )
258 8138436872 STUD BOLT 1 1/2 X 240 ALLOY STEEL 304 B8/8 )
259 8138436592 STUD BOLT 1 3/8 X320 ALLOY STEEL 304 B8/8 )
260 8138436402 STUD BOLT 1 3/8 X 235(240) ALLOY STEEL 304 B8/8 )
261 8138435982 STUD BOLT 1 1/4 X 280(290) ALLOY STEEL 304 B8/8 )
262 8138435862 STUD BOLT 1 1/4 X 220 ALLOY STEEL 304 B8/8 )
263 8138435452 STUD BOLT 1 1/8 X 250 ALLOY STEEL 304 BS8/8 )
264 8138435392 STUD BOLT 1 1/8 X 200(205) ALLOY STEEL 304 B8/8 )
265 8138435372 STUD BOLT 1 1/8 X 195 ALLOY STEEL 304 B8/8 )
266 8138435352 STUD BOLT 1 1/8 X 180 ALLOY STEEL 304 B8/8 )
267 8138435332 STUD BOLT 11/8 X170 ALLOY STEEL 304 B8/8 )
268 8138435302 STUD BOLT 1 1/8 X 150 ALLOY STEEL 304 B8/8 )
269 8138434772 STUD BOLT 1 X 345 ALLOY STEEL 304 B8/8 \
270 8138434302 STUD BOLT 1 X 210(220) ALLOY STEEL 304 B8/8 \
271 8138434227 STUD BOLT 1 X 165 ALLOY STEEL 304 B8/8 \
272 8138434222 STUD BOLT 1X 170 ALLOY STEEL 304 B8/8 A
273 8138434212 STUD BOLT 1 X 160 ALLOY STEEL 304 B8/8 )
slsl g o0 Yo Sl Joud 0590 9w ouiles Ggd (ke




o 00 g g « YLl gl yaals aadlio sl

274 8138434192 STUD BOLT 1 X 140 ALLOY STEEL 304 B8/8

275 8138434182 STUD BOLT 1 X 135 ALLOY STEEL 304 B8/8

276 8138433722 STUD BOLT 7/8 X 160 ALLOY STEEL 304 B8/8

277 8138433682 STUD BOLT 7/8 X 140 ALLOY STEEL 304 B8/8

278 8138433632 STUD BOLT 7/8 X 115(120) ALLOY STEEL 304 B8/8

279 8138433442 STUD BOLT 3/4 X 180(190) ALLOY STEEL 304 B8/8

280 8138433412 STUD BOLT 3/4 X 160 ALLOY STEEL 304 B8/8

281 8138433376 STUD BOLT 3/4 X 140 ALLOY STEEL 304 B8/8

282 8138433372 STUD BOLT 3/4 X 140 ALLOY STEEL 304 B8/8

283 8138433352 STUD BOLT 3/4 X 130 ALLOY STEEL 304 B8/8

284 8138433302 STUD BOLT 3/4 X 100(105) ALLOY STEEL 304 B8/8

285 8138433272 STUD BOLT 3/4 X 90 ALLOY STEEL 304 B8/8

286 8138432802 5/8 X 135 MM NOTE:CREAT MESC NOTE:CREAT MESC

287 8138432762 STUD BOLT 5/8 X 115 ALLOY STEEL 304 B8/8

288 8138432752 STUD BOLT 5/8 X 110 ALLOY STEEL 304 B8/8

289 8138432742 STUD BOLT 5/8 X 105 ALLOY STEEL 304 B8/8

290 8138432732 STUD BOLT 5/8 X 100 ALLOY STEEL 304 B8/8

291 8138432712 STUD BOLT 5/8 X 95 ALLOY STEEL 304 B8/8

292 8138432682 STUD BOLT 5/8 X 75(80) ALLOY STEEL 304 BS8/8

293 8138431672 STUD BOLT 1/2 X 110 ALLOY STEEL 304 BS8/8

294 8138431622 1/2 X 90 NOTE:CREAT MESC NOTE:CREAT MESC

295 8138431562 STUD BOLT 1/2 X 60(65,70) ALLOY STEEL 304 B8/8

296 8138423672 STUD BOLT 3/4 X 330 ALLOY STEEL 321 BS8T/8T
slsl g o0 \Z4 Sl Joud 0590 9w ouiles Ggd (ke

bow egr ooy goiome




o 00 g g « YLl gl yaals aadlio sl

297 8138423662 STUD BOLT 3/4 X320 ALLOY STEEL 321 BS8T/8T
298 8138423572 STUD BOLT 3/4 X 260 ALLOY STEEL 321 B8T/8T FOR E-4501
299 8138423362 STUD BOLT 3/4 X 150 ALLOY STEEL 321 B8T/8T
300 8138423342 STUD BOLT 3/4 X 130 ALLOY STEEL 321 BS8T/8T
301 3138388922 ET/[:S()BF({):;—O]F.{]./SX 160 (M30 X 160) B7/2H FOR
302 8138388072 STUD BOLT M27 X 200 B7/2H
303 8138387992 STUD BOLT 1 X 160 (M27 X 160) B7/2H FOR CONDENSER
304 8138237512 STUD BOLT 2 1/4 X 410 ALLOY STEEL B16/4
305 8138235712 STUD BOLT 1 7/8 X 380 ALLOY STEEL B16/4
306 8138234042 Z;l;zD/??(’J/Lsz‘l 5/8 X370 ALLOY STEEL B16/4 FOR D-
307 8138233962 STUD BOLT 1 5/8 X 290(295) ALLOY STEEL B16/4
308 8138233502 STUD BOLT 1 1/2 X 380(400) ALLOY STEEL B16/4
309 8138233452 STUD BOLT 11/2 X 340 ALLOY STEEL B16/4
310 8138233412 STUD BOLT 11/2 X300 ALLOY STEEL B16/4
311 8138233352 STUD BOLT 11/2 X270 ALLOY STEEL B16/4
312 8138233332 STUD BOLT 11/2 X 260 ALLOY STEEL B16/4
313 8138232522 STUD BOLT 1 3/8 X 400(415) ALLOY STEEL B16/4
314 8138232402 STUD BOLT 1 3/8 X375 ALLOY STEEL B16/4
315 8138232262 STUD BOLT 1 3/8 X300 ALLOY STEEL B16/4
316 8138232222 STUD BOLT 13/8 X280 ALLOY STEEL B16/4
317 8138232192 STUD BOLT 1 3/8 X 265(275) ALLOY STEEL B16/4
318 8138231422 STUD BOLT 1 1/4 X 350 ALLOY STEEL B16/4
319 8138231302 STUD BOLT 1 1/4 X 290 ALLOY STEEL B16/4
sLaol 9y vy Sl go Jou8 5590 9 o ouiles God (i

bow egr ooy goiome




o 00 g g « YLl gl yaals aadlio sl

Lo legy (gordis iy galine

320 8138231242 STUD BOLT 1 1/4 X 260 ALLOY STEEL B16/4 FOR D-4501 )
321 8138231162 STUD BOLT 11/4 X220 ALLOY STEEL B16/4 )
322 8138231122 STUD BOLT 11/4 X200 ALLOY STEEL B16/4 )
323 8138230712 STUD BOLT 11/8 X 440 ALLOY STEEL B16/4 A
324 8138230672 STUD BOLT 11/8 X 420 ALLOY STEEL B16/4 A
325 8138230522 STUD BOLT 11/8 X 350 ALLOY STEEL B16/4 A
326 8138230432 STUD BOLT 11/8 X 305 ALLOY STEEL B16/4 )
327 8138230322 STUD BOLT 11/8 X 250 ALLOY STEEL B16/4 )
328 8138230302 STUD BOLT 11/8 X 240 ALLOY STEEL B16/4 )
329 8138230262 STUD BOLT 11/8 X220 ALLOY STEEL B16/4 \
330 8138230242 STUD BOLT 11/8 X210 ALLOY STEEL B16/4 \
331 8138230222 STUD BOLT 11/8 X 200 ALLOY STEEL B16/4 \
332 8138230212 STUD BOLT 11/8 X195 ALLOY STEEL B16/4 A
333 8138230192 STUD BOLT 11/8 X 185 ALLOY STEEL B16/4 A
334 8138230162 STUD BOLT 11/8 X170 ALLOY STEEL B16/4 A
335 8138227582 STUD BOLT 1 X 345 ALLOY STEEL B16/4 )
336 8138227382 STUD BOLT 1 X 245 ALLOY STEEL B16/4 )
337 8138227302 STUD BOLT 1 X 205 ALLOY STEEL B16/4 )
338 8138227262 STUD BOLT 1 X 185 ALLOY STEEL B16/4 )
339 8138227232 STUD BOLT 1 X 170(175) ALLOY STEEL B16/4 )
340 8138227172 STUD BOLT 1 X 140 ALLOY STEEL B16/4 )
341 8138226022 STUD BOLT 7/8 X 300 ALLOY STEEL B16/4 )
342 8138225832 STUD BOLT 7/8 X 205 ALLOY STEEL B16/4 )
sLaol 9y YA Sl go Jou8 5590 9 o ouiles God (i




o 00 g g « YLl gl yaals aadlio sl

Lo legy (gordis iy galine

343 8138225782 STUD BOLT 7/8 X 180 ALLOY STEEL B16/4 )
344 8138225772 STUD BOLT 7/8 X 175 ALLOY STEEL B16/4 )
345 8138225742 STUD BOLT 7/8 X 160 ALLOY STEEL B16/4 )
346 8138225712 STUD BOLT 7/8 X 145(150) ALLOY STEEL B16/4 A
347 8138225692 STUD BOLT 7/8 X 135 ALLOY STEEL B16/4 A
348 8138225052 STUD BOLT 3/4 X 275 ALLOY STEEL B16/4 A
349 8138225002 STUD BOLT 3/4 X 245 ALLOY STEEL B16/4 )
350 8138224922 STUD BOLT 3/4 X 205 ALLOY STEEL B16/4 )
351 8138224842 STUD BOLT 3/4 X 165 ALLOY STEEL B16/4 )
352 8138224832 STUD BOLT 3/4 X 160 ALLOY STEEL B16/4 \
353 8138224812 STUD BOLT 3/4 X 150 ALLOY STEEL B16/4 )
354 8138224792 STUD BOLT 3/4 X 140 ALLOY STEEL B16/4 )
355 8138224752 STUD BOLT 3/4 X 120 ALLOY STEEL B16/4 )
356 8138224742 STUD BOLT 3/4 X 115 ALLOY STEEL B16/4 )
357 8138224702 STUD BOLT 3/4 X 95 ALLOY STEEL B16/4 )
358 8138223602 STUD BOLT 5/8 X 215 ALLOY STEEL B16/4 )
359 8138223482 STUD BOLT 5/8 X 150 ALLOY STEEL B16/4 )
360 8138223422 STUD BOLT 5/8 X 120 ALLOY STEEL B16/4 )
361 8138223402 STUD BOLT 5/8 X 110 ALLOY STEEL B16/4 )
362 8138223392 STUD BOLT 5/8 X 105 ALLOY STEEL B16/4 )
363 8138223372 STUD BOLT 5/8 X 95 ALLOY STEEL B16/4 )
364 8138223332 STUD BOLT 5/8 X 75(80) ALLOY STEEL B16/4 )
365 8138222162 STUD BOLT 1/2 X 90 ALLOY STEEL B16/4 )
sliol 3 pie0 va Wil oo JguB 090 9 0l ouilyS G9d yke




o 00 g g « YLl gl yaals aadlio sl

Lo legy (gordis iy galine

366 8138222152 STUD BOLT 1/2 X 85 ALLOY STEEL B16/4 )
367 8138222132 STUD BOLT 1/2 X 75 ALLOY STEEL B16/4 )
368 8138222122 STUD BOLT 1/2 X 70 ALLOY STEEL B16/4 )
369 8138222102 STUD BOLT 1/2 X 60 ALLOY STEEL B16/4 )
370 8138203592 STUD BOLT M16 X 100 (5/8 X 100) B7/2H GAL. )
371 8138193262 STUD BOLT 1 1/2 X225 A320/A194 L7/4 )
372 8138190182 STUD BOLT 11/8 X 180 A320/A194 L7/4 )
373 8138190162 STUD BOLT 11/8 X170 A320/A194 L7/4 )
374 8138187212 STUD BOLT 1 X 160 A320/A194 L7/4 )
375 8138185702 STUD BOLT 7/8 X 140 A320/A194 L7/4 )
376 8138184902 STUD BOLT 3/4 X 190 A320/A194 L7/4 )
377 8138184832 STUD BOLT 3/4 X 160 A320/A194 L7/4 )
378 8138184812 STUD BOLT 3/4 X 150 A320/A194 L7/4 )
379 8138184792 STUD BOLT 3/4 X 140 A320/A194 L7/4 )
380 8138184772 STUD BOLT 3/4 X 125 A320/A194 L7/4 )
381 8138184752 STUD BOLT 3/4 X 120 A320/A194 L7/4 )
382 8138184732 STUD BOLT 3/4 X 110 A320/A194 L7/4 )
383 8138184692 STUD BOLT 3/4 X 90 A320/A194 L7/4 )
384 8138183402 STUD BOLT 5/8 X 110 A320/A194 L7/4 )
385 8138183382 STUD BOLT 5/8 X 100 A320/A194 L7/4 )
386 8138183362 STUD BOLT 5/8 X 90 A320/A194 L7/4 )
387 8138183332 STUD BOLT 5/8 X 75 A320/A194 L7/4 )
388 8138133352 STUD BOLT 3/4 X130 B7/2H (HOT GALVANISED) )
sLiol 9 0 A Wl oo Jgud 9550 g Wb oileS (B9d (o




o 00 g g « YLl gl yaals aadlio sl

389 8138132692 STUD BOLT 5/8 X 80 B7/2H (HOT GALVANISED)

390 8133542742 STUDS,SCREWED, ALLOY STEEL (B7),GALV. 1/2 X 80

391 8131761852 BOLT M20 X 85 ALLOY STEEL B8M

392 8131760922 BOLT M12 X 60 ALLOY STEEL B&8M

393 8126864702 U-BOLT 6 WITH 4 NUT C.S. GAL.

394 8126864662 U-BOLT 4 WITH 4 NUT C.S. GAL.

395 8126864642 U-BOLT 3 WITH 4 NUT C.S. GAL.

396 8126864602 U-BOLT 2 WITH 4 NUT C.S. GAL.

397 8126864582 U-BOLT 11/2 WITH4 NUT C.S. GAL.

398 8126864562 U-BOLT 1 WITH 4 NUT C.S. GAL.

399 8126864542 U-BOLT 3/4 WITH 4 NUT C.S. GAL.

400 8126864522 U-BOLT 1/2 WITH 4 NUT C.S. GAL.

401 8103673952 MACHIN BOLT M16 X 70MM B7 BLACK (2.5 ax)

402 8103662722 BOLT 5/8 X 90 GAL

403 8103523202 MACHIN BOLT M16 X 80MM AUSTENTIC S.S. B8M 316 A2-70

404 8103522052 MACHIN BOLT M10 X 40MM AUSTENTIC S.S. B8M 316 A2-70

405 8103522032 MACHIN BOLT M10 X 30MM AUSTENTIC S.S. B8M 316 A2-70

406 8103484372 MACHIN BOLT M20 X 130MM AUSTENTIC S.S. B8 304 A2-70

407 8103484352 MACHIN BOLT M20 X 120MM AUSTENTIC S.S. B8 304 A2-70

408 8103484202 MACHIN BOLT M20 X 45MM AUSTENTIC S.S. B8 304 A2-70

409 8103484172 MACHIN BOLT M20 X 30MM AUSTENTIC S.S. B8 304 A2-70

410 8103483842 MACHIN BOLT M16 X 45MM AUSTENTIC S.S. B8 304 A2-70

411 8103458322 BOLT & NUT,HEX.,AUS.ST.(A193 B8,8)(AISI 304) M30 X 120
slsl g o0 A Sl Joud 0590 9w ouiles Ggd (ke

bow egr ooy goiome




o 00 g g « YLl gl yaals aadlio sl

bow egr ooy goiome

412 8103456422 BOLT & NUT,HEX.,AUS.ST.(A193 BS8,8)(AISI 304) M24 X 100
413 8103452112 MACHIN BOLT & NUT M10 X 55MM S.S. B8/8 304 A2-70
414 8103452062 MACHIN BOLT & NUT M10 X 30MM S.S. B8/8 304 A2-70
415 8103452042 MACHIN BOLT & NUT M10 X 20MM S.S. B8/8 304 A2-70
416 8103447982 MACHIN BOLT M12 X 50MM AUSTENTIC S.S. B8 321 A2-70
417 8103446452 MACHIN BOLT M24 X 135MM AUSTENTIC S.S. B8 304 A2-70
418 8103441902 in_lj)m BOLT M10 X 50MM AUSTENTIC S.S. B8 304 A2-70
419 8103441862 MACHIN BOLT M10 X 30MM AUSTENTIC S.S. B8 304 A2-70
420 8103441852 MACHIN BOLT M10 X 25MM AUSTENTIC S.S. B8 304 A2-70
421 8103441802 MACHIN BOLT M10 X 15MM AUSTENTIC S.S. B8 304 A2-70
422 8103409062 ZSEJFLLI\I) BOLT M6 X 20MM ALLOY STEEL B8T 321 A2-70 ( JI.A,]
423 8103407582 MACHIN BOLT M24 X 60MM ALLOY STEEL B8T 321 A2-70
424 8103407282 MACHIN BOLT M20 X 70MM ALLOY STEEL B8T 321 A2-70
425 8103406732 MACHIN BOLT M16 X 65MM ALLOY STEEL B8T 321 A2-70
426 8103406682 MACHIN BOLT M16 X 40MM ALLOY STEEL B8T 321 A2-70
427 8103406672 MACHIN BOLT M16 X 35MM ALLOY STEEL B8T 321 A2-70
428 8103406662 MACHIN BOLT M16 X 30MM ALLOY STEEL B8T 321 A2-70
429 8103406222 MACHIN BOLT M12 X 50MM ALLOY STEEL B8T 321 A2-70
430 8103126232 BOLTS, HEX. HEAD, ALLOY ST.(B6)(AISI 410) M30 X 80
431 8103124422 BOLTS, HEX. HEAD, ALLOY ST.(B6)(AISI 410) M24 X 100
432 8103124342 BOLTS, HEX. HEAD, ALLOY ST.(B6)(AISI 410) M24 X 60
433 8103122352 g/:II-A4F3H:|I-N2?)?|6_'|'2|)V|16 X 50MM ALLOY STEEL B6 410 (NUT
434 8103122312 BOLTS, HEX. HEAD, ALLOY ST.(B6)(AISI 410) M16 X 30

slsl g o0 AY Sl Joud 0590 9w ouiles Ggd (ke




o 00 g g « YLl gl yaals aadlio sl

435 8103122182 él;/:IlAf?)H!ll\;IE))Sl);_'I'ZI)\/IlZ X 60MM ALLOY STEEL B6 410 (NUT
436 8103122142 g{-llAsz!ll\;g(;;'l'zl)\AIZ X40MM ALLOY STEEL B6 410 (NUT
437 8103122042 él;/:IlA;:?)H!lI\;I;((')Jélg’.'l'zl)\/l9 X50MM ALLOY STEEL B6 410 (NUT
438 8103122022 g/:ILAfaH:ILI\;g(;é'I'ZI)\/Ilo X40MM ALLOY STEEL B6 410 (NUT
439 8103122002 g/:ILAng:ILI\;g(;é'I'ZI)\/Ilo X 30MM ALLOY STEEL B6 410 (NUT
440 8103121972 g/:ILAfaH:ILI\;g(;é'I'ZI)\/Ilo X 20MM ALLOY STEEL B6 410 (NUT
441 8101753942 MACHIN BOLT M16 x 70MM 5.6 BLACK
442 8101376182 MACHIN BOLT M20 x 50MM 8.8 GAL.
443 8101372312 MACHIN BOLT M10 x 110MM 8.8 GAL. (a£ 258 J & 52.5)
444 8101371122 MACHIN BOLT M6 x 100MM 8.8 GAL. ( 20MM 2_5 ax)
445 8101241112 BOLTS, HEX. HEAD, ALLOY ST MATERIAL CLASS 10.9 M10 X 35
446 8101023602 MACHIN BOLT M10 X 20 GAL.
447 8101023572 MACHIN BOLT M10 x 30MM 8.8 GAL.
448 8101023492 MACHIN BOLT M36 x 50MM 8.8 BLACK GAL.
449 8101021912 MACHIN BOLT M16 x 70(80)MM 8.8 GAL.
450 8101021892 MACHIN BOLT M16 x 60MM 8.8 GAL.
451 8101021872 MACHIN BOLT M16 X 50MM 8.8 GAL.

e

bow egr ooy goiome

013,5 Ll gaizme )3 pMBI (43S Jlo © Bpae (1 lo llyy Bpme bawgio (g 53 d9290 polie =)
Sl
Ay 2B p e Sl s e 5 03 el Ca "B po o Lausgle (ygts 13 35290 SleMbl -
il aly5s oad pMel s §) a8 L g i b
G387 gpdge onl sl (s yled pYel Card 315 (598 Cned MBI ke 3,50 55 Cugly (g0 0y =T
canly dless oy 4l 3 gl s

sLaol g po0 AY Sl oo JguB 3590 9 A oilgS §g8 (o




o 0y g g « YLl glgil el adlio sl s Jegr ooy i gotizme

f&)lﬁé“&

((swlo; J992))

avy

((sowilo; J992))

¥o\

1oy

08 5 Job5 g JuoSi ¢ il yUSlows L g3 | © ylowt Cuwgu 30 T 0 PO (bl 9 Camslino G99 Joua —)
il o0 535 s 3g) G99 Jgu2 30 Ty s jg, —Y

Ol W Po oy 4o 5;535 0 6,y ol p%‘ KIKCYE

sbiaol 9 pico AY Wilso Joud 3590 3 0 ouilys 9 (yio



o 00 g g « YLl gl yaals aadlio sl Lo oo (conidy o gatime

S ) MY

LS ) SuSi Joluo
(Y cwgn)

sLaol g po0 AD Sl oo JguB 3590 9 A oilgS §g8 (o



o 00 g g « YLl gl yaals aadlio sl

bow egr ooy goiome

(5 5 S Jgu )Y 0 lows Cuwgn
»‘9 . “”9 Js 3 ““9
ITEM | MESC_CODE DESCRIPTION Slaxi
(9592) (9592)
1 7688067691 | size 4 in. class 600#spectacle blind raised )
) 2638067641 size 1 in. class600#spectacle blind raised \
face c.s asttm -a515 gr.70
size 1-1/2 in .class150#spectacle blind
\
3 7688067051 raised face c.s asttm -a515 gr.70
4 2688067011 size 1in . class 150#spectacle blind raised \
face c.s asttm -a515 gr.70
5 7638067681 size 3 in . class600#spectacle blind raised \
face c.s asttm -a515 gr.70
size 3/4in. class600#spectacle blind raised
\
6 7688067631 face c.s asttm -a515 gr.70
7 7688067411 size 8 in. class300#spectacle blind raised \
face c.s asttm -a515 gr.70
size 6 in. class300#spectacle blind raised
\
8 7688067401 face c.s asttm -a515 gr.70
9 7688067381 size 3in . class300#spectacle blind raised \
face c.s asttm -a515 gr.70
10 | 7688067361 size 2 in. class 300#spectacle blind raised \
face c.s asttm -a515 gr.70
size 1-1/2in.class300#spectacle blind
11 |7 7351 \
68806735 raised face c.s asttm -a515 gr.70
12 | 7688067111 size 8 in. class 150#spectacle blind raised \
face c.s asttm -a515 gr.70
13 | 7688067101 size 6 in. class 150#spectacle blind raised \
face c.s asttm -a515 gr.70
14 | 7688067091 size 4 in.class 150#spectacle blind raised \
face c.s asttm -a515 gr.70
15 | 7688067081 size 3 in.class 150#spectacle blind raised \
face c.s asttm -a515 gr.70
SPECTACLE BLIND 1/2 RF C.S 300# ASTM
\
16 | 7688054022 _A 515 GR 70
17 | 7688164936 | BLIND SPADE 3/4 300# RF A516 GR.70 )

<Ll 9 R0 Af

Wbl oo Jgu8 0,590 9 0 0uilgS g3 (ko




o 00 g g « YLl gl yaals aadlio sl

bow egr ooy goiome

18 | 7688164926 | BLIND SPADE 1/2 300# RF A516 GR.70 \
19 | 7688164406 | BLIND SPADE 6 150# RF A516 GR.70 \
20 | 7688164396 | BLIND SPADE 4 150# RF A516 GR.70 \
21 | 7688164356 BLIND SPADE 11/2 150# RF A516 \
GR.70
22 | 7688164346 | BLIND SPADE 1 150# RF A516 GR.70 \
23 | 7688164336 | BLIND SPADE 3/4 150# RF A516 GR.70 \
24 | 7688164326 | BLIND SPADE 1/2 150# RF A516 GR.70 \
25 | 7688162846 | BLIND SPADE 4 300# RTJ A515 GR.70 \
26 | 7688162816 | BLIND SPADE 2 300# RTJ A516 GR.70 \
27 | 7688162796 | BLIND SPADE 1 300# RTJ A516 GR.70 )
28 | 7688162586 | BLIND SPADE 4 300# RF A516 GR.70 )
FLANGE FIGURE-8 3/4 300# RF SB HIGH
\
29 | 7688086331 ALLOY STEEL A240 TP316L
FLANGE FIGURE-8 2 150# RF SB HIGH
\
30 | 7688086071 ALLOY STEEL A240 TP316L
FLANGE FIGURE-8 1 150# RF SB HIGH
\
31 | 7688086041 ALLOY STEEL A240 TP316L
FLANGE FIGURE-8 3/4 150# RF SB HIGH
\
32 | 7688086031 ALLOY STEEL A240 TP316L
FLANGE FIGURE-8(SPECTACLE BLIND) 4
33 | 7688078241 | 300# RF SF A182 F304 )
COM.CODE:FF8300-5
FLANGE FIGURE-8(SPECTACLE BLIND) 4
34 | 7688077741 | 150# RF SF A182 F304 \
COM.CODE:FF8150-4
FLANGE FIGURE-8 2 150# RF SB ALLOY
\
35 | 7688077681 STEEL A182 F304L
36 | 7683077641 FLANGE FIGURE-8 1150# RF SB ALLOY \

STEEL A182 F304L

<Ll 9 R0 AV

Wbl oo Jgu8 0,590 9 0 0uilgS g3 (ko




o 00 g g « YLl gl yaals aadlio sl

bow egr ooy goiome

FLANGE FIGURE-8(SPECTACLE BLIND) 2

37 | 7688067661 | 600# RF A515 GR70 \
COM.CODE:251014Q
FLANGE FIGURE-8(SPECTACLE BLIND) 4
38 | 7688067391 | 300# RF SF CS A515 GR70 \
COM.CODE:251002Q
FLANGE FIGURE-8(SPECTACLE BLIND) 1
39 | 7688067341 | 150# RF SB CS A515 GR70 \
COM.CODE:251002Q
FLANGE FIGURE-8(SPECTACLE BLIND) 3/4
40 | 7688067331 | 300# RFSB CS A515 GR70 )
COM.CODE:251002Q
SPECTACLE BLIND, CARBON STEEL SIZE 2
’ \
41 | 7688067071 IN. CLASS 150, FLAT FACE
SPECTACLE BLIND, CARBON STEEL SIZE 1
’ \
42 | 7688067041 IN. CLASS 150, FLAT FACE
SPECTACLE BLIND, CARBON STEEL SIZE
’ \
43 | 7688067031 3/4 IN. CLASS 150, FLAT FACE
FLANGE FIGURE-8(SPECTACLE BLIND) 1/2
44 | 7688067021 | 150# RF SF CS A515 GR70 )
COM.CODE:251001Q
45 | 7633065086 FLANGE FIGURE-8 3 150# RF SB CS A105 \
GAL.
FLANGE FIGURE-8(SPECTACLE BLIND) 2
\
46 | 7688065071 150# RF CS A105 GAL.
47 | 7688054071 FLANGE FIGURE-8 2 300# RF SB CS A516 \
GR70
48 | 7688053671 FLANGE FIGURE-8 2 150# RF SB CS A516 \
GR70
19 | 7638053641 FLANGE FIGURE-8 1 150# RF SB CS A516 \
GR70
FLANGE FIGURE-8 3/4 150# RF SB CS
\
50 | 7688053636 AS516 GR70
51 | 7683059752 | SIGHT GLASS 10 150# THK:25.5MM \
52 | 7683059742 | SIGHT GLASS 6 300# THK:30.7MM )
53 | 7683059732 | SIGHT GLASS 4 150# THK:15MM \
54 | 7683059722 | SIGHT GLASS 2 300# THK:19.3MM )

<Ll 9 R0 AA

Wbl oo Jgu8 0,590 9 0 0uilgS g3 (ko




o 00 g g « YLl gl yaals aadlio sl

bow egr ooy goiome

55 | 7683059712 | SIGHT GLASS 1 150# THK:9.6MM \
SIGHT GLASS 4 150# FLANGED A216
\
56 | 7683054483 | | o LG
SIGHT GLASS 3 150# FLANGED A216
\
57 | 7683054453 | | 1 o L
58 | 7683054423 | SIGHT GLASS 1 300# SC A105 DOUGLAS \
SIGHT GLASS 3/4 300# SC A105
\
59 | 7683054393 | [ 00
SIGHT GLASS 1/2 300# SC A105
\
60 | 7683054363 | © 7 "
FLANGE 1 300# WN SCH10S RF SFS.S.
61 | 7665828081 | A182 F316L COM.CODE:205101U \
(SCH40S =)
FLANGE 1 1/2 600# WN SCH10S RT)
62 | 7665814681 | A182 GR.F347 COM.CODE:206354U \
(SCH80 =)
FLANGE 2 600# WN SCH10S RTJ A182
\
63 | 7665814201 | ¢ F347 COM.CODE:206354U (SCH40 x)
FLANGE 2 600# WN SCH40 RF SF S.S.
\
64 | 7665808201 | oo o
FLANGE 2 300# WN SCH40S RFSFS.S.
)
65 | 7665807941 | - U
FLANGE 11/2 300# WN SCH40S RF SF
\
66 | 7665807921 | ¢ ¢ 187 F316L
FLANGE 3 300# WN SCH10S RF SFS.S.
\
67 | 7665807721 | 1o tore
FLANGE 2 300# WN SCH10S RF SFS.S.
\
68 | 7665807701 | oo oo
FLANGE 11/2 300# WN SCH10S RF SF
\
69 | 7665807681 1 ¢ ¢ " A182 F316L
FLANGE 3/4 300# WN SCH10S RF SFS.S.
)
70 | 7665807641 | oo e
FLANGE 1/2 300# WN SCH10S RF SFS.S.
\
71 | 7665807621 | .o tore
FLANGE 2 150# WN SCH10S RF SFS.S.
)
72 | 7665807201 | oo oo
23 | 7665807171 | FLANGE 11/2 150# WN SCH10S RF SF \

S.S. A182 F316L

<Ll 9 R0 Aﬂ

Wbl oo Jgu8 0,590 9 0 0uilgS g3 (ko




o 00 g g « YLl gl yaals aadlio sl

bow egr ooy goiome

FLANGE 1 150# WN SCH10S RF SFS.S.

74 | 7665807161 | A182 F316L COM.CODE:205301U )
(SCH40S x)
FLANGE 3/4 150# WN SCH10S RF SFS.S.
\
75 | 7665807091 | oo e
FLANGE 1/2 150# WN SCH10S RF SFS.S.
\
76 | 7665807061 | oo coier
FLANGE 3 300# WN SCH10S RF SFS.S.
\
77 | 7665803721 | oo oo
FLANGE 2 300# WN SCH10S RF SFS.S.
\
78 | 7665803691 | oo raos
FLANGE 1 1/2 300# WN SCH10 RF SF
79 | 7665803671 | A182 GR.F321 COM.CODE:205612U \
(SCH40S x)
FLANGE 1300# WN SCH10 RF SF A182
80 | 7665803621 | GR.F321 COM.CODE:205612U (SCH40S \
=)
FLANGE 3/4 300# WN SCH10 RF SF
81 | 7665803581 | A182 GR.F321 COM.CODE:205612U \
(SCH40S =)
2> | 7665507661 | FLANGE 1 300# SCRF SFS.5. A182 \
F316L
g3 | 7665507621 | FLANGE 3/4 300# SCRF SFS.S. A182 \
F316L
g1 | 7665507581 | FLANGE 1/2 300# SCRF SFS.S. A182 \
F316L
g5 | 7665507161 | FLANGE 1 150# SCRF SFS.S. A182 \
F316L
g6 | 766550711 | FLANGE 3/4 1504 SCRF SFS.S. A182 \
F316L
87 | 7665505581 | FLANGE 1/2 600# SC S.S. A182 F316 )
g8 | 7665116421 | BLIND FLANGE 3 300# RF SF S.5. A182 \
F316L
29 | 7665116351 | BLIND FLANGE 1300# RF SF S.5. A182 \
F316L
00 | 7665116341 | BLIND FLANGE 3/4 300# RF SF S.5. A182 \
F316L
o1 | 7665116081 | BLIND FLANGE 2 150# RF SF S.5. A182 \
F316L
97 | 7665116061 | BLIND FLANGE 1 150# RF SF S.S. A182 \

F316L

slawl g pie0 9.

Wbl oo Jgu8 0,590 9 0 0uilgS g3 (ko




o 00 g g « YLl gl yaals aadlio sl

bow egr ooy goiome

BLIND FLANGE 3/4 150# RF SF S.S. A182

\
93 | 7665116041 | 5o
FLANGE 3 300# WN SCH160 RTJSF
\
94 | 7664805421 | )| Oy STEEL A182 F11 (600#, SCH8O0 )
FLANGE 11/2 300# WN SCH80 RTJSF
95 | 7664805381 | ALLOY STEEL A182 GR.F11 \
COM.CODE:203352F
FLANGE 1 300# WN SCH80 RTJSF
96 | 7664805361 | ALLOY STEEL A182 GR.F11 )
COM.CODE:203352F (600# )
FLANGE 3 300# WN SCH40 RTJSF
\
97 | 7664805121 | |\ Oy STEEL A182 F11 (600 x)
FLANGE 3 300# WN STD(sch80) RTJ SF
98 | 7664802716 | ALLOY STEEL A182 F11 \
COM.CODE:203352D
FLANGE 2 300# WN SCH80 RTJSF
\
99 | 7664802706 | | oy sTEEL A182 F11
FLANGE 3 300# WN SCH40 RF SF
\
100 | 7664802121 1 /| oy sTEEL A182 F11
FLANGE 1 1500# SW SCH80 RTJ A182
\
101 | 7664708361 | ¢ £11 COM.CODE:213357F
FLANGE 1 1/2 600# SW SCH80 RTJ A182
\
102 | 7664703181 | -2 £11 COM.CODE:213354F
FLANGE 1 600#(300#) SW SCH80 RT!
)
103 | 7664703161 | 1185 GRF11 COM.CODE:213354F
FLANGE 3/4 600# SW SCH80 RT) A182
\
104 | 7664703121 | -2 £11 COM.CODE:213354F
FLANGE 2 600# SW SCH80 RTJ A182
\
105 | 7664702181 | ¢ £11 COM.CODE:213354F (RF =)
FLANGE 1 1/2 600# SW SCH80 RF
\
106 | 7664702161 | ¢\ 1 00TH ALLOY STEEL A182 F11
FLANGE 1 600# SW SCH80 RF SMOOTH
\
107 | 7664702141 | || o STEEL A182 F11
FLANGE 1/2 600# SW SCH80 RF
)
108 | 7664702101 | ¢\ 1 00 TH ALLOY STEEL A182 F11
FLANGE 2 300# SW SCH80 RF SMOOTH
\
109 | 7664701201 | || oy STEEL A182 F11
FLANGE 1 1/2 300# SW SCH80 RF
)
110 | 7664701161 | o\ 1 00TH ALLOY STEEL A182 F11
111 | 7662701147 | FLANGE 1300# SW SCH80 RF SMOOTH \

ALLOY STEEL A182 F11

;Lé.o'g).g,o ﬂ\

Wbl oo Jgu8 0,590 9 0 0uilgS g3 (ko




o 00 g g « YLl gl yaals aadlio sl

bow egr ooy goiome

FLANGE 1/2 300# SW SCH80 RF

\
112 | 7664701081 SMOOTH ALLOY STEEL A182 F11
BLIND FLANGE 2 600# RTJ ALLOY STEEL
\
113 | 7664121701 A182 F11
BLIND FLANGE 1 1/2 600# RTJ ALLOY
\
114 | 7664121681 STEEL A182 F11
BLIND FLANGE 1 600# RTJ ALLOY STEEL
\
115 | 7664121661 A182 F11
BLIND FLANGE 3/4 600# RTJ ALLOY
\
116 | 7664121641 STEEL A182 F11
BLIND FLANGE 2 300# RTJ ALLOY STEEL
\
117 | 7664121401 A182 F11
BLIND FLANGE 1 1/2 300# RTJ ALLOY
\
118 | 7664121381 STEEL A182 F11
BLIND FLANGE 3/4 300# RTJ ALLOY
\
119 | 7664121341 STEEL A182 F11
BLIND FLANGE 1 1/2 300# RF SF ALLOY
\
120 | 7664101381 STEEL A182 F11
BLIND FLANGE 1 300# RF SF ALLOY STEEL
\
121 | 7664101361 A182 F11
ORIFICE FLANGE 3 300# WN SCH40 RF SF
\
122 | 7662910961 CS A105
123 | 7662824811 FLANGE 2 300# WN SCH40 RF A350 \
LF2
FLANGE 2 1500# WN SCH160 RF
\
124 | 7662812401 SMOOTH CS A105
125 | 7662803721 | FLANGE 3 600# WN SCH80 RTJ CS A105 )
126 | 7662803201 | FLANGE 2 600# WN SCH40 RTJ CS A105 \
127 | 7662801666 FLANGE 1 300# WN SCHXXS RTJ CS \
A105
128 | 7662801226 FLANGE 3 300# WN SCH40 RTJ CS \
A105
129 | 7662796302 FLANGE 2 300# WN SCH160 RF SF CS \
A105
130 | 7662796782 FLANGE 1 1/2 300# WN SCH160 RF SF CS \
A105
131 | 7662796362 FLANGE 6 300# WN SCH80 RF SF CS \

A105

;Lé.o'g).g,o QY

Wbl oo Jgu8 0,590 9 0 0uilgS g3 (ko




o 00 g g « YLl gl yaals aadlio sl

bow egr ooy goiome

FLANGE 2 300# WN SCH80 RF SF CS

\

132 | 7662796302 | ,: oo

133 | 766270628 | FLANGE 11/2300# WN SCH8O RF SF CS \
A105

134 | 7662796252 | TLANGE 1300# WN SCH80 RF SF CS \
A105

135 | 7662796247 | FLANGE 3/4 300# WN SCH80 RF SF CS \
A105

136 | 7662796237 | FLANGE 1/2300# WN SCH80 RF SF CS \
A105

137 | 766279592 | FLANGE 12 300# WN SCHA0 RF SF CS \
A105

138 | 7662795902 | TLANGE 10 300# WN SCH40 RF SFCS \
A105

139 | 766279588 | FLANGE 8 300# WN SCHA40 RF SF CS \
A105

140 | 766279586 | FLANGE 6 300# WN SCHA0 RF SF CS \
A105

141 | 7662795847 | FLANGE 4 300# WN SCHA0 RF SF CS \
A105

142 | 766279582 | FLANGE 3 300# WN SCHA40 RF SF CS \
A105

143 | 7662795727 | FLANGE 1/2 300# WN SCHA40 RF SF CS \
A105

144 | 7662794127 | FLANGE 3 150# WN SCH160 RF SF CS \
A105

145 | 7662794102 | FLANGE 2150# WN SCH160 RF SF CS \
A105

146 | 7662794082 FLANGE 1 1/2 150# WN SCH160 RF SF CS \
A105

147 | 7662793602 | FLANGE 2 150# WN SCH80 RF SF CS A105 \

148 | 7662793527 | FLANGE 1/2 150# WN SCH80 RF SF CS \
A105

149 | 7662792627 | FLANGE 12 150# WN SCHA0 RF SF CS \
A105

150 | 7662792607 | FLANGE 10 150# WN SCHAO RF SF CS \
A105

151 | 7662792582 | FLANGE 8 150# WN SCH40 RF SF CS A105 \

<Ll 9 R0 ‘W’

Wbl oo Jgu8 0,590 9 0 0uilgS g3 (ko




o 00 g g « YLl gl yaals aadlio sl

bow egr ooy goiome

152 | 7662792562 | FLANGE 6 150# WN SCH40 RF SF CS A105 )
153 | 7662792542 | FLANGE 4 150# WN SCH40 RF SF CS A105 )
154 | 7662792522 | FLANGE 3 150# WN SCH40 RF SF CS A105 \
155 | 7662792512 FLANGE 2 1/2 150# WN SCH40 RF SF CS \
A105
156 | 7662792502 | FLANGE 2 150# WN SCH40 RF SF CS A105 \
157 | 7662790522 | FLANGE 8 150# WN SCH20 RF SF CS A105 )
158 | 7662781266 FLANGE LONG 1 1/2 300# WN RTJ SFCS \
A105
159 | 7662781201 FLANGE LONG 2 300# WN RFSFCS \
A105
160 | 7662781167 FLANGE LONG 1 300# WN RFSFCS \
A105
161 | 7662780206 FLANGE LONG 2 150# WN RFSFCS \
A105
FLANGE 1 1/2 300# SW SCHS80 RF SF
\
162 | 7662711681 A350 GR.LE2
163 | 7662707151 | FLANGE 1 1500# SW SCH80 RTJ CS A105 )
164 | 7662704381 FLANGE 1 1/2 300# SW SCH80 RTJ CS \
A105
165 | 7662704321 FLANGE 3/4 300# SW SCHS80 RTJ CS \
A105
166 | 7662703382 FLANGE 1-1/2 600# SW SCH80 RTJ CS \
A105
167 | 7662703202 | FLANGE 2 600# SW SCHS80 RTJ CS A105 \
168 | 7662703162 | FLANGE 1 600# SW SCHS80 RTJ CS A105 \
169 | 7662703122 FLANGE 3/4 600# SW SCHS80RTJ CS \
A105
170 | 7662703082 FLANGE 1/2 600# SW SCHS80RTJ CS \
A105
171 | 7662702347 FLANGE 1 1/2 600# SW SCHS80 RF SF CS \
A105
sLaol g ye0 ¥ abl oo Joud 3590 g b ouilgs Bg8 (o




o 00 g g « YLl gl yaals aadlio sl

bow egr ooy goiome

FLANGE 1 600# SW SCH80 RF SF CS

)
172 | 7662702311 A105

173 | 7662701702 | FLANGE 2 300# SW SCHS80 RF SF CS A105 )

174 | 7662701682 FLANGE 1 1/2 300# SW SCH80 RF SF CS \
A105

175 | 7662701662 | FLANGE 1 300# SW SCH80 RF SF CS A105 )

176 | 7662701622 FLANGE 3/4 300# SW SCHS80 RF SF CS \
A105

177 | 7662701582 FLANGE 1/2 300# SW SCHS80 RF SF CS \
A105

178 | 7662700702 | FLANGE 2 150# SW SCHS80 RF SF CS A105 )

179 | 7662700682 FLANGE 1 1/2 150# SW SCHS80 RF SF CS \
A105

180 | 7662700662 | FLANGE 1 150# SW SCH80 RF SF CS A105 )

181 | 7662700622 FLANGE 3/4 150# SW SCHS80 RF SF CS \
A105

182 | 7662700582 FLANGE 1/2 150# SW SCH80 RF SF CS \
A105

183 | 7662503522 | FLANGE 3 300# SCRFSF CS A105 GAL. )

184 | 7662503502 | FLANGE 2 300# SC RFSF CS A105 GAL. )

185 | 7662503482 FLANGE 1 1/2 300# SCRFSF CS A105 \
GAL.

186 | 7662503462 | FLANGE 1 300# SCRFSF CS A105 GAL. \

187 | 7662503182 FLANGE 1 1/2 150# SCRF SF CS A105 \
GAL.

188 | 7662500702 | FLANGE 2 150# SCRFSF CS A105 GAL. \

189 | 7662500687 FLANGE 1 1/2 150# SCRFSF CS A105 \
GAL.

190 | 7662500667 | FLANGE 1 150# SCRFSF CS A105 GAL. \

191 | 7662500587 | FLANGE 1/2 150# SC RF SF CS A105 GAL. )

sLaol g ye0 10 abl oo Joud 3590 g b ouilgs Bg8 (o




o 00 g g « YLl gl yaals aadlio sl

bow egr ooy goiome

192 | 7662301322 | FLANGE 12 300# SLIP-ON RF SFCS A105 )
193 | 7662301302 | FLANGE 10 300# SLIP-ON RF SFCS A105 )
194 | 7662301282 | FLANGE 8 300# SLIP-ON RF SF CS A105 )
195 | 7662301262 | FLANGE 6 300# SLIP-ON RF SF CS A105 )
196 | 7662301242 | FLANGE 4 300# SLIP-ON RF SF CS A105 )
197 | 7662301222 | FLANGE 3 300# SLIP-ON RF SF CS A105 \
198 | 7662300322 | FLANGE 12 150# SLIP-ON RF CS A105 )
199 | 7662300292 | FLANGE 10 150# SLIP-ON RF CS A105 \
200 | 7662300282 | FLANGE 8 150# SLIP-ON RF CS A105 )
o romomr | e rm o 5 s wos |
202 | 7662300262 | FLANGE 6 150# SLIP-ON RF CS A105 )
203 | 7662300242 | FLANGE 4 150# SLIP-ON RF CS A105 )
204 | 7662300222 | FLANGE 3 150# SLIP-ON RF CS A105 )
205 | 7662300202 | FLANGE 2 150# SLIP-ON RF CS A105 )
206 | 7662300182 | FLANGE 1 1/2 150# SLIP-ON RFCS A105 )
ar s | s e ot o x|
s [ rosansn | s g T e son sz |
o oo | e e ron s s
210 | 7662201221 ZE?:GES,LAPJOHVTTYPE 3150# LU \
211 | 7662201181 FLANGES, LAP JOINT TYPE 1 1/2 150# LJ \

A105

<Ll 9 R0 Qf

Wbl oo Jgu8 0,590 9 0 0uilgS g3 (ko




o 00 g g « YLl gl yaals aadlio sl

bow egr ooy goiome

FLANGES, LAP JOINT TYPE 1 150# U

212 | 7662201161 A105 \
213 | 7662201121 ;Iﬁ)l;lGES, LAP JOINT TYPE 3/4 150# L \
214 | 7662201101 ;Iﬁ)l;lGES, LAP JOINT TYPE 1/2 150# U \
215 | 7662152701 | BLIND FLANGE 2 300# RF SF A105 GAL. \
216 | 7662150701 | BLIND FLANGE 2 150# RF SF A105 GAL. \
217 | 7662121111 | BLIND FLANGE 1/2 300# RF SF A350 LF2 \
218 | 7662112121 | BLIND FLANGE 2 300# RTJ A105 \
219 | 7662103201 | BLIND FLANGE 2 600# RTJ A105 \
220 | 7662103161 | BLIND FLANGE 1 600# RTJ A105 \
221 | 7662103121 | BLIND FLANGE 3/4 600# RTJ A105 )
222 | 7662103101 | BLIND FLANGE 1 1/2 600# RTJ A105 )
223 | 7662102242 | BLIND FLANGE 4 600# ASTM-A105 RF SF )
224 | 7662102182 SII:.IND FLANGE 1 1/2 600# ASTM-A105 RF \
225 | 7662101322 | BLIND FLANGE 12 300# RF SF A105 )
226 | 7662101302 | BLIND FLANGE 10 300# RF SF A105 \
227 | 7662101282 | BLIND FLANGE 8 300# RF SF A105 \
228 | 7662101262 | BLIND FLANGE 6 300# RF SF A105 )
229 | 7662101242 | BLIND FLANGE 4 300# RF SF A105 \
230 | 7662101222 | BLIND FLANGE 3 300# RF SF A105 )
231 | 7662101202 | BLIND FLANGE 2 300# RF SF A105 \

<Ll 9 R0 ‘W

Wbl oo Jgu8 0,590 9 0 0uilgS g3 (ko




o 00 g g « YLl gl yaals aadlio sl

bow egr ooy goiome

232 | 7662101182 | BLIND FLANGE 1 1/2 300# RF SF A105 )
233 | 7662101162 | BLIND FLANGE 1 300# RF SF A105 )
234 | 7662101136 | BLIND FLANGE 3/4 300# RTJ SF A105 )
235 | 7662101122 | BLIND FLANGE 3/4 300# RF SF A105 )
236 | 7662101112 | BLIND FLANGE 1/2 300# RF SF A105 )
237 | 7662100822 | BLIND FLANGE 12 150# RF SF A105 \
238 | 7662100802 | BLIND FLANGE 10 150# RF SF A105 )
239 | 7662100782 | BLIND FLANGE 8 150# RF SF A105 \
240 | 7662100762 | BLIND FLANGE 6 150# RF SF A105 )
241 | 7662100742 | BLIND FLANGE 4 150# RF SF A105 \
242 | 7662100722 | BLIND FLANGE 3 150# RF SF A105 )
243 | 7662100712 | BLIND FLANGE 2 1/2 150# RF SF A105 )
o o | suoriess o e |
245 | 7662100702 | BLIND FLANGE 2 150# RF SF A105 )
246 | 7662100682 | BLIND FLANGE 1 1/2 150# RF SF A105 )
247 | 7662100662 | BLIND FLANGE 1 150# RF SF A105 )
o romonss | sunories o e T
249 | 7662100652 | BLIND FLANGE 3/4 150# RF SF A105 )
0 oo | oo o e
251 | 7662100582 | BLIND FLANGE 1/2 150# RF SF A105 )

<Ll 9 R0 QA

Wbl oo Jgu8 0,590 9 0 0uilgS g3 (ko




o 00 g g « YLl gl yaals aadlio sl

bow egr ooy goiome

BULKHEAD UNIONS, COMPRESSION TYPE

252 | 7640908141 FITTING, 1/2 IN. S.S \
253 | 7640908081 I:I?_lI_J_II__II;I—(gli'All34UI\IIII\|OI\;’Sé COMPRESSION TYPE \
ot [ roorss | o conmessonre R |
55 oo | s omETR SO T |
s [ roworons | suon e R 55 w0 |
7 [ roonson | uoIECSE a0 55 200
s [ roonsns | son EEEER 1 e 55 w02 |
259 | 7639904141 E\LAJ/LAK::I:AODKUNION 1/2 S.S. 316 TUBE \
260 | 7639904081 E\LAJ/LAK::I:AODKUNION 1/4 S.S. 316 TUBE \
261 | 7639904041 E&/T::&DKUNION 1/8 S.S. 316 TUBE \
262 | 7639904021 E\LAJ/I:AI\(:;:AODKUNION 1/16 S.S. 316 TUBE \
5 [ romonsrn | BaEsm o e x|
o oo | R o e e |
265 | 7639902141 | UNION 1 S.S. 316 TUBE SWAGELOK )
266 | 7639902081 | UNION 1/2 S.S. 316 TUBE SWAGELOK )
267 | 7639902041 | UNION 1/4 S.S. 316 TUBE SWAGELOK )
268 | 7639902021 | UNION 1/8 S.S. 316 TUBE SWAGELOK )
269 | 7639902011 | UNION 1/16 S.S. 316 TUBE SWAGELOK )
270 | 7639851281 _lrJLI]lé(ENS'\S\I/EEg:FOUKCER 1/2X1/4 S.S. 316 \
271 | 7639845731 FEMALE BRANCH TEE 1/2 X 1/2 S.S. 316 \

TUBE TO FEMALE SWAGELOK

;Lé.o'g).g,o Qﬂ

Wbl oo Jgu8 0,590 9 0 0uilgS g3 (ko




o 00 g g « YLl gl yaals aadlio sl

bow egr ooy goiome

FEMALE RUN TEE 1/2 X 3/8 S.S. 316

\
272 | 7639845161 TUBE TO FEMALE SWAGELOK
UNION TEE 1 S.S. A403 316 TUBE
\
273 | 7639842141 SWAGELOK
UNION TEE 1/2 S.S. A403 316 TUBE
\
274 | 7639842081 SWAGELOK
UNION TEE 1/4 S.S. A403 316 TUBE
\
275 | 7639842041 SWAGELOK
UNION TEE 1/8 S.S. A403 316 TUBE
\
276 | 7639842021 SWAGELOK
COUPLING REDUCER 3/4X1/2 SC S.S.
\
277 | 7639705141 HEX. FEMALE NPT SWAGELOK
COUPLING REDUCER 3/4X 1/4 SC S.S.
\
278 | 7639705121 HEX. FEMALE NPT SWAGELOK
COUPLING REDUCER 1/2X1/4 SC S.S.
\
279 | 7639705081 HEX. FEMALE NPT SWAGELOK
REDUCER TUBE END 1/4 X 1/2 S.S. 316
\
280 | 7639702761 NUT TO TUBE SWAGELOK
REDUCER TUBE END 1/4X 1/4 S.S. 316
\
281 | 7639702661 NUT TO TUBE SWAGELOK
REDUCER TUBE END 1/8 X 1/4 S.S. 316
\
282 | 7639702541 NUT TO TUBE SWAGELOK
283 | 7639662581 | PLUG 1/2 S.S. 316 HEX. SWAGELOK )
284 | 7639661161 | PLUG 1 C.S. THREAD TO API 5B LINE PIPE \
285 | 7639661141 PLUG 3/4 C.S. THREAD TO API 5B LINE \
PIPE
236 | 7639661121 PLUG 1/2 C.S. THREAD TO API 5B LINE \
PIPE
137 | 7639661081 PLUG 1/4 C.S. THREAD TO API 5B LINE \
PIPE
PLUG 1/2 S.S. 316 COMPRESSION TYPE
\
288 | 7639660581 SWAGELOK
PLUG 1/4 S.S. 316 COMPRESSION TYPE
\
289 | 7639660541 SWAGELOK
PLUG 1/8 S.S. 316 COMPRESSION TYPE
\
290 | 7639660521 SWAGELOK
291 | 7639560031 NIPPLE FEMALE THREAD 1/4 S.S. 316 \

P.NO:SSH2-63Y KAISER

slaol g pe0

Voo

Wbl oo Jgu8 0,590 9 0 0uilgS g3 (ko




o 00 g g « YLl gl yaals aadlio sl

bow egr ooy goiome

NIPPLE REDUCER 3/4X1/2 SC S.S.316

292 | 7639551201 | ey DOUBLE MALE SWAGELOK ”
e e S W
294 | 7639550081 | L "0 S0 e swaceLok |
195 | 7639543081 r/:ZféEsi/czAéngs 316 HEX. DOUBLE \
296 | 7639543041 E/IIZEEE;/@A SELSE 316 HEX. DOUBLE \
7 | rssars Lo e ot |
e E e i B
299 | 7639542281 | b i e swagetok |
300 | 7639542181 | b oic e swageiok |
ol i [T s Sl
302 | 7639541081 | Lol nte Swaeiok |
R B e I
304 | 7639540081 E/IIZEIE-ES%iGSEﬁ_ Osks. 316 HEX. DOUBLE \
305 | 7639540061 E/:/I:EES\%?\GSECL gl.(s. 316 HEX. DOUBLE \
306 | 7639540041 E/IIZEEES\lAﬁGSECL gl.(s. 316 HEX. DOUBLE \
307 | 7639520021 E/IIZEEES%?GSECL Os|.<s. 316 HEX. DOUBLE \
308 | 7639502081 SIVL\J/;(la/EzLOsK.s. 316 COMPRESSION TYPE \
309 | 7639502041 ngAé/EALOSK.s. 316 COMPRESSION TYPE \
310 | 7639502021 SIVL\J/;(la/ESLOsK.s. 316 COMPRESSION TYPE \
311 | 7639502011 | NUT /16 S.S. 316 COMPRESSION TYPE \

SWAGELOK

slaol g pe0

Vo

Wbl oo Jgu8 0,590 9 0 0uilgS g3 (ko




o 00 g g « YLl gl yaals aadlio sl

bow egr ooy goiome

BACK FERRULE (SLEEVE) 1/2 S.S. 316

312 | 7639493581 | - oo'C o O \
313 | 7639493541 ?GEE FSEVF\‘/F;L(’;LEEL((DS;EEVE) 1/4 S.. 316 \
314 | 7639493521 ?GEE FSEVF\‘/F;L(’;LEEL((DS;EEVE) 1/8 S.S. 316 \
315 | 7639493511 ?Sglé FSEVI\?/iLéLEIi(OSIl_EEVE) 1/16 S.S. 316 \
316 | 7639493081 ;E‘;':Tsasiglétgl((SLEEVE) 1/2 S.S. 316 \
317 | 7639493041 :_E(;I;ITS;E;(‘RGEII:EI((SLEEVE) 1/4 S.5. 316 \
318 | 7639493021 ;Eg':TS;E/EZLétEI((SLEEVE) 1/8 S.5. 316 \
319 | 7639493011 _II:_ILRJ(;EITS;E'I:RGLIQII:(IEDI((SLEEVE) 1/16 S.5. 316 \
s20 | 7630307081 | LA S etiok o |
22 | 76s0s0esan | e etk e
s o s e 2ORE |
e [ o | NI |
27 | 7639396041 | F b ek |
328 | 7639393651 gfoNEEé?(ow 1 90DEG S.S. 316 TUBE \
229 | 7639393571 ?SégNsaL_igz\i ;éz 90DEG S.5. 316 \
330 | 7639393541 LTJLTIIB(ENS\E\ll_ig\é\II_(;f 90DEG S.S. 316 \
131 | 7639303551 | UNION ELBOW 1/8 90DEG S.S. 316 \

TUBE SWAGELOK

;Lé.c'g).g,o VoY

Wbl oo Jgu8 0,590 9 0 0uilgS g3 (ko




o 00 g g « YLl gl yaals aadlio sl

Lo legy (gordis iy galine

332

7639393511

UNION ELBOW 1/16 90DEG S.S. 316
TUBE SWAGELOK

333

7639392271

STUD ELBOW (MALE ELBOW) 1/2 X 3/4
90DEG S.S. 316 TUBE TO MALE NPT
SWAGELOK

334

7639392261

STUD ELBOW (MALE ELBOW) 1/2 X 1/24
90DEG S.S. 316 TUBE TO MALE NPT
SWAGELOK

335

7639392221

STUD ELBOW (MALE ELBOW) 1/2 X 1/4
90DEG S.S. 316 TUBE TO MALE NPT
SWAGELOK

336

7639392101

STUD ELBOW (MALE ELBOW) 1/4 X 1/2
90DEG S.S. 316 TUBE TO MALE NPT
SWAGELOK

337

7639392081

STUD ELBOW (MALE ELBOW) 1/4 X 1/4
90DEG S.S. 316 TUBE TO MALE NPT
SWAGELOK

338

7639392061

STUD ELBOW (MALE ELBOW) 1/4 X 1/8
90DEG S.S. 316 TUBE TO MALE NPT
SWAGELOK

339

7639392041

STUD ELBOW (MALE ELBOW) 1/8 X 1/4
90DEG S.S. 316 TUBE TO MALE NPT
SWAGELOK

340

7639392021

STUD ELBOW (MALE ELBOW) 1/8 X 1/8
90DEG S.S. 316 TUBE TO MALE NPT
SWAGELOK

341

7639392001

STUD ELBOW (MALE ELBOW) 1/8 X 1/16
90DEG S.S. 316 TUBE TO MALE NPT
SWAGELOK

342

7639391961

STUD ELBOW (MALE ELBOW) 1/16 X 1/8
90DEG S.S. 316 TUBE TO MALE NPT
SWAGELOK

343

7639391941

STUD ELBOW (MALE ELBOW) 1/16 X 1/16
90DEG S.S. 316 TUBE TO MALE NPT
SWAGELOK

344

7639281121

COUPLING 1 SC S.S. HEX. FEMALE NPT
SWAGELOK

345

7639281101

COUPLING 3/4 SC S.S. HEX. FEMALE
NPT SWAGELOK

346

7639281081

COUPLING 1/2 SC S.S. HEX. FEMALE
NPT SWAGELOK

347

7639280511

FEMALE THREAD 1/4 S.S. 316
P.NO:SSH2-62Y KAISER

348

7639266261

BULKHEAD CONNECTOR 1/2X1/2 S.S.
A403 316 TUBE TO MALE NPT
SWAGELOK

sbawl 9 pie0

V¥

Wbl oo Jgu8 0,590 9 0 0uilgS g3 (ko




o 00 g g « YLl gl yaals aadlio sl

bow egr ooy goiome

349

7639266081

BULKHEAD CONNECTOR 1/4X1/4 S.S.
A403 316 TUBE TO MALE NPT
SWAGELOK

350

7639266061

BULKHEAD CONNECTOR 1/4X1/8 S.S.
A403 316 TUBE TO MALE NPT
SWAGELOK

351

7639262311

STUD COUPLING (MALE CONNECTOR) 3/4
X1/2 S.S. A403 316 TUBE TO MALE NPT
SWAGELOK

352

7639262281

STUD COUPLING (MALE CONNECTOR) 1/2
X1 S.S. A403 316 TUBE TO MALE NPT
SWAGELOK

353

7639262271

STUD COUPLING (MALE CONNECTOR) 1/2
X 3/4 S.S. A403 316 TUBE TO MALE NPT
SWAGELOK

354

7639262261

STUD COUPLING (MALE CONNECTOR) 1/2
X1/2 S.S. A403 316 TUBE TO MALE NPT
SWAGELOK

355

7639262251

STUD COUPLING (MALE CONNECTOR) 1/2
X 3/8 S.S. A403 316 TUBE TO MALE NPT
SWAGELOK

356

7639262241

STUD COUPLING (MALE CONNECTOR) 1/2
X1/4 S.S. A403 316 TUBE TO MALE NPT
SWAGELOK

357

7639262231

STUD COUPLING (MALE CONNECTOR) 1/2
X1/8 S.S. A403 316 TUBE TO MALE NPT
SWAGELOK

358

7639262171

STUD COUPLING (MALE CONNECTOR) 1/4
X 3/4 S.S. A403 316 TUBE TO MALE NPT
SWAGELOK

359

7639262101

STUD COUPLING (MALE CONNECTOR) 1/4
X1/2 S.S. A403 316 TUBE TO MALE NPT
SWAGELOK

360

7639262091

STUD COUPLING (MALE CONNECTOR) 1/4
X 3/8 S.S. A403 316 TUBE TO MALE NPT
SWAGELOK

361

7639262081

STUD COUPLING (MALE CONNECTOR) 1/4
X1/4 S.S. A403 316 TUBE TO MALE NPT
SWAGELOK

362

7639262061

STUD COUPLING (MALE CONNECTOR) 1/4
X1/8 S.S. A403 316 TUBE TO MALE NPT
SWAGELOK

363

7639262021

STUD COUPLING (MALE CONNECTOR) 1/8
X1/4 S.S. A403 316 TUBE TO MALE NPT
SWAGELOK

364

7639262011

STUD COUPLING (MALE CONNECTOR) 1/8
X1/8 S.S. A403 316 TUBE TO MALE NPT
SWAGELOK

slaol g pe0

V¥

Wbl oo Jgu8 0,590 9 0 0uilgS g3 (ko




o 00 g g « YLl gl yaals aadlio sl

bow egr ooy goiome

STUD COUPLING (MALE CONNECTOR)

365 | 7639261951 | 1/16 X 1/8 S.S. A403 316 TUBE TO MALE \
NPT SWAGELOK
STUD COUPLING (MALE CONNECTOR)
366 | 7639261931 | 1/16 X 1/16 S.S. A403 316 TUBETO \
MALE NPT SWAGELOK
PIPE CAP 1 SC S.S. HEX. FEMALE NPT
\
367 | 7639184121 SWAGELOK
PIPE CAP 3/4 SC S.S. HEX. FEMALE NPT
\
368 | 7639184101 SWAGELOK
PIPE CAP 1/2 SC S.S. HEX. FEMALE NPT
\
369 | 7639184081 SWAGELOK
PIPE CAP 3/8 SC S.S. HEX. FEMALE NPT
\
370 | 7639184061 SWAGELOK
PIPE CAP 1/4 SC S.S. HEX. FEMALE NPT
\
371 | 7639184041 SWAGELOK
TUBE CAP 1 S.S. 316 FOR COMPRESSION
\
372 | 7639182141 TYPE SWAGELOK
TUBE CAP 3/4 S.S. 316 FOR
\
373 | 7639182121 COMPRESSION TYPE SWAGELOK
TUBE CAP 1/2 S.S. 316 FOR
\
374 | 7639182081 COMPRESSION TYPE SWAGELOK
TUBE CAP 1/4 S.S. 316 FOR
\
375 | 7639182041 COMPRESSION TYPE SWAGELOK
TUBE CAP 1/8 S.S. 316 FOR
\
376 | 7639182021 COMPRESSION TYPE SWAGELOK
BUSHING REDUCER 1 X 3/4 SC S.S. 316
\
377 | 7639141281 HEX. MALE TO FEMALE NPT SWAGELOK
BUSHING REDUCER 1 X 1/2 SC S.S. 316
\
378 | 7639141261 HEX. MALE TO FEMALE NPT SWAGELOK
BUSHING REDUCER 3/4X 1/2 SC S.S.
379 | 7639141201 | 316 HEX. MALE TO FEMALE NPT \
SWAGELOK
BUSHING REDUCER 3/4 X 3/8 SC S.S. 316
\
380 | 7639141181 HEX. MALE TO FEMALE NPT SWAGELOK
BUSHING REDUCER 3/4X 1/4 SC S.S. 316
\
381 | 7639141161 HEX. MALE TO FEMALE NPT SWAGELOK
BUSHING REDUCER 1/2 X 3/8 SC S.S. 316
\
382 | 7639141141 HEX. MALE TO FEMALE NPT SWAGELOK
383 | 7639141121 BUSHING REDUCER 1/2 X 1/4 SC S.S. 316 \

HEX. MALE TO FEMALE NPT SWAGELOK

slaol g pe0

V0

Wbl oo Jgu8 0,590 9 0 0uilgS g3 (ko




o 00 g g « YLl gl yaals aadlio sl

bow egr ooy goiome

BUSHING REDUCER 3/8 X 1/4 SC S.S. 316

\
384 | 7639141081 HEX. MALE TO FEMALE NPT SWAGELOK
BUSHING REDUCER 1X3/4 SC S.S. 316
\
385 | 7639140401 HEX. MALE TO FEMALE NPT SWAGELOK
BUSHING REDUCER 1X1/2 SC S.S. 316
\
386 | 7639140381 HEX. MALE TO FEMALE NPT SWAGELOK
BUSHING REDUCER 3/4X1/2 SC S.S.
387 | 7639140301 | 316 HEX. MALE TO FEMALE NPT \
SWAGELOK
BUSHING REDUCER 1/2X1/4 SC S.S.
388 | 7639140241 | 316 HEX. MALE TO FEMALE NPT \
SWAGELOK
BUSHING REDUCER 3/8 X 1/8 SC S.S.
389 | 7639140161 | 316 HEX. MALE TO FEMALE NPT )
SWAGELOK
BUSHING REDUCER 1/4X 1/8 SC S.S.
390 | 7639140041 | 316 HEX. MALE TO FEMALE NPT \
SWAGELOK
ADAPTER 1/2x1/2 SC S.S. 316 HEX.
\
391 | 7639014621 FEMALE TO MALE NPT SWAGELOK
ADAPTER 1/4x1/4 SC S.S. 316 HEX.
\
392 | 7639014551 FEMALE TO MALE NPT SWAGELOK
ADAPTER 1/2x1/2 SC S.S. 316 HEX.
\
393 | 7639014371 FEMALE TO MALE NPT SWAGELOK
ADAPTER 1/4x1/4 SC S.S. 316 HEX.
\
394 | 7639014301 FEMALE TO MALE NPT SWAGELOK
ADAPTER 1x3/4 SC S.S. 316 HEX.
\
395 | 7639014191 FEMALE TO MALE NPT SWAGELOK
ADAPTER 3/4x3/4 SC S.S. 316 HEX.
\
396 | 7633014161 FEMALE TO MALE NPT SWAGELOK
ADAPTER 3/4x1/2 SC S.S. 316 HEX.
\
397 | 7633014151 FEMALE TO MALE NPT SWAGELOK
ADAPTER 3/4x1/4 SC S.S. 316 HEX.
\
398 | 7639014131 FEMALE TO MALE NPT SWAGELOK
ADAPTER 1/2x1/2 SC S.S. 316 HEX.
\
399 | 7639014121 FEMALE TO MALE NPT SWAGELOK
ADAPTER 1/2x1/4 SC S.S. 316 HEX.
\
400 | 7639014101 FEMALE TO MALE NPT SWAGELOK
ADAPTER 1/4x1/4 SC S.S. 316 HEX.
\
401 | 7635014051 FEMALE TO MALE NPT SWAGELOK
202 | 7639012961 ADAPTER 1/2x1/2 SC S.S. 316 HEX. \

FEMALE TO MALE NPT SWAGELOK

;Lé.c'g).g,o R

Wbl oo Jgu8 0,590 9 0 0uilgS g3 (ko




o 00 g g « YLl gl yaals aadlio sl

bow egr ooy goiome

ADAPTER 1/4x1/4 SC S.S. 316 HEX.

\
403 | 7635012891 FEMALE TO MALE NPT SWAGELOK
TEE REDUCER 1X3/4 SW S.S. A182
\
404 | 7637851321 F304 3000# SML. B16.11
405 | 7637847201 TEE 2 SW S.S. A182 F316L 3000# SML. \
B16.11
TEE 11/2 SW S.S. A182 F316L 3000#
\
406 | 7637847181 SML. B16.11
207 | 7637847161 TEE 1 SW S.S. A182 F316L 3000# SML. \
B16.11
TEE 3/4 SW S.S. A182 F316L 3000#
\
408 | 7637847121 SML. B16.11
TEE 1/2 SW SW S.S. A182 F316L
\
409 | 7637847081 3000# SML. B16.11
410 | 7637841121 TEE 3/4 SW S.S. A182 F304 3000# SML. \
B16.11
211 | 7637841081 TEE 1/2 SW S.S. A182 F304 3000# SML. \
B16.11
ELBOW 2 90DEG SW S.S. A182 F316L
\
412 | 7637396701 3000# SML. B16.11
ELBOW 2 90DEG SW S.S. A182 F304L
\
413 | 7637393201 3000# SML. B16.11
ELBOW 3/4 90DEG SW S.S. A182 F304L
\
414 | 7637393141 3000# SML. B16.11
ELBOW 1 90DEG SW S.S. A182 F316L
\
415 | 7637390161 3000# SML. B16.11
ELBOW 3/4 90DEG SW S.S. A182 F316L
\
416 | 7637330121 3000# SML. B16.11
ELBOW 1/2 90DEG SW S.S. A182 F316L
\
417 7637330081 3000# SML. B16.11
ELBOW 2 45DEG SW S.S. A182 F316L
\
418 | 7637386201 3000# SML. B16.11
ELBOW 1 1/2 45DEG SW S.S. A182
\
419 | 7637386191 F316L 3000# SML. B16.11
ELBOW 3/4 45DEG SW S.S. A182 F316L
\
420 | 7637380021 3000# SML. B16.11
FULL COUPLING 1 1/2 SW S.S. A182
\
421 | 7637286181 F316L 3000# SML. B16.11
122 | 7637284661 HALF COUPLING 1 SW S.S. A182 F304L \

3000# SML. B16.11

slaol g pe0

Vv

Wbl oo Jgu8 0,590 9 0 0uilgS g3 (ko




o 00 g g « YLl gl yaals aadlio sl

bow egr ooy goiome

FULL COUPLING 1 SW S.S. A182 F304L

\
423 | 7637283151 | 30004 smL. B16.11
FULL COUPLING 11/2 SW S.S. A182
\
424 | 7637282181 | o51| 3000# SML. B16.11
FULL COUPLING 11/2 SW S.S. A182
\
425 | 7637281181 | 001 3000# SML. B16.11
FULL COUPLING 1 SW S.S. A182 F316L
\
426 | 7637280161 | 35004 smL. B16.11
FULL COUPLING 3/4 SW S.S. A182
\
427 | 7637280121 | 0161 30004 SML. B16.11
CAP11/2 SW S.S. A182 F316L 3000#
\
428 | 7637182681 | o\ o1 11
129 | 7637182661 | CAP 1 SW S.S. A182 F316L 3000# SML. \
B16.11
CAP 3/4 SW S.S. A182 F316L 3000#
\
430 | 7637182621 | o "1 0
231 | 7637181647 | CAP 2 SW S.S. A182 F304L 6000# SML. \
B16.11
232 | 7637181921 | CAP 2 SW S.S. A182 F304L 3000# SML. \
B16.11
TEE REDUCER 2X11/2 SW A182 F11
\
433 | 7636852441 | 30004 smL. B16.11
TEE REDUCER 2 X1 SW A182 F11 3000#
\
434 | 7636852421 | (o oo
TEE REDUCER 2 X 3/4 SW A182 F11
\
435 | 7636852401 | 35004 smL. B16.11
TEE REDUCER 11/2 X1 SW A182 F11l
\
436 | 7636852361 | 34004 smL. B16.11
TEE REDUCER 11/2 X 3/4 SW A182 F11
\
437 1 7636852341 | 34004 smL. B16.11
TEE REDUCER 1X1/2 SW A182 F11
\
438 | 7636852281 | 31004 smL. B16.11
235 | 7636841107 | TEE 2 SW A182 F11 3000# SML. \
B16.11
240 | 7636841187 | TEE 11/2 SW A182 F11 3000# SML. \
B16.11
a1 | 7636841161 | TEE 1 SW A182 F11 3000# SML. \
B16.11
a2 | 7636841121 | TEE 3/4 SW A182 F11 3000# SML. \

B16.11

slaol g pe0

VA

Wbl oo Jgu8 0,590 9 0 0uilgS g3 (ko




o 00 g g « YLl gl yaals aadlio sl

bow egr ooy goiome

ELBOW 2 90 DEG SW A182 F11 3000#

\
443 | 7636391281 SML. B16.11
ELBOW 11/2 90 DEG SW A182 F11
\
444 | 7636391221 3000# SML. B16.11
ELBOW 1 90 DEG SW A182 F11 3000#
\
445 | 7636391161 SML. B16.11
ELBOW 3/4 90 DEG SW A182 F11
\
446 | 7636391121 3000# SML. B16.11
ELBOW 1/2 90 DEG SW A182 F11
\
447 | 7636391101 3000# SML. B16.11
ELBOW 2 45 DEG SW A182 F11 3000#
\
448 | 7636381201 SML. B16.11
ELBOW 1 45 DEG SW A182 F11 3000#
\
449 | 7636381161 SML. B16.11
ELBOW 3/4 45 DEG SW A182 F11
\
450 | 7636381121 3000# SML. B16.11
HALF COUPLING 2 SW A182 F11 3000#
\
451 | 7636281701 SML. B16.11
HALF COUPLING 1 1/2 SW A182 F11
\
452 | 7636281681 3000# SML. B16.11
HALF COUPLING 1 SW 3000# ASTM A182
\
453 | 7636281641 GRF11CL2
HALF COUPLING 3/4 SW 3000# ASTM
\
454 | 7636281621 A182 GR.F11 CL.2
FULL COULPLING 2 SW A182 F11 3000#
\
455 | 7636281201 SML. B16.11
FULL COULPLING 11/2 SW A182 F11
\
456 | 7636281161 3000# SML. B16.11
FULL COUPLING 3/4 SW A182 F11
\
457 | 7636281121 3000# SML. B16.11
458 | 7636181221 CAP 2 SW A182 F11 3000# SML. \
B16.11
459 | 7636181161 CAP 1 SW A182 F11 3000# SML. \
B16.11
460 | 7636181121 CAP 3/4 SW A182 F11 3000# SML. \
B16.11
261 | 7635900121 UNION 3/4 SW A350 LF2 3000# SML. \
B16.11
162 | 7635858761 TEE REDUCER 2 X1 SW A350 LF2 3000# \

SML. Bl6.11

slaol g pe0

\ 4

Wbl oo Jgu8 0,590 9 0 0uilgS g3 (ko




o 00 g g « YLl gl yaals aadlio sl

bow egr ooy goiome

TEE REDUCER 11/2X1 SW A350 LF2

\
463 | 7635858481 | 30008 smL. B16.11
TEE REDUCER 1 1/2 X 3/4 SW A350 LF2
\
464 | 7635858461 | 30004 sML. B16.11
TEE REDUCER 1 X 3/4 SW A350 LF2
\
465 | 7635858321 | 30004 sML. B16.11
266 | 7635848187 | TEE 2 SW A350 LF2 3000# SML. \
B16.11
467 | 7635848167 | TEE 1 1/2 SW A350 LF2 3000# SML. \
B16.11
268 | 7635848147 | TEE 1 SW A350 LF2 3000# SML. \
B16.11
265 | 7635848127 | TEE 3/4 SW A350 LF2 3000# SML. \
B16.11
ELBOW 1 90 DEG SW A350 GR.LF2
470 | 7635392161 | 3000# SML. B16.11 \
COM.CODE:302341F
HALF COUPLING 2 SW A350 LF2 3000#
\
471 | 7635282701 | " o
HALF COUPLING 1 1/2 SW A350 LF2
\
472 17635282681 | 31004 smL. B16.11
HALF COUPLING 1 SW A350 LF2 3000#
\
473 | 7635282661 | o\ poc oy
HALF COUPLING 3/4 SW A350 LF2
\
474 17635282621 | 30004 sML. B16.11
FULL COULPLING 11/2 SW A350 LF2
\
475 17635282182 | 30004 sML. B16.11
FULL COUPLING 1 SW A350 LF2 3000#
\
476 | 7635282162 | o\ o s
FULL COULPLING 3/4 SW A350 LF2
\
477 | 7635282122 | 30004 SML. B16.11
FULL COULPLING 1/2 SW A350 LF2
)
478 | 7635282082 | 31004 smL. B16.11
479 | 7634902207 | UNION 2 SW CS A105 3000# SML. \
B16.11
280 | 763490218 | UNION 11/2 SW CS A105 3000# SML. \
B16.11
281 | 763490216 | UNION 1 SW CS A105 3000# SML. \

B16.11

slaol g pe0

\AK

Wbl oo Jgu8 0,590 9 0 0uilgS g3 (ko




o 00 g g « YLl gl yaals aadlio sl

bow egr ooy goiome

UNION 3/4 SW CS A105 3000# SML.

\
482 | 7634902122 | oo
183 | 7634902085 | UNION 1/2 SW CS A105 3000# SML. \
B16.11
TEE REDUCER 2 x11/2 SW CS A105
\
484 | 7634851762 | 30004 sML. B16.11
TEE REDUCER 2x1 SW CS A105 3000#
\
485 | 7634851742 | o oo
TEE REDUCER 2 x 3/4 SW CS A105
\
486 | 7634851722 | 30004 sML. B16.11
TEE REDUCER 2 x 1/2 SW CS A105
\
487 | 7634851702 | 30008 sML. B16.11
TEE REDUCER 11/2x1 SW CS A105
\
488 | 7634851622 | 31004 sML. B16.11
TEE REDUCER 11/2x3/4 SW CS A105
\
489 | 7634851602 | 30004 smL. B16.11
TEE REDUCER 11/2 X 1/2 SW CS A105
\
490 | 7634851582 | 30008 sML. B16.11
TEE REDUCER 1x3/4 SW CS A105
\
491 | 7634851322 | 30004 sML. B16.11
TEE REDUCER 1x1/2 SW CS A105
\
492 1 7634851302 | 30008 sML. B16.11
TEE REDUCER 3/4 x 1/2 SW CS A105
\
493 | 7634851222 | 34004 sML. B16.11
494 | 7634843202 | TEE2 SW CS A105 6000# SML. B16.11 )
495 | 7634842212 | TEE2 SW CS A105 3000# SML. B16.11 )
296 | 7634842187 | TEE 11/2 SW CS A105 3000# SML. \
B16.11
197 | 7634842177 | TEE 1 1/4 SW CS A105 3000# SML. \
B16.11
498 | 7634842162 | TEE1 SW CS A105 3000# SML. B16.11 )
295 | 7634842127 | TEE 3/4 SW CS A105 3000# SML. \
B16.11
500 | 763484208 | TEE 1/2 SW CS A105 3000# SML. \
B16.11
501 | 763470228y | COUPLING REDUCER 2X11/2 SW CS \

A105 3000# SML. B16.11

slaol g pe0

'\

Wbl oo Jgu8 0,590 9 0 0uilgS g3 (ko




o 00 g g « YLl gl yaals aadlio sl

bow egr ooy goiome

COUPLING REDUCER 2 X1 SW CS A105

>02 | 7634702262 3000# SML. B16.11 \
o [ ronromae | a2 s |
e el I
s [ ronuma | oorpsec L w s
e el IR
s oo coor sz s
e e I
o oo cobr R W
510 | 7634392202 Ek/?LOWB12619](_) DEG SW CS A105 3000# \
s oS 2 om0 s s
iz [ronsera S 8 somee w5 s
513 | 7634392162 Ek/?E)V\/BIIG:?f DEG SW CS A105 3000# \
514 | 7634392122 EII;/I?I?V\/B136/Z;19O DEG SW CS A105 3000# \
515 | 7634392082 EII;/EIBSV\/B116/.21190 DEG SW CS A105 3000# \
516 | 7634382202 EII;/EIBE)WB126£;51 DEG SW CS A105 3000# \
7 oS e o v s s
518 | 7634382162 EII;/L?SWBL;;SlDEG SW CS A105 3000# \
519 | 7634382122 Ek/l?LOV\I/?jé41£;5 DEG SW CS A105 3000# \
520 | 7634382082 EII;/L?E)V\IBiéZIZ;S DEG SW CS A105 3000# \
521 | 7634285202 HALF COUPLING 2 SW CS A105 3000# \

SML. Bl6.11

Lol 5 yg0 V)Y

Wbl oo Jgu8 0,590 9 0 0uilgS g3 (ko




o 00 g g « YLl gl yaals aadlio sl

bow egr ooy goiome

HALF COUPLING 1 1/2 SW CS A105

\
S22 | 7634285182 3000# SML. B16.11
HALF COUPLING 1 SW CS A105 3000#
\
523 | 7634285162 SML B16.11
HALF COUPLING 3/4 SW CS A105 3000#
\
524 | 7634285122 SML B16.11
HALF COUPLING 1/2 SW CS A105 3000#
\
525 | 7634285082 SML B16.11
FULL COUPLING 2 SW CS A105 3000#
\
526 | 7634282202 SML B16.11
FULL COUPLING 1 1/2 SW CS A105
\
>27 | 7634282182 3000# SML. B16.11
FULL COUPLING 11/4 SW CS A105
\
>28 | 7634282176 3000# SML. B16.11
FULL COUPLING 1 SW CS A105 3000#
\
529 | 7634282162 SML B16.11
FULL COUPLING 3/4 SW CS A105 3000#
\
530 | 7634282122 SML B16.11
FULL COUPLING 1/2 SW CS A105 3000#
\
531 | 7634282082 SML B16.11
537 | 7634182202 CAP 2 SW CS A105 3000# SML. \
B16.11
533 | 7634182182 CAP 11/2 SW CS A105 3000# SML. \
B16.11
534 | 7634182162 CAP 1 SW CS A105 3000# SML. \
B16.11
535 | 7634182122 CAP 3/4 SW CS A105 3000# SML. \
B16.11
536 | 7634182082 CAP 1/2 SW CS A105 3000# SML. \
B16.11
TEE REDUCER 3 X2 BUTT WELD SCH10S
\
>37 | 7633856461 S.S. A403 WP316L SML. B16.9
TEE REDUCER 2 X 3/4 BUTT WELD
\
>38 | 7633856281 SCH10S S.S. A403 WP316L SML. B16.9
TEE REDUCER 1 1/2 X 3/4 BUTT WELD
\
>39 | 7633856201 SCH10S S.S. A403 WP316L SML. B16.9
TEE 8 BUTT WELD SCH40S S.S. A403
\
240 | 7633849281 WP347 SML. B16.9
541 | 7633846311 TEE 3 BUTT WELD SCH10S S.S. A403 \

F316L SML. B16.9

slaol g pe0

\\Y

Wbl oo Jgu8 0,590 9 0 0uilgS g3 (ko




o 00 g g « YLl gl yaals aadlio sl

bow egr ooy goiome

542

7633846111

TEE 2 BUTT WELD SCH10S S.S. A403
F316L SML. B16.9

543

7633846081

TEE 11/2 BUTT WELD SCH10S S.S. A403
F316L SML. B16.9

544

7633846046

TEE 1 BUTT WELD SCH10S S.S. A403
F316L SML. B16.9

545

7633846026

TEE 3/4 BUTT WELD SCH10S S.S. A403
F316L SML. B16.9

546

7633840211

TEE 3 BUTT WELD SCH10S S.S. A403
WP321 SML.

547

7633756351

RETURN BEND 3 180DEG BUTT WELD
SCH40 A403 WP321 SML. L.R. B16.9 (H-
1001)

548

7633745551

RETURN BEND 5 180DEG BUTT WELD
SCH40 A403 WP321 SML. S.R. B16.28
(H-3001)

549

7633745451

RETURN BEND 4 180DEG BUTT WELD
SCH40 A403 WP321 SML. S.R. B16.28 (H-
3001)

550

7633737311

ECCENTRIC REDUCER 4 X3 BUTT WELD
SCH10S S.S. A403 WP316L SML. B16.9

551

7633737251

ECCENTRIC REDUCER 4 X 1 1/2 BUTT
WELD SCH10S S.S. A403 WP316L SML.
B16.9

552

7633737111

ECCENTRIC REDUCER 3 X2 BUTT WELD
SCH10S S.S. A403 WP316L SML. B16.9

553

7633736681

ECCENTRIC REDUCER 2 X 1 1/2 BUTT
WELD SCH10S S.S. A403 WP316L SML.
B16.9

554

7633736591

ECCENTRIC REDUCER 2 X1 BUTT WELD
SCH10S S.S. A403 WP316L SML. B16.9

555

7633735211

ECCENTRIC REDUCER 4 X 3 BUTT WELD
SCH10S S.S. A403 WP316L SML. B16.9

556

7633707111

CONCENTRIC REDUCER 4 X2 BUTT WELD
SCH10S S.S. A403 WP316L SML. B16.9

557

7633706911

CONCENTRIC REDUCER 3 X2 BUTT
WELD SCH10S S.S. A403 WP316L SML.
B16.9

558

7633706811

CONCENTRIC REDUCER 3 X1 1/2 BUTT
WELD SCH10S S.S. A403 WP316L SML.
B16.9

559

7633706161

CONCENTRIC REDUCER 2 X 3/4 BUTT
WELD SCH10S S.S. A403 WP316L SML.
B16.9

slaol g pe0

VY

Wbl oo Jgu8 0,590 9 0 0uilgS g3 (ko




o 00 g g « YLl gl yaals aadlio sl

bow egr ooy goiome

CONCENTRIC REDUCER 5X4 BUTT

560 | 7633702271 | WELD SCH40 S.S. A403 WP321 SML. )
B16.9 (H-3001)
ECCENTRIC REDUCER 3 X 1 1/2 BUTT
561 | 7633670971 | WELD SCH10S X SCH40S S.S. A403 \
WP316L SML.
ELBOW 5 90DEG BUTT WELD SCH40
562 | 7633422551 | S.S. A403 WP321 SML. S.R. B16.28 (H- \
3001)
ELBOW 4 90DEG BUTT WELD SCH40
563 | 7633422451 | S.S. A403 WP321SML. S.R. B16.28 (H- \
3001)
ELBOW 6 90DEG BUTT WELD SCH40 S.S.
\
>64 | 7633414641 1 ) 103 WP321 SML. LR. B16.9
ELBOW 6 90DEG BUTT WELD SCH10S S.S.
\
°65 | 76334146211 ) 103 WP321 SML. LR. B16.9
ELBOW 4 90DEG BUTT WELD SCH10S S.S.
\
>66 | 7633414411 1 ) 103 WP321 SML. LR. B16.9
ELBOW 3 90DEG BUTT WELD SCH40S
567 | 7633414331 | S.S. A403 WP321 SML. L.R. B16.9 (H- \
1001)
ELBOW 8 90DEG BUTT WELD SCH10S S.S.
\
>68 | 76334068111 ) 103 WP316L SML. LR. B16.9
ELBOW 6 90DEG BUTT WELD SCH10S S.S.
\
>69 | 7633406611 1 ) 113 \Wp316L SML. LR. B16.9
ELBOW 4 90DEG BUTT WELD SCH10S
\
>70 | 7633406411 1 ¢ ¢ 403 WP316L SML. L.R. B16.9
ELBOW 2 90DEG BUTT WELD SCH10S
\
>71 | 7633406201 | ¢ ¢ 403 WP316L SML. L.R. B16.9
ELBOW 1 1/2 90DEG BUTT WELD
572 | 7633406121 | SCH10S S.S. A403 WP316L SML. L.R. )
B16.9
ELBOW 1 90DEG BUTT WELD SCH10S S.S.
\
>73 | 7633406081 1\ 103 Wp316L SML. LR. B16.9
ELBOW 6 45DEG BUTT WELD SCH40 S.S.
)
>74 | 7633388651 | 1103 WP347 SML. LR. B16.9
ELBOW 4 45DEG BUTT WELD SCH40 S.S.
\
S75 | 7633388451 | 103 WP347 SML. LR. B16.9
ELBOW 1 1/2 45DEG BUTT WELD SCH10S
)
576 | 7633386166 | ¢ ¢ 403 WP316L SML. LR. B16.9
577 | 7633320521 | ELBOW 4 45DEG BUTT WELD SCH10S \

S.S. A403 WP316L SML. L.R.

slaol g pe0

\RI~

Wbl oo Jgu8 0,590 9 0 0uilgS g3 (ko




o 00 g g « YLl gl yaals aadlio sl

bow egr ooy goiome

578

7633340451

ELBOW 3 45DEG BUTT WELD SCH10S S.S.
A403 WP316L SML. L.R.

579

7632855221

TEE REDUCER 3 X2 BUTT WELD SCH80
A234 SML. B16.9 WP11

580

7632855211

TEE REDUCER 3 X2 BUTT WELD SCH40 X
SCH80 A234 SML. B16.9 WP11

581

7632843671

TEE 6 BUTT WELD SCH80 A234 SML.
B16.9 WP11

582

7632843471

TEE 4 BUTT WELD SCH80 A234 SML.
B16.9 WP11

583

7632843371

TEE 3 BUTT WELD SCH80 A234 SML.
B16.9 WP11

584

7632753671

RETURN BEND 6 180DEG BUTT WELD
SCH80 A234 SML. L.R. B16.9 WP11 (H-
7001)

585

7632753571

RETURN BEND 5 180DEG BUTT WELD
SCH80 A234 SML. L.R. B16.9 WP11 (H-
7001)

586

7632745651

RETURN BEND 6 180DEG BUTT WELD
SCH40 A234 SML. S.R B16.28 WP22 (H-
8001)

587

7632745451

RETURN BEND 4 180DEG BUTT WELD
SCH40 A234 SML. S.R. B16.28 WP22 (H-
8001)

588

7632743671

RETURN BEND 6 180DEG BUTT WELD
SCH80 A234 SML. S.R. B16.28 WP11 (H-
7001)

589

7632743651

RETURN BEND 6 180DEG BUTT WELD
SCH40 A234 SML. S.R. B16.28 WP11 (H-
8002)

590

7632743511

RETURN BEND 4 180DEG BUTT WELD
SCH120 A234 SML. S.R. B16.28 WP11
(H-4006)

591

7632713501

ECCENTRIC REDUCER 3 X2 BUTT WELD
SCH80 A234 SML. WP11 B16.9

592

7632703951

CONCENTRIC REDUCER 6X 5 BUTT
WELD SCH80 A234 SML. WP11 B16.9
(H-7001)

593

7632585106

NIPPLE SWAGE CONCENTRIC 3/4 X 1/2 PE
SCH160 A234 SML. B16.9 WP11

594

7632585086

NIPPLE SWAGE CONCENTRIC 3/4 X 1/2 PE
SCH80 A234 SML. B16.9 WP11

595

7632404371

ELBOW 12 90DEG BUTT WELD SCH80
A234 SML. L.R. B16.9 WP11 (H-7001)

slaol g pe0

\\#

Wbl oo Jgu8 0,590 9 0 0uilgS g3 (ko




o 00 g g « YLl gl yaals aadlio sl

bow egr ooy goiome

ELBOW 12 90DEG BUTT WELD SCH40

596 | 7632404251 A234 SML. L.R. B16.9 WP11 (H-7001) \
97 | 7632403571 | 3 Sl L, B169 weit(izoon) |
98 | 7632403561 | 30 S LR, s16 weit(nsoon) | |
599 | 7632403521 | 130 Sl L, Bi6 weat (n700y) | |
600 | 7632395651 | 3 S s b6 we22 pisoon) | |
601 | 7632393651 | 13 Sy s B628 wetd (soor) |
602 | 7632385421 | 30" & “weaa 516 (4 8001) |
603 | 7632383671 | 0s, ¢ ot ag |
604 | 7632383061 |03, ¢ ot ago (oos) |
605 | 7630383361 | 0u ' et page 1
606 | 7632383351 | 0s,' o ot pag !
607 | 7632184031 (S:I\A/IPLICIE)}1IZU9T-(I—H\{\Q(E)|E)Dl) SCH30 A234 WPl 1
60 | 7632183821 | o ® T o SRR A2 R 1
609 | 7632183641 (S:'\A/IPLGBBllJGT'SI; WELD SCH40 A234 WP11 1
610 | 7632183351 (S:'\A/IPL4BBllJGT'SI; WELD SCH80 A234 WP11 \
CAP 3 BUTT WELD SCH80 A234 SML.
611 | 7632183201 | B16.9 W/T:7.62MM LONG:51MM WP11 )
B16.9
612 | 7631842651 'gli[égG I\B/\l/JI;FI:I'GWELD SCH40 A240 SML. \
613 | 7630733051 | e oag s wets |
ECCENTRIC REDUCER 3 X2 BUTT WELD
614 | 7631732361 | SCH40 X SCH80 A420 GR.WPL6 SML. )

B16.9

slaol g pe0

\\Y

Wbl oo Jgu8 0,590 9 0 0uilgS g3 (ko




o 00 g g « YLl gl yaals aadlio sl

bow egr ooy goiome

TEE REDUCER 2 X1 SCH80 A234 SML.

\
615 | 7630852002 | |\ oo’ b e o
TEE 12 BUTT WELD EQUAL SCH80 A234
\
616 | 7630842332 | (11 "\ oe B16 o
TEE 12 BUTT WELD EQUAL SCH40 A234
\
617 | 7630842252 | (11 "\ on B o
TEE 10 BUTT WELD EQUAL SCH80 A234
\
618 | 7630842072 | (11 "\ oe no e
TEE 10 BUTT WELD EQUAL SCH40 A234
\
619 | 7630842052 | (11 "\ on pae
TEE 10 BUTT WELD EQUAL SCH20 A234
\
620 | 7630842032 | (11 "\ on pac
TEE 8 BUTT WELD EQUAL SCHS0 A234
\
621 | 7630841872 | (11 "\ vop e o
TEE 8 BUTT WELD EQUAL SCH40 A234
\
622 | 7630841852 | (1 ©\\on nac o
TEE 8 BUTT WELD EQUAL SCH20 A234
\
623 | 7630841822 | (1" \von o
TEE 6 BUTT WELD EQUAL SCHS0 A234
\
624 | 7630841672 | (11 "\ vop e o
TEE 6 BUTT WELD EQUAL SCH40 A234
\
625 | 7630841652 | (11 "\ e pac
TEE 4 BUTT WELD EQUAL SCHS0 A234
\
626 | 7630841472 | (11 "\ on e
TEE 4 BUTT WELD EQUAL SCH40 A234
\
627 | 7630841452 | (1 "\ on e
TEE 3 BUTT WELD EQUAL SCHS0 A234
\
628 | 7630841372 | (11~ on mac
TEE 3 BUTT WELD EQUAL SCH40 A234
\
629 | 7630841352 | (11~ \vop e
TEE 2 BUTT WELD EQUAL SCH40 A234
\
630 | 7630841252 | (1 \on e
RETURN BEND 8 180 DEG BUTT WELD
631 | 7630747852 | SCH40 A234 SML. L.R. WPB B16.9 (H- \
8001/8003)
RETURN BEND 6 180 DEG BUTT WELD
632 | 7630747652 | SCH40 A234 SML. L.R. WPB B16.9 (H- )
2001)
RETURN BEND 5 180 DEG BUTT WELD
633 | 7630747552 | SCH40 A234 SML. L.R. WPB B16.9 (H- )

7002)

slaol g pe0

YA

Wbl oo Jgu8 0,590 9 0 0uilgS g3 (ko




o 00 g g « YLl gl yaals aadlio sl

bow egr ooy goiome

RETURN BEND 2 180 DEG BUTT WELD

634 | 7630747292 | SCH160 A234 SML. L.R. WPB B16.9 (H- )
4006)
RETURN BEND 8 180 DEG BUTT WELD
635 | 7630742852 | SCH40 A234 SML. S.R. WPB B16.28 (H- \
5001/8001)
RETURN BEND 6 180 DEG BUTT WELD
636 | 7630742652 | SCH40 A234 SML. S.R. WPB B16.28 \
WPB (H-2001/5001/6001/8001)
RETURN BEND 5 180DEG BUTT WELD
637 | 7630742552 | SCH40 A234 SML. S.R. WPB B16.28 (H- \
2002/H-3002/H-4005/H-7002/H-8003)
RETURN BEND 4 180 DEG BUTT WELD
638 | 7630742452 | SCH40 A234 SML. S.R. WPB B16.28 (H- )
4005)
RETURN BEND 3 180 DEG BUTT WELD
639 | 7630742372 | SCH80 A234 SML. S.R. WPB B16.28 (H- \
4006)
ECCENTRIC REDUCER 12 X 10 BUTT WELD
\
640 | 7630734062 | o110 A234 SML. WPB B16.9
ECCENTRIC REDUCER 12 X 8 BUTT WELD
\
641 | 7630734012 1 o120 A234 SML. WPB B16.9
ECCENTRIC REDUCER 12 X 8 BUTT WELD
\
642 | 7630733962 | o110 A234 SML. WPB B16.9
ECCENTRIC REDUCER 10 X 8 BUTT WELD
)
643 | 7630733682 1 o120 A234 SML. WPB B16.9
ECCENTRIC REDUCER 10 X 8 BUTT WELD
\
644 | 7630733652 | o140 A234 SML. WPB B16.9
ECCENTRIC REDUCER 10 X 6 BUTT WELD
\
645 | 7630733572 1 o180 A234 SML. WPB B16.9
ECCENTRIC REDUCER 10 X 6 BUTT WELD
\
646 | 7630733552 | o140 A234 SML. WPB B16.9
ECCENTRIC REDUCER 8 X 6 BUTT WELD
\
647 | 7630733372 1 o180 A234 SML. WPB B16.9
ECCENTRIC REDUCER 8 X 6 BUTT WELD
)
648 | 7630733352 | o140 A234 SML. WPB B16.9
ECCENTRIC REDUCER 8 X 4 BUTT WELD
\
649 | 7630733272 | <120 A234 SML. WPB B16.9
ECCENTRIC REDUCER 8 X 4 BUTT WELD
)
650 | 7630733252 1 o140 A234 SML. WPB B16.9
651 | 7630733077 | ECCENTRIC REDUCER 6 X 4 BUTT WELD \

SCH80 A234 SML. WPB B16.9

slaol g pe0

\RR)

Wbl oo Jgu8 0,590 9 0 0uilgS g3 (ko




o 00 g g « YLl gl yaals aadlio sl

bow egr ooy goiome

652

7630733052

ECCENTRIC REDUCER 6 X4 BUTT WELD
SCH40 A234 SML. WPB B16.9

653

7630732972

ECCENTRIC REDUCER 6 X3 BUTT WELD
SCH80 A234 SML. WPB B16.9

654

7630732952

ECCENTRIC REDUCER 6 X3 BUTT WELD
SCH40 A234 SML. WPB B16.9

655

7630732772

ECCENTRIC REDUCER 4 X 3 BUTT WELD
SCH80 A234 SML. WPB B16.9

656

7630732752

ECCENTRIC REDUCER 4 X 3 BUTT WELD
SCH40 A234 SML. WPB B16.9

657

7630732572

ECCENTRIC REDUCER 3 X 2 1/2 BUTT
WELD SCH40 A234 SML. WPB B16.9
COM.CODE:54022FF

658

7630732372

ECCENTRIC REDUCER 3 X2 BUTT WELD
SCH80 A234 SML. WPB B16.9

659

7630732352

ECCENTRIC REDUCER 3 X2 BUTT WELD
SCH40 A234 SML. WPB

660

7630732302

ECCENTRIC REDUCER 3 X1 1/2 BUTT
WELD SCH80 A234 SML. WPB B16.9

661

7630732272

ECCENTRIC REDUCER 3 X1 1/2 BUTT
WELD SCH40 X SCH80 A234 SML. WPB
B16.9

662

7630732252

ECCENTRIC REDUCER 3X11/2 BUTT
WELD SCH40 A234 SML. WPB B16.9

663

7630731826

ECCENTRIC REDUCER 1 1/2 X 3/4 BUTT
WELD SCH40 A234 SML. WPB B16.9

664

7630731546

ECCENTRIC REDUCER 3/4 X 1/2 BUTT
WELD SCH40 A234 SML. WPB B16.9

665

7630723632

CONCENTRIC REDUCER 10 X 8 BUTT
WELD SCH30 A234 SML. WPB B16.9

666

7630723502

CONCENTRIC REDUCER 10 X 6 BUTT
WELD SCH20 X SCH40 A234 SML. WPB
B16.9

667

7630723442

CONCENTRIC REDUCER 10X 4 BUTT
WELD SCH30 X SCH40 A234 SML. WPB
B16.9

668

7630723432

CONCENTRIC REDUCER 10 X4 BUTT
WELD SCH20 X SCH40 A234 SML. WPB
B16.9

669

7630723362

CONCENTRIC REDUCER 8 X 6 BUTT

WELD SCH40 A234 SML. WPB B16.9 (H-

5001)

;Lé.c'g).g,o VY.

Wbl oo Jgu8 0,590 9 0 0uilgS g3 (ko




o 00 g g « YLl gl yaals aadlio sl

bow egr ooy goiome

670

7630723306

CONCENTRIC REDUCER. 8 X 5 BUTT
WELD SCH40 A234 SML. WPB B16.9 (H-
8003)

671

7630722842

CONCENTRIC REDUCER 5 X 4 BUTT WELD
SCH10 A234 SML. WPB B16.9

672

7630722752

CONCENTRIC REDUCER 4 X 3 BUTT WELD
SCH40 A234 SML. WPB B16.9

673

7630722272

CONCENTRIC REDUCER 3 X 11/2 BUTT
WELD SCH80 A234 SML. WPB B16.9

674

7630722026

CONCENTRIC REDUCER 2X21/2 BUTT
WELD SCH80 A234 SML. WPB
COM.CODE:53022FF

675

7630721812

CONCENTRIC REDUCER 11/2 X1 BUTT
WELD SCH80 A234 SML. WPB B16.9

676

7630701361

ECCENTRIC REDUCER 3 X2 BUTT WELD
SCH40 X SCH80 A234 SML. WPB

677

7630692651

CONCENTRIC REDUCER 10 X 8 BUTT
WELD SCH20 A234 SML. WPB

678

7630691941

CONCENTRIC REDUCER 6 X 3 BUTT WELD
SCH80 A234 SML. WPB

679

7630691901

CONCENTRIC REDUCER 6 X 3 BUTT WELD
SCH40 A234 SML. WPB

680

7630691771

CONCENTRIC REDUCER 4 X 3 BUTT WELD
SCH80 A234 SML. WPB
COM.CODE:53022FF

681

7630691651

CONCENTRIC REDUCER 4 X 2 BUTT WELD
SCH40 X SCH80 A234 SML. WPB
COM.CODE:53022DF

682

7630691641

CONCENTRIC REDUCER 4 X 2 BUTT WELD
SCH40 A234 SML. WPB
COM.CODE:CORBUT-9

683

7630691371

CONCENTRIC REDUCER 3 X2 BUTT WELD
SCH80 A234 SML. WPB
COM.CODE:53022FF

684

7630691361

CONCENTRIC REDUCER 3 X2 BUTT WELD
SCH40 X SCH80 A234 SML. WPB
COM.CODE:53022DF

685

7630691161

CONCENTRIC REDUCER 2 X11/2 BUTT
WELD SCH80 A234 SML. WPB
COM.CODE:53022FF

686

7630591586

NIPPLE SWAGE ECCENTRIC 11/2X3/4
PE SCH80 A234 WPB-S

687

7630586482

NIPPLE SWAGE CONCENTRIC 2X11/2
PE SCH80 A234 WPB-S

slaol g pe0

'\

Wbl oo Jgu8 0,590 9 0 0uilgS g3 (ko




o 00 g g « YLl gl yaals aadlio sl

bow egr ooy goiome

688

7630586472

NIPPLE SWAGE CONCENTRIC 2 X1 PE
SCH160 A234 WPB-S

689

7630586462

NIPPLE SWAGE CONCENTRIC 2 X1 PE
SCH80 A234 WPB-S

690

7630586442

NIPPLE SWAGE CONCENTRIC 2 X 3/4 PE
SCH80 A234 WPB-S

691

7630586362

NIPPLE SWAGE CONCENTRIC11/2X1/2
PE SCH160 A234 WPB-S

692

7630586352

NIPPLE SWAGE CONCENTRIC11/2X1/2
PE SCH80 A234 WPB-S

693

7630586202

NIPPLE SWAGE CONCENTRIC1X 1/2 PE
SCH80 A234 WPB-S

694

7630586122

NIPPLE SWAGE CONCENTRIC3/4 X 1/2
PE SCH80 A234 WPB-S

695

7630586072

NIPPLE SWAGE CONCENTRIC 1/2 X 3/8
PE SCH80 A234 WPB-S

696

7630581222

NIPPLE SWAGE CONCENTRIC 3/4 X 1/2 PE
SCH80 A234 SML. B16.9 WPB

697

7630408262

ELBOW 12 90 DEG BUTT WELD SCH80
A234 SML. L.R. W/T:17.48 457MM
WPB B16.9

698

7630408252

ELBOW 12 90 DEG BUTT WELD SCH40
A234 SML. L.R. W/T:10.31 457MM
WPB B16.9

699

7630408072

ELBOW 10 90 DEG BUTT WELD SCH80
A234 SML. L.R. W/T:15.09 381MM
WPB B16.9

700

7630408052

ELBOW 10 90 DEG BUTT WELD SCH40
A234 SML. L.R. W/T:9.27 381MM WPB
B16.9

701

7630407872

ELBOW 8 90 DEG BUTT WELD SCH80
A234 SML. L.R. W/T:12.70 WPB B16.9

702

7630407852

ELBOW 8 90DEG BUTT WELD SCH40
A234 SML. L.R. W/T:8.18 305MM WPB
B16.9 (H-5001/H-8003)

703

7630407672

ELBOW 6 90 DEG BUTT WELD SCH(REG)
A234 SML. L.R. W/T:7.92 229MM WPB
B16.9

704

7630407656

ELBOW 6 90DEG BUTT WELD SCH40
A234 SML. L.R. W/T:7.11 WPB B16.9
GAL.

705

7630407652

ELBOW 6 90DEG BUTT WELD SCH40
A234 SML. L.R. W/T:7.11 229MM WPB
B16.9 (H-2001,H-6001,H-8001)

slaol g pe0

\YY

Wbl oo Jgu8 0,590 9 0 0uilgS g3 (ko




o 00 g g « YLl gl yaals aadlio sl

bow egr ooy goiome

706

7630407552

ELBOW 5 90DEG BUTT WELD SCH40
A234 SML. LR. W/T:6.55 190MM WPB
B16.9 (H-2002,H-7002,H-8003)

707

7630407472

ELBOW 4 90 DEG BUTT WELD SCH80
A234 SML. L.R. W/T:8.56 152MM WPB
B16.9

708

7630407452

ELBOW 4 90 DEG BUTT WELD SCH40
A234 SML. L.R. W/T:6.02 152MM WPB
B16.9

709

7630407372

ELBOW 3 90 DEG BUTT WELD SCH80
A234 SML. L.R. W/T:7.62 114MM WPB
B16.9

710

7630407352

ELBOW 3 90 DEG BUTT WELD SCH40
A234 SML. L.R. W/T:5.49 114MM WPB
B16.9

711

7630407292

ELBOW 2 90 DEG. BUTT WELD SCH160
A234 SML. L.R. W/T:8.74 76MM WPB
B16.9

712

7630407272

ELBOW 2 90 DEG. BUTT WELD SCH80
A234 SML. L.R. W/T:5.54 76MM WPB
B16.9

713

7630407252

ELBOW 2 90 DEG. BUTT WELD SCH40
A234 SML. L.R. W/T:3.91 76MM WPB
B16.9

714

7630405566

ELBOW 10 90DEG. BUTT WELD SCH20
A234 SML. L.R. W/T:6.35 WPB-W B16.9

715

7630403252

ELBOW 12 90 DEG BUTT WELD SCH40
A234 SML. S.R. W/T:10.31 305MM
WPB B16.28

716

7630403072

ELBOW 1090 DEG BUTT WELD SCH80
A234 SML. S.R. W/T:15.09 254MM
WPB B16.28

717

7630403052

ELBOW 10 90 DEG BUTT WELD SCH40
A234 SML. S.R. W/T:9.27 254MM WPB
B16.28

718

7630402872

ELBOW 8 90 DEG BUTT WELD SCH80
A234 SML. S.R. W/T:12.70 203MM
WPB B16.28

719

7630402852

ELBOW 8 90DEG BUTT WELD SCH40
A234 SML. S.R. W/T:8.18 203MM WPB
B16.28 (H-5001/H-8001)

720

7630402672

ELBOW 6 90 DEG BUTT WELD SCH80
A234 SML. S.R. W/T:10.97 152MM
WPB B16.28

721

7630402652

ELBOW 6 90DEG BUTT WELD SCH40
A234 SML. S.R. W/T:7.11 152MM WPB
B16.28 (H-2001/H-5001/H-6001/H-8001)

slaol g pe0

\YY

Wbl oo Jgu8 0,590 9 0 0uilgS g3 (ko




o 00 g g « YLl gl yaals aadlio sl

bow egr ooy goiome

722

7630402552

ELBOW 5 90DEG BUTT WELD SCH40
A234 SML. S.R. W/T:6.55 127MM WPB
B16.28 (H-2002/H-3002/H-4005/H-
7002/H-8003)

723

7630402472

ELBOW 4 90 DEG BUTT WELD SCH80
A234 SML. S.R. W/T:8.56 102MM WPB
B16.28

724

7630402452

ELBOW 4 90DEG BUTT WELD SCH40
A234 SML. S.R. W/T:6.02 102MM WPB
B16.28 (H-4005)

725

7630402372

ELBOW 3 90 DEG BUTT WELD SCH80
A234 SML. S.R. W/T:7.62 76MM WPB
B16.28 (H-4006)

726

7630402352

ELBOW 3 90 DEG BUTT WELD SCH40
A234 SML. S.R. W/T:5.49 76MM WPB
B16.28

727

7630402252

ELBOW 2 90 DEG. BUTT WELD
SCH40(STD) A234 SML. S.R. W/T:3.91
76MM WPB B16.9

728

7630388272

ELBOW 12 45 DEG BUTT WELD SCHXS
A234 SML. L.R. W/T:12.70 WPB B16.9

729

7630388252

ELBOW 12 45 DEG BUTT WELD SCH40
A234 SML. L.R. W/T:10.31 WPB B16.9

730

7630388082

ELBOW 10 45 DEG BUTT WELD SCH80
A234 SML. L.R. W/T:15.1 WPB B16.9

731

7630388052

ELBOW 10 45 DEG BUTT WELD SCH40
A234 SML. L.R. W/T:9.27 WPB B16.9

732

7630387872

ELBOW 845 DEG BUTT WELD SCH80
A234 SML. L.R. W/T:12.70 WPB B16.9

733

7630387852

ELBOW 8 45 DEG BUTT WELD SCH40
A234 SML. L.R. W/T:8.18 WPB B16.9
(H-5001)

734

7630387672

ELBOW 6 45 DEG BUTT WELD SCH80
A234 SML. L.R. W/T:10.97 WPB B16.9

735

7630387652

ELBOW 6 45DEG BUTT WELD SCH40
A234 SML. LR. W/T:7.11 WPB B16.9
(H-2001/H-8001)

736

7630387552

ELBOW 5 45DEG BUTT WELD SCH40
A234 SML. L.R. W/T:6.55 WPB B16.9
(H-2002/H-7002/H-8003)

737

7630387472

ELBOW 4 45 DEG BUTT WELD SCH80
A234 SML. L.R. W/T:8.56 WPB B16.9

738

7630387452

ELBOW 4 45 DEG BUTT WELD SCH40
A234 SML. L.R. W/T:6.02 WPB B16.9

slaol g pe0

\YY

Wbl oo Jgu8 0,590 9 0 0uilgS g3 (ko




o 00 g g « YLl gl yaals aadlio sl

bow egr ooy goiome

739

7630387372

ELBOW 3 45 DEG BUTT WELD SCH80
A234 SML. L.R. W/T:7.62 WPB B16.9

740

7630387352

ELBOW 3 45 DEG BUTT WELD SCH40
A234 SML. L.R. W/T:5.49 WPB B16.9

741

7630387272

ELBOW 2 45 DEG. BUTT WELD SCH80
A234 SML. L.R. W/T:5.54 WPB B16.9

742

7630183272

CAP 12 BUTT WELD SCH80 A234 SML.
B16.9 W/T:17.48MM LONG:178MM
WPB B16.9

743

7630183252

CAP 12 BUTT WELD SCH40 A234 SML.
B16.9 W/T:10.31MM LONG:152MM
WPB B16.9

744

7630183072

CAP 10 BUTT WELD SCH80 A234 SML.
B16.9 W/T:15.09MM LONG:152MM
WPB B16.9

745

7630183052

CAP 10 BUTT WELD SCH40 A234 SML.
B16.9 W/T:9.72MM LONG:127MM WPB
B16.9

746

7630183012

CAP 10 BUTT WELD SCH20 A234 SML.
B16.9 W/T:6.35MM LONG:127MM WPB
B16.9

747

7630182872

CAP 8 BUTT WELD SCH80 A234 SML.
B16.9 W/T:12.70MM LONG:102MM
WPB B16.9

748

7630182852

CAP 8 BUTT WELD SCH40 A234 SML.
B16.9 W/T:8.18MM LONG:102MM WPB
B16.9

749

7630182812

CAP 8 BUTT WELD SCH20(SCH40) A234
SML. B16.9 W/T:6.35MM LONG:102MM
WPB B16.9

750

7630182672

CAP 6 BUTT WELD SCH80 A234 SML.
B16.9 W/T:10.97MM LONG:89MM WPB
B16.9 (H-4006)

751

7630182652

CAP 6 BUTT WELD SCH40 A234 SML.
B16.9 W/T:7.04MM LONG:89MM WPB
B16.9

752

7630182472

CAP 4 BUTT WELD SCH80 A234 SML.
B16.9 W/T:8.56MM LONG:64MM WPB
B16.9

753

7630182452

CAP 4 BUTT WELD SCH40 A234 SML.
B16.9 W/T:6.02MM LONG:64MM WPB
B16.9

754

7630182372

CAP 3 BUTT WELD SCH80 A234 SML.
B16.9 W/T:7.62MM LONG:51MM WPB
B16.9

slaol g pe0

\YO

Wbl oo Jgu8 0,590 9 0 0uilgS g3 (ko




o 00 g g « YLl gl yaals aadlio sl

bow egr ooy goiome

CAP 3 BUTT WELD SCH40 A234 SML.

755 | 7630182352 | B16.9 W/T:5.49MM LONG:51MM WPB \
B16.9
756 | 7609849281 TEE 2 SC AUSTENITIC A182 F316L 3000# \
SML.
TEE 11/2 SC AUSTENITIC A182 F316L
\
757 | 7609849181 3000% SML.
758 | 7609849161 TEE 1 SC AUSTENITIC A182 F316L 3000# \
SML.
TEE 3/4 SC AUSTENITIC A182 F316L
\
759 | 7609849121 3000# SML.
TEE 1/2 SC AUSTENITIC A182 F316L
\
760 | 7609849081 30008 SML.
TEE 1 SC AUSTENITIC A182 F304L
\
761 | 7609843161 30008 SML.
PLUG 3/4 SC AUSTENITIC A182 F316L
\
762 | 7609666121 3000# ROUND HEAD SML.
PLUG 2 SC AUSTENITIC A182 F316L
\
763 | 7609665701 HEX. SML.
PLUG 1 SC AUSTENITIC A182 F316L
\
764 | 7609665661 HEX. SMIL.
PLUG 3/4 SC AUSTENITIC A182 F316L
\
765 | 7609665621 HEX. SML.
PLUG 1/2 SC AUSTENITIC A182 F304
\
766 | 7609663081 HEX. SMIL.
PLUG 3/4 SC AUSTENITIC A182 F304
\
767 | 7609661121 ROUND HEAD SML.
PLUG 1/2 SC AUSTENITIC A182 F304
\
768 | 7609661081 ROUND HEAD SML.
ELBOW 2 90 DEG. SC A182 F316L
\
769 | 7609396226 30004 SMIL.
ELBOW 11/2 90 DEG. SC A182 F316L
\
770 | 7609396181 30004 SMIL.
ELBOW 1 90 DEG. SC A182 F316L
\
771 | 7609396161 30004 SMIL.
ELBOW 3/4 90 DEG. SC A182 F316L
\
772 | 7609396121 30004 SMIL.
773 | 7609392181 ELBOW 1 1/2 90 DEG. SC A182 F304L \

3000# SML.

slaol g pe0

\YF

Wbl oo Jgu8 0,590 9 0 0uilgS g3 (ko




o 00 g g « YLl gl yaals aadlio sl

bow egr ooy goiome

ELBOW 3/4 90 DEG. SC A182 F304L

774 | 7609392121 | .o \
s [ | e |
276 | 7609380161 gé%g;/\/siﬂ 35 DEG. SC A182 F316L \
177 | 7609380121 gg?)ngsi/{i 45 DEG. SC A182 F316l \
278 | 7609287701 ;ggg ;cgtliﬂptme 2 SC A182 F316L \
179 | 7609287681 ;ggg ;Osllil/lPLL.lNG 11/2 SC A182 F316L \
280 | 7609287661 ;gég :OSK/IPLL.ING 1 SC A182 F316L \
181 | 7609287621 ;gég ;Osll\J/lPLL.ING 3/4 SC A182 F316l \
182 | 7609287581 ;gég ;Osll\J/lPLL.ING 1/2 SC A182 F316L \
283 | 7609186201 ;\A/IPL.ZASS,CM AI‘EUSB';I;I.\IHICABZ F316L 30004 \
78 | 760986181 | S0 o ot maeat |
285 | 7609186161 (S:I\A/IIT_.IASSCIVI AEUZTI?ECsz F316L 30004 \
786 | 760986121 | S0 e stean !
787 | 7608660701 | L0/ S uEaD Wi, AsE s16a1 |
785 | 7608660641 | L0 \5 wEAD WL ASME B1611 |
PLUG 3/4 SC ALLOY STEEL A182 F11
789 | 7608660621 | 3000# ROUND HEAD SML. ASME \
B16.11
290 | 7608180621 g;:/li/éé ig_flLLOY STEELA182 F11 3000# \
791 | 7606901222 :'S\'l\'AOENBf&SlCng AAL1.°5 3000# SML. \
765 | 760600191 | UNION 2 1/2 SCCSA105 30004 SML. \

ASME B16.11 GAL.

slaol g pe0

\YY

Wbl oo Jgu8 0,590 9 0 0uilgS g3 (ko




o 00 g g « YLl gl yaals aadlio sl

bow egr ooy goiome

UNION 2 SC CS A105 3000# SML. ASME

793 | 7606901202 B16.11 GAL. )
794 | 7606901182 l'AJ‘;\l'\I/IOENBll61'/121 SG?ACL? A105 3000# SML. \
795 | 7606901172 X;V':AC)ENBjGI{le Zifs A105 3000# SML. \
796 | 7606901162 gll\g(?lli 1GEE.CS A105 3000# SML. ASME \
o7 st st o e some s
o | rtmons | st . e some s
0 | rnsoson | s 32 < omosoom |
o [rosseen | S mmeEn Xt scsmos |
o s | 5 el sccswosawon |
e | rsosssn | TS0 21z < omooom |
s [ rnsssors | 8 e 2y sccswos awor |
o | s | ISp0en sy sccomos |
s [ rnsssss | 5 emmecn e s mes |
e | rsossoa | ISpeo0en px i sccomos |
o | rsosson | st a1 omos oom |
ot s | e £l sccsmos awor |
oo s | SxmmeEe et s
s [rnsossron | emuece can s omes |
312 | 7606855692 TEE REDUCER 11/2X1/2 SCCS A105 \

3000# SML. ASME B16.11 GAL.

slaol g pe0

\ YA

Wbl oo Jgu8 0,590 9 0 0uilgS g3 (ko




o 00 g g « YLl gl yaals aadlio sl

bow egr ooy goiome

TEE REDUCER 1X1/2 SC CS A105 3000#

813 | 7606855362 SML. ASME B16.11 GAL. \
314 | 7606841222 ;iz.fIS(CSEI-S.AIOS 3000# SML. ASME \
s o | |5 212 scCspos omor s
316 | 7606841202 ;iz.flsg:EAlos 3000# SML. ASME \
o7 [rnsonien | |5 132 S5 amor s
oo s | (5 1 se s awor s
319 | 7606841162 ;Ii[;lllsgfLS.AIOS 3000# SML. ASME \
320 | 7606841122 ;I:Ellé.f{4GSA(LCSA105 3000# SML. ASME \
321 | 7606841082 ;I:Ellé.il{ZGSAi.CSAIOS 3000# SML. ASME \
oz | s | a2 |
s s | e revses s S sm |
s | rversn | ume e 2 ol sccswos |
s [ roosns | Sumo e s w1
s | rversrn | cupe e s |
ar | s | cupe e o £ |
s s | ourh e 1R o
s s | umo R 1o m |
o o | e i s smes |
331 | 7606664081 E;léGlll/GZAEC CS A105 HEX.SML. ASME \
332 | 7606660202 PLUG 2 SC CS A105 3000# ROUND HEAD \

SML. ASME B16.11 GAL.

slaol g pe0

\ Y4

Wbl oo Jgu8 0,590 9 0 0uilgS g3 (ko




o 00 g g « YLl gl yaals aadlio sl

bow egr ooy goiome

PLUG 1 1/2 SCCS A105 3000# ROUND

\
833 | 7606660182 HEAD SML. ASME B16.11 GAL.
PLUG 1 SCCS A105 3000# ROUND HEAD
\
834 | 7606660162 SML. ASME B16.11 GAL.
PLUG 3/4 SC CS A105 3000# ROUND
\
835 | 7606660122 HEAD SML. ASME B16.11 GAL.
PLUG 1/2 SC CS A105 3000# ROUND
\
836 | 7606660082 HEAD SML. ASME B16.11 GAL.
NIPPLE SWAGE ECCENTRIC 4X 2 SC
\
837 | 7606590582 A234 WPB SCH80 SML. GAL.
NIPPLE SWAGE ECCENTRIC 3 X2 SC
\
838 | 7606590512 A234 WPB SCH80 SML. GAL.
NIPPLE SWAGE ECCENTRIC 2 X1 SC
\
839 | 7606530442 A234 WPB SCH80 SML. GAL.
NIPPLE SWAGE CONCENTRIC 2X11/2
\
840 | 7606587562 SC A234 WPB SCH80 SML. GAL.
841 | 7606566542 | NIPPLE 2 X4 SC A106 SCH80 SML. GAL. \
842 | 7606566532 | NIPPLE 2 X3 SC A106 SCH80 SML. GAL. )
343 | 7606566342 NIPPLE 11/2 X4 SCA106 SCH80 SML. \
GAL.
844 | 7606566332 NIPPLE 11/2 X3 SC A106 SCH80 SML. \
GAL.
845 | 7606565942 | NIPPLE 1 X4 SC A106 SCH80 SML. GAL. \
846 | 7606565932 | NIPPLE 1 X3 SCA106 SCH80 SML. GAL. )
347 | 7606565722 NIPPLE 3/4 X4 SCA106 SCH80 SML. \
GAL.
348 | 7606565712 NIPPLE 3/4 X3 SCA106 SCH80 SML. \
GAL.
349 | 7606565542 NIPPLE 1/2 X4 SC A106 SCH80 SML. \
GAL.
350 | 7606565532 NIPPLE 1/2 X3 SCA106 SCH80 SML. \
GAL.
ELBOW 4 90 DEG SC CS A105 3000#
\
851 | 7606391242 SML. ASME B16.11 GAL.
352 | 7606391222 ELBOW 3 90 DEG SC CS A105 3000# \

SML. ASME B16.11 GAL.

slaol g pe0

\Y

Wbl oo Jgu8 0,590 9 0 0uilgS g3 (ko




o 00 g g « YLl gl yaals aadlio sl

bow egr ooy goiome

ELBOW 2 1/2 90 DEG SC CS A105 3000#

853 | 7606391216 SML. ASME B16.11 GAL. \
o | rossszn | 300 2 30080 s omos oom |
s | rossnsa| a0 117 s secsmos amon |
s s | a2 e o sccsmios oo |
o7 | rossnsa | a0 1 somEs s s some |
oo o | a3 e sccsmos awon |
o s | a2 e scismos mon
oz | rosszn | a0 2 508 < omos oom |
oo | roorsa | a0 1 s sc s some |
s v | oot o e s some |
o e | s s < e soom
372 | 7606283122 FULL COUPLING 3/4 SC CS A105 3000# \

SML. ASME B16.11 GAL.

slaol g pe0

AR

Wbl oo Jgu8 0,590 9 0 0uilgS g3 (ko




o 00 g g « YLl gl yaals aadlio sl

bow egr ooy goiome

FULL COUPLING 1/2 SC CS A105 3000#

873 | 7606283082 SML. ASME B16.11 GAL. \
375 | 7606181202 gﬁg.ilsggiAIOS 3000# SML. ASME \
e | resnsa | o L1z s ossome s
o | e | L s ossome s
378 | 7606181162 gﬁg.illlsg:iAIOS 3000# SML. ASME \
379 | 7606181122 gi‘g.ifGSACLCSAlOS 3000# SML. ASME \
330 | 7606181082 g?;:ll:/lZGSfL.CSAIOS 3000# SML. ASME \
331 | 7606181042 g?;:ll:/fGSfL.CSAlOS 3000# SML. ASME \
o | rvenrn | Bne L £ s soom |
384 | 7606141742 il;:/:—éll;iszl;( 1GAS‘LC.CSA105 3000# SML. \
s | e | e 21 s comos oo |
s | renrn | e 2117 s comos oo |
or | rvesn | e 1z scrsmos 0w |
s | rcessn | e 1z ol sccs s somr |
o | rvessn | e 12 sccs s somr |
o | renaa | e 11 s comos oo |
o | rvenasn | e 1107 s comos oo |
392 | 7606141122 BUSHING 1/2 X 1/4 SC CS A105 3000# \

SML. ASME B16.11 GAL.

slaol g pe0

\YY

Wbl oo Jgu8 0,590 9 0 0uilgS g3 (ko




o 00 g g « YLl gl yaals aadlio sl

bow egr ooy goiome

UNION 4 SCCS A105 3000# SML.

893 | 7605901242 ASME B16.11 )
394 | 7605901202 X;\II\IAOENBIZG_SIECS A105 3000# SML. \
395 | 7605901182 l'AJ‘;\lI\I/IOENBll61'/121 SC CS A105 3000# SML. \
396 | 7605901172 :;\l'\I/IOENBi;./fl SC CS A105 3000# SML. \
397 | 7605901162 l;:l;(;l: 1 SCCS A105 3000# SML. ASME \
398 | 7605901122 :IS\II\I/IOENBi/:liC CS A105 3000# SML. \
399 | 7605901082 XSN'\I/IOENBi/GZIiC CS A105 3000# SML. \
900 | 7605852502 ;E/,ELUESE,\C,}E/QEQ? SC CS A105 30004# \
901 | 7605852452 ;E,,ELUESESEQEQ?M SC CS A105 30004# \
902 | 7605852432 ;'IE/[IELUANSIESEJ@;GZ;(E/Z SC CS A105 3000# \
s [romsosnin | 5 wiSoom 1 csmes
o | stz | IS et s sccomos |
s oo | 5 wicoom i scsmos |
906 | 7605851122 ;E;L.UANSIESEJQEQ.;(13/4 SC CS A105 3000# \
907 | 7605851102 -SFIE/EL_UANSESEQEGI;(E/Z SC CS A105 3000# \
s [ rsosin | 5 wiSoom Tarz sccsmos
909 | 7605841202 TEE 2 SC CS A105 3000# SML. ASME \
B16.11
910 | 7605841182 ;I;i/lt 2}3/563(;-CS A105 3000# SML. \
911 | 7605841177 ;I;EMlE 1B/i16-SlC1CS A105 3000# SML. \
912 | 7605841162 TEE 1 SCCS A105 3000# SML. ASME \

B16.11

slaol g pe0

\YY

Wbl oo Jgu8 0,590 9 0 0uilgS g3 (ko




o 00 g g « YLl gl yaals aadlio sl

bow egr ooy goiome

TEE 3/4 SCCS A105 3000# SML. ASME

\
913 | 7605841122 B16.11
914 | 7605841082 TEE 1/2 SC CS A105 3000# SML. ASME \
B16.11
COUPLING REDUCER 2 X1 1/2 SC CS A105
\
915 | 7605705942 3000# SML. ASME B16.11
COUPLING REDUCER 2 X1 SC CS A105
\
916 | 7605705902 3000# SML. ASME B16.11
COUPLING REDUCER 2 X 3/4 SC CS A105
\
917 | 7605705862 3000# SML. ASME B16.11
COUPLING REDUCER 1 1/2 X1 SCCS A105
\
918 | 7605705702 3000# SML. ASME B16.11
COUPLING REDUCER 1 1/2 X 3/4 SC CS
\
919 | 7605705682 A105 3000# SML. ASME B16.11
COUPLING REDUCER 1 1/2 X 1/2 SCCS
\
920 | 7605705662 A105 3000# SML. ASME B16.11
COUPLING REDUCER 1 X 3/4 SC CS A105
\
921 | 7605705382 3000# SML. ASME B16.11
COUPLING REDUCER 1 X 1/2 SC CS A105
\
922 | 7605705362 3000# SML. ASME B16.11
923 | 7605663202 PLUG 2 SC CS A105 2000/3000/6000# \
HEX.
PLUG 11/2 SCCSA105
\
924 | 7605663182 2000/3000/6000# HEX.
975 | 7605663162 PLUG 1 SCCSA105 2000/3000/6000# \
HEX.
926 | 7605663122 PLUG 3/4 SC CS A105 2000/3000/6000# \
HEX.
927 | 7605663082 PLUG 1/2 SCCS A105 2000/3000/6000# \
HEX.
NIPPLE SWAGE ECCENTRIC 2X11/2 PBE
\
928 | 7605595436 A234 WPB SCH80 SML.
NIPPLE SWAGE ECCENTRIC 11/2 X1 PBE
\
929 | 7605595266 A234 WPB SCH80 SML.
NIPPLE SWAGE CONCENTRIC 21/2 X2
\
930 | 7605590982 SCHS0 SMIL.
931 | 7605564922 | NIPPLE2 X 4 SC A106 SCH80 SML. )
932 | 7605564902 | NIPPLE 2 X 3 SCA106 SCH80 SML. \

slaol g pe0

\Y¥

Wbl oo Jgu8 0,590 9 0 0uilgS g3 (ko




o 00 g g « YLl gl yaals aadlio sl

Lo legy (gordis iy galine

933 | 7605564682 | NIPPLE11/2 X 4 SC A106 SCH80 SML. \
934 | 7605564662 | NIPPLE11/2 X 3 SCA106 SCH80 SML. \
935 | 7605564482 | NIPPLE1 X 4 SCA106 SCH80 SML. \
936 | 7605564462 | NIPPLE1 X 3 SCA106 SCH80 SML. \
937 | 7605564302 | NIPPLE 3/4 X 4 SC A106 SCH80 SML. \
938 | 7605564262 | NIPPLE 3/4 X 3 SC A106 SCH80 SML. \
939 | 7605563902 | NIPPLE 1/2 X 4 SC A106 SCH80 SML. \
940 | 7605563882 | NIPPLE 1/2 X 3 SC A106 SCH80 SML. \
941 | 7605391222 EII;/I?LC.)VXSi/I:ngGI.ElGl SCCS A105 3000# \
942 | 7605391202 Ek/?t)vxsiﬂg%?éiflsC CS A105 3000# \
943 | 7605391182 Ek/?fvxslmlézBli(_)lliEG SCCS A105 3000# \
944 | 7605391172 Ek/?fvxsiﬂt/glg)lliEG SCCS A105 3000# \
945 | 7605391162 Ek/?l?vxsiﬂg%?:?lsc CS A105 3000# \
946 | 7605391122 EII;/EIBE)VXSB';/I/: B91('.)6I.)1E16 SCCS A105 3000# \
947 | 7605391082 Ek/?i)vxsiﬂ/é B91('.)6I.)1E16 SCCS A105 3000# \
948 | 7605381202 Ek/l?LOVXSi/IgF;lD:?lSC CS A105 3000# \
949 | 7605381182 E:;/?vaslMlE/élé_SlliEG SCCS A105 3000# \
950 | 7605381162 Ek/l?LO.VXSIMtSBI?LI;GllSC CS A105 3000# \
951 | 7605381122 E:;/?fvxsi/l/: ;1156I-)1E16 SCCS A105 3000# \
952 | 7605381082 ELBOW 1/2 45 DEG SCCS A105 3000# \

SML. ASME B16.11

sbawl 9 pie0

\YO

Wbl oo Jgu8 0,590 9 0 0uilgS g3 (ko




o 00 g g « YLl gl yaals aadlio sl

bow egr ooy goiome

FULL COUPLING 2 SCCS A105 3000#

\
953 | 7605281202 SML. ASME B16.11
FULL COUPLING 1 1/2 SCCS A105 3000#
\
954 | 7605281182 SML. ASME B16.11
FULL COUPLING 11/4 SCCS A105 3000#
\
955 | 7605281172 SML. ASME B16.11
FULL COUPLING 1 SCCS A105 3000#
\
956 | 7605281162 SML. ASME B16.11
FULL COUPLING 3/4 SCCS A105 3000#
\
957 | 7605281122 SML. ASME B16.11
FULL COUPLING 1/2 SCCS A105 3000#
\
958 | 7605281082 SML. ASME B16.11
959 | 7605181202 CAP 2 SCCS A105 3000# SML. ASME \
B16.11
CAP 11/2 SCCS A105 3000# SML.
\
960 | 7605181182 ASME B16.11
961 | 7605181162 CAP 1 SCCS A105 3000# SML. ASME \
B16.11
962 | 7605181122 CAP 3/4 SCCS A105 3000# SML. ASME \
B16.11
963 | 7605181082 CAP 1/2 SCCS A105 3000# SML. ASME \
B16.11
BUSHING 2 X 11/2 SC CS A105 HEX.
\
J64 | 7605140922 SML. ASME B16.11
BUSHING 2 X 1 SC CS A105 HEX. SML.
\
965 | 7605140882 ASME B16.11
BUSHING 2 X 3/4 SC CS A105 HEX.
\
966 | 7605140862 SML. ASME B16.11
BUSHING 2 X 1/2 SC CS A105 HEX.
\
J67 | 7605140842 SML. ASME B16.11
BUSHING 11/2 X 1 SC CS A105 HEX.
\
968 | 7605140742 SML. ASME B16.11
BUSHING 11/2 X 3/4 SC CS A105 HEX.
\
969 | 7605140722 SML. ASME B16.11
BUSHING 11/2 X 1/2 SC CS A105 HEX.
\
970 | 7605140702 SML. ASME B16.11
BUSHING 1 X 3/4 SC CS A105 HEX.
\
971 | 7605140482 SML. ASME B16.11
972 | 7605140462 BUSHING 1 X 1/2 SC CS A105 HEX. \

SML. ASME B16.11

slaol g pe0

\¥P

Wbl oo Jgu8 0,590 9 0 0uilgS g3 (ko




o 00 g g « YLl gl yaals aadlio sl

Lo legy (gordis iy galine

973 8138623992 | STUD BOLT 15/8 X305 B7/2H \
974 8178127412 | WASHER M14 ROUND FLAT CS )
975 8178127382 | WASHER M10 ROUND FLAT CS GAL. \
976 8178126202 | SPRING WASHERS M20 CS GAL. )
977 8178120292 | DISK SPRING WASHER 1 7/8 \
978 8178120242 | DISK SPRING WASHER 1 )
979 8178120202 | DISK SPRING WASHER 3/4 \
980 8178021882 | WASHER 60 X 11 X3 ROUND FLAT S.S. 304L )
981 8178021862 | DOMED WASHER 32 X 11 X 3 S.S. 304L \
982 8178015302 | WASHER M16 THK:3 S.S. 304 )
983 8178014332 WASHERS, ROUND, FLAT, ST. STEEL 25 47 \
3 410
984 8178014322 | WASHER 50 X 17 X3 ROUND FLAT S.S. 410S )
985 8178014312 3\/VASHElZS:I-,OROUND, FLAT, ST. STEEL17 32 \
986 8178014302 | WASHER 32 X 14 X3 ROUND FLAT S.S. 410S )
987 8178014272 | WASHER 60 X 11 X3 ROUND FLAT S.S. 410S )
988 8178014262 | WASHER 32 X 11 X3 ROUND FLAT S.S. 410S \
989 8178014252 | WASHER 32 X 11 X2 ROUND FLAT S.S. 410S )
990 8178013732 | WASHER M6 ROUND FLAT S.S. 316 \
991 8178012356 | WASHER M16 ROUND FLAT S.S. 304 )
slaol g ye0 \YY Sl Joud 0590 9w ouiles Ggd (ke




o 00 g g « YLl gl yaals aadlio sl

Lo legy (gordis iy galine

992 8178012322 | WASHER M10 ROUND FLAT S.S. 304 \
993 8178012312 | WASHER M8 ROUND FLAT S.S. 304 \
994 8178012212 | WASHER 31X 24X 2.5 ROUND FLAT S.S. 304 \
995 8178012202 WASHER 17 X 8.4 X 1.6 ROUND FLAT S.S. \
304
996 8178012122 WASHER M20 37 X 21 X3 ROUND FLAT S.S. \
304
997 8178012072 | WASHER 32X 17X 3 S.S5.304 \
998 8178012022 | WASHER 21X 10.5X2 S.S.304 \
WASHERS, ROUND, FLAT, AUSTENITIC STEEL,
7 ’ ? /4 \
999 8178012012 AlSI304 8 18 1.5
1000 | 8162976222 CAP. S.C.REV}/ .MZO X100 S.S. 304 HEX. HEAD \
(0ss OV 25 ad)
1001 | 8162975372 CAF? S.C«REV“V .M16 X 80 S.S. 304 HEX. HEAD \
(Ls> Ol 2 an)
1002 | 8162975292 | CAP SCREW M16 X 40 S.S. 304 HEX. HEAD \
1003 | 8162945102 CAF? S.C;REW M16 X 30 S.S. 304 HEX.SOCKET \
(Lss )
1004 | 8162854172 | SET SCREW M12 X 35 CS HEX. SOCKET \
CAP SCREW M12 X 120 ALLOY STEEL HEX
. ’ \
1005 8162104562 SOCKET (52 o 3 o)
1006 | 8143463222 | NUT M24 S.S. 316 \
1007 | 8143463162 | NUT M16 S.S. 316 \
1008 | 8143463122 | NUT M12 S.S. 316 \
1009 | 8143463072 | NUT M6 S.S. 316 \
1010 | 8143453162 | NUT M20 AUSTENITIC STEEL 18% CR + 8% NI \
sbaol g y0 VYA Sl oo JguB 3590 9 A oilgS §g8 (o




o 00 g g « YLl gl yaals aadlio sl

Lo legy (gordis iy galine

1011 | 8143453122 | NUT M16 AUSTENITIC STEEL 18% CR + 8% NI )
1012 | 8143450372 Sl\g.:-zré, HI\EI);.(,)AUS. STEEL (AISI 304) GRADE \
1013 | 8143450342 8|\’ISU|;:, HI\EI);.AAUS. STEEL (AISI 304) GRADE \
1014 | 8143450302 | NUT M20 S.S. 304 \
1015 | 8143450262 | NUT M16 S.S. 304 \
1016 | 8143450202 | NUT M12 S.S. 304 \
1017 | 8143450182 | NUT M10 S.S. 304 \
1018 | 8143412202 | NUT M20 S.S. 321 \
1019 | 8143412162 | NUT M16 S.S. 321 \
1020 | 8143412122 | NUT M12 S.S. 321 \
1021 | 8143410062 | NUT 3/8 S.S. 304 \
1022 | 8143122122 | NUT M12 S.S. 410S \
1023 | 8143120302 :;Jgsl\,/lggXAGONAL, ALLOY ST.(6),AlISI 410 \
1024 | 8143120242 QILZJ;—SMI;EXAGONAL, ALLOY ST.(6),AlSI 410 \
1025 | 8143120162 | NUT M16 S.S. 410 \
1026 | 8143120122 | NUT M12 S.S. 410 \
1027 | 8143120102 | NUT M10 S.S. 410 \
1028 | 8143120082 | NUT M8(M9) S.S. 410 \
1029 | 8141421162 ls\lll;gsl, CIﬁfBON STL ASTM-A 194 GRADE 2H \
slaol gy AR Wil oo JguB 090 9 0l ouilyS G9d yke




o 00 g g « YLl gl yaals aadlio sl

Lo legy (gordis iy galine

1030 | 8141421102 :lZJgSS,/gATSON STL ASTM-A 194 GRADE 2H \
1031 | 8141371122 ICII;.-J;'S, CS, HEX.,METRIC,C35, DIN 934 SIZE \
1032 | 8141176162 | NUT M16 C.S. BLACK GR8 )
1033 | 8141176122 | NUT M12 C.S. BLACK GR8 )
1034 | 8141170116 | NUT M12 C.S. GAL. )
1035 | 8138977602 | STUD BOLTS, ALLOY ST.(B16,7) 2-1/4 X 410 )
1036 | 8138976122 | STUD BOLT M48 X 500 ALLOY STEEL B16/4 )
1037 | 8138975402 | STUD BOLT M39 X 390 ALLOY STEEL B16/4 )
1038 | 8138974972 | STUD BOLT M36 X 235 ALLOY STEEL B16/4 )
1039 | 8138974902 | STUD BOLT M64 X 600 ALLOY STEEL B16/4 )
1040 | 8138974702 | STUD BOLT M33 X 225 ALLOY STEEL B16/4 )
1041 | 8138974322 | STUD BOLT M30 X 200 ALLOY STEEL B16/4 )
1042 | 8138973112 | STUD BOLT M24 X 145 ALLOY STEEL B16/4 )
1043 | 8138972512 | STUD BOLT M20 X 220 ALLOY STEEL B16/4 )
1044 | 8138971132 | STUD BOLT M16 X 110 ALLOY STEEL B16/4 )
1045 | 8138971122 ([ STUD BOLT M20 X 110 ALLOY STEEL B16/4 )
1046 | 8138971112 | STUD BOLT M16 X 100 ALLOY STEEL B16/4 )
1047 | 8138625832 | STUD BOLT 17/8 X435 B7/2H )
1048 | 8138625682 | STUD BOLT 17/8 X340 B7/2H )
sLiol 3 40 \Ye Wl oo Jgud 9550 g Wb oileS (B9d (o




o 00 g g « YLl gl yaals aadlio sl

Lo legy (gordis iy galine

1049 | 8138624922 | STUD BOLT 13/4 X430 B7/2H \
1050 | 8138624822 | STUD BOLT 1 3/4 X350 B7/2H )
1051 | 8138624022 | STUD BOLT 15/8 X340 B7/2H \
1052 | 8138623972 | STUD BOLT 15/8 X295 B7/2H )
1053 | 8138623952 | STUD BOLT 15/8 X280 B7/2H \
1054 | 8138623782 | STUD BOLT 11/2 X650 B7/2H )
1055 | 8138623702 | STUD BOLT 1 1/2 X 580(600) B7/2H \
1056 | 8138623682 | STUD BOLT 11/2 X560 B7/2H )
1057 | 8138623662 | STUD BOLT 11/2 X535 B7/2H \
1058 | 8138623542 | STUD BOLT 11/2 X450 B7/2H )
1059 | 8138623482 | STUD BOLT 11/2 X390 B7/2H \
1060 | 8138623462 | STUD BOLT 11/2 X370 B7/2H )
1061 | 8138623432 | STUD BOLT 1 1/2 X 350(355) B7/2H \
1062 | 8138623382 | STUD BOLT 11/2 X300 B7/2H )
1063 | 8138623372 | STUD BOLT 11/2 X290 B7/2H \
1064 | 8138623332 | STUD BOLT 11/2 X270 B7/2H \
1065 | 8138623312 | STUD BOLT 11/2 X260 B7/2H \
1066 | 8138623282 | STUD BOLT 11/2 X235 B7/2H \
1067 | 8138623272 | STUD BOLT 11/2 X230 B7/2H \
slaol g ye0 AR Sl Joud 0590 9w ouiles Ggd (ke




o 00 g g « YLl gl yaals aadlio sl

Lo legy (gordis iy galine

1068 | 8138622482 | STUD BOLT 13/8 X410 B7/2H \
1069 | 8138622462 | STUD BOLT 13/8 X400 B7/2H )
1070 | 8138622442 | STUD BOLT 13/8 X390 B7/2H \
1071 | 8138622362 | STUD BOLT 13/8 X350 B7/2H )
1072 | 8138622332 | STUD BOLT 13/8 X335 B7/2H \
1073 | 8138622282 | STUD BOLT 13/8 X310 B7/2H )
1074 | 8138622202 | STUD BOLT 13/8 X270 B7/2H \
1075 | 8138622122 | STUD BOLT 13/8 X235 B7/2H )
1076 | 8138621972 | STUD BOLT 13/8 X 110 B7/2H \
1077 | 8138621942 | STUD BOLT 11/4 X620 B7/2H )
1078 | 8138621792 | STUD BOLT 11/4 X530 B7/2H \
1079 | 8138621672 | STUD BOLT 1 1/4 X 470(480) B7/2H )
1080 | 8138621662 | STUD BOLT 11/4 X 465 B7/2H \
1081 | 8138621642 | STUD BOLT 1 1/4 X 455 B7/2H )
1082 | 8138621632 | STUD BOLT 1 1/4 X 450 B7/2H \
1083 | 8138621572 | STUD BOLT 11/4 X420 B7/2H \
1084 | 8138621492 | STUD BOLT 11/4 X380 B7/2H )
1085 | 8138621412 | STUD BOLT 11/4 X 340 B7/2H \
1086 | 8138621402 | STUD BOLT 1 1/4 X 335(355) B7/2H )
slaol g ye0 \YY Sl Joud 0590 9w ouiles Ggd (ke




o 00 g g « YLl gl yaals aadlio sl

Lo legy (gordis iy galine

1087 | 8138621352 | STUD BOLT 11/4 X310 B7/2H \
1088 | 8138621292 | STUD BOLT 11/4 X280 B7/2H )
1089 | 8138621272 | STUD BOLT 11/4 X270 B7/2H \
1090 | 8138621262 | STUD BOLT 11/4 X 265 B7/2H )
1091 | 8138621252 | STUD BOLTS, ALLOY ST.(B7,2H), 1-1/4 X 260 \
1092 | 8138621242 | STUD BOLT 11/4 X 255 B7/2H )
1093 | 8138621232 | STUD BOLT 1 1/4 X 250(260) B7/2H \
1094 | 8138621212 | STUD BOLT 11/4 X 240 B7/2H )
1095 | 8138621182 | STUD BOLT 11/4 X 230 B7/2H \
1096 | 8138621162 | STUD BOLT 11/4 X220 B7/2H )
1097 | 8138621142 | STUD BOLT 11/4 X210 B7/2H \
1098 | 8138621122 | STUD BOLT 11/4 X200 B7/2H )
1099 | 8138621102 | STUD BOLT 1 1/4 X 190(195) B7/2H \
1100 | 8138621082 | STUD BOLT 11/4 X 180 B7/2H )
1101 | 8138621072 | STUD BOLT 11/4 X 175 B7/2H \
1102 | 8138621062 | STUD BOLT 11/4X 170 B7/2H \
1103 | 8138620982 | STUD BOLT 11/4 X 130 B7/2H \
1104 | 8138620672 | STUD BOLT 11/8 X420 B7/2H \
1105 | 8138620582 | STUD BOLT 11/8 X380 B7/2H )
slaol g ye0 \¥Y Sl Joud 0590 9w ouiles Ggd (ke




o 00 g g « YLl gl yaals aadlio sl

Lo legy (gordis iy galine

1106 | 8138620502 | STUD BOLT 11/8 X340 B7/2H \
1107 | 8138620422 | STUD BOLT 11/8 X300 B7/2H )
1108 | 8138620322 | STUD BOLT 11/8 X 250 B7/2H \
1109 | 8138620282 | STUD BOLT 11/8 X230 B7/2H )
1110 | 8138620232 | STUD BOLT 11/8 X 205 B7/2H \
1111 | 8138620222 | STUD BOLT 11/8 X200 B7/2H )
1112 | 8138620192 | STUD BOLT 1 1/8 X 185(195) B7/2H \
1113 | 8138620182 | STUD BOLT 11/8 X 180 B7/2H )
1114 | 8138620152 | STUD BOLT 11/8 X 165 B7/2H \
1115 | 8138620132 | STUD BOLT 11/8 X 155 B7/2H )
1116 | 8138620122 | STUD BOLT 11/8 X 150 B7/2H \
1117 | 8138617932 | STUD BOLT 1 X520 B7/2H )
1118 | 8138617732 | STUD BOLT 1 X420 B7/2H \
1119 | 8138617652 | STUD BOLT 1 X 380 B7/2H )
1120 | 8138617632 | STUD BOLT 1 X370 B7/2H \
1121 | 8138617612 | STUD BOLT 1 X360 B7/2H \
1122 | 8138617572 | STUD BOLT 1 X 340 B7/2H \
1123 | 8138617532 | STUD BOLT 1 X 320 B7/2H \
1124 | 8138617522 | STUD BOLT 1 X 315 B7/2H \
slaol g ye0 \YY Sl Joud 0590 9w ouiles Ggd (ke




o 00 g g « YLl gl yaals aadlio sl

Lo legy (gordis iy galine

1125 | 8138617492 | STUD BOLT 1 X300 B7/2H \
1126 | 8138617472 | STUD BOLT 1 X 290 B7/2H \
1127 | 8138617452 | STUD BOLT 1 X 280 B7/2H \
1128 | 8138617412 | STUD BOLT 1 X 260 B7/2H \
1129 | 8138617392 | STUD BOLT 1 X 250 B7/2H \
1130 | 8138617382 | STUD BOLT 1 X 245 B7/2H \
1131 | 8138617362 | STUD BOLT 1 X 235(240) B7/2H \
1132 | 8138617342 | STUD BOLT 1 X 225 B7/2H \
1133 | 8138617332 | STUD BOLT 1 X220 B7/2H \
1134 | 8138617312 | STUD BOLT 1 X210 B7/2H \
1135 | 8138617302 | STUD BOLT 1 X 205 B7/2H \
1136 | 8138617292 | STUD BOLT 1 X 200 B7/2H \
1137 | 8138617282 | STUD BOLT 1 X 195 B7/2H \
1138 | 8138617272 | STUD BOLT 1 X 190 B7/2H \
1139 | 8138617252 | STUD BOLTS, ALLOY ST.(B7,2H) 1 X 180 )
1140 | 8138617232 | STUD BOLT 1X170(175) B7/2H \
1141 | 8138617212 | STUD BOLT 1 X 160 B7/2H \
1142 | 8138617202 | STUD BOLT 1 X 155 B7/2H \
1143 | 8138617192 | STUD BOLT 1 X 150 B7/2H \
slaol g ye0 VYO Sl Joud 0590 9w ouiles Ggd (ke




o 00 g g « YLl gl yaals aadlio sl

Lo legy (gordis iy galine

1144 | 8138617182 | STUD BOLT 1 X 145 B7/2H \
1145 | 8138617172 | STUD BOLT 1 X 140 B7/2H \
1146 | 8138616032 | STUD BOLT 7/8 X 305 B7/2H \
1147 | 8138616022 | STUD BOLT 7/8 X300 B7/2H )
1148 | 8138615982 | STUD BOLT 7/8 X 280 B7/2H \
1149 | 8138615952 | STUD BOLT 7/8 X 265 B7/2H )
1150 | 8138615912 | STUD BOLT 7/8 X 245 B7/2H \
1151 | 8138615822 | STUD BOLT 7/8 X200 B7/2H )
1152 | 8138615792 | STUD BOLT 7/8 X 185 B7/2H \
1153 | 8138615762 | STUD BOLT 7/8 X 170(180) B7/2H )
1154 | 8138615752 | STUD BOLT 7/8 X 165 B7/2H \
1155 | 8138615742 | STUD BOLT 7/8 X160 B7/2H )
1156 | 8138615732 | STUD BOLT 7/8 X 155 B7/2H \
1157 | 8138615722 | STUD BOLT 7/8 X 150 B7/2H )
1158 | 8138615702 | STUD BOLT 7/8 X 140 B7/2H \
1159 | 8138615682 | STUD BOLT 7/8 X130 B7/2H \
1160 | 8138615672 | STUD BOLT 7/8 X125 B7/2H \
1161 | 8138615662 | STUD BOLT 7/8 X120 B7/2H \
1162 | 8138615192 | STUD BOLT 3/4 X325 B7/2H )
slaol g ye0 \Ald Sl Joud 0590 9w ouiles Ggd (ke




o 00 g g « YLl gl yaals aadlio sl

Lo legy (gordis iy galine

1163 | 8138615082 | STUD BOLT 3/4 X270 B7/2H \
1164 | 8138615072 | STUD BOLT 3/4 X 265 B7/2H )
1165 | 8138615062 | STUD BOLT 3/4 X 260 B7/2H \
1166 | 8138614972 | STUD BOLT 3/4 X225 B7/2H )
1167 | 8138614922 | STUD BOLT 3/4 X200 B7/2H \
1168 | 8138614892 | STUD BOLT 3/4 X185 B7/2H )
1169 | 8138614882 | STUD BOLT 3/4 X 180 B7/2H \
1170 | 8138614862 | STUD BOLT 3/4 X170 B7/2H )
1171 | 8138614832 | STUD BOLT 3/4 X160 B7/2H \
1172 | 8138614812 3/4 150 NOTE:CREAT MESC NOTE:CREAT \
MESC
1173 | 8138614802 | STUD BOLT 3/4 X 145 B7/2H \
1174 | 8138614792 | STUD BOLT 3/4 X 140 B7/2H )
1175 | 8138614782 | STUD BOLT 3/4 X 135 B7/2H \
1176 | 8138614772 | STUD BOLT 3/4 X130 B7/2H )
1177 | 8138614752 | STUD BOLT 3/4 X120 B7/2H \
1178 | 8138614742 | STUD BOLT 3/4 X115 B7/2H \
1179 | 8138614732 | STUD BOLT 3/4 X110 B7/2H \
1180 | 8138614702 | STUD BOLT 3/4 X 95 B7/2H \
1181 | 8138614672 | STUD BOLT 3/4 X80 B7/2H \
slaol g ye0 VYV Sl Joud 0590 9w ouiles Ggd (ke




o 00 g g « YLl gl yaals aadlio sl

Lo legy (gordis iy galine

1182 | 8138614652 | STUD BOLT 3/4 X 70 B7/2H \
1183 | 8138613512 | STUD BOLT 5/8 X 165 B7/2H )
1184 | 8138613462 | STUD BOLT 5/8 X 140 B7/2H \
1185 | 8138613422 | STUD BOLT 5/8 X120 B7/2H )
1186 | 8138613402 | STUD BOLT 5/8 X110 B7/2H \
1187 | 8138613382 | STUD BOLT 5/8 X 100 B7/2H )
1188 | 8138613362 | STUD BOLT 5/8 X 90 B7/2H \
1189 | 8138613352 | STUD BOLT 5/8 X85 B7/2H \
1190 | 8138613342 | STUD BOLT 5/8 X 80 B7/2H \
1191 | 8138613322 | STUD BOLT 5/8 X 70 B7/2H )
1192 | 8138613262 | STUD BOLT 5/8 X 40(45) B7/2H \
1193 | 8138612242 | STUD BOLT 1/2 X130 B7/2H )
1194 | 8138612182 | STUD BOLT 1/2 X100 B7/2H \
1195 | 8138612152 | STUD BOLT 1/2 X85 B7/2H )
1196 | 8138612122 | STUD BOLT 1/2 X 70 B7/2H \
1197 | 8138612102 | STUD BOLT 1/2 X 60 B7/2H \
1198 | 8138605962 | STUD BOLT 11/4X 175 B7M/2HM GAL. )
1199 | 8138602322 | STUD BOLT 3/4 X135 B7M/2HM GAL. \
1200 | 8138602296 | STUD BOLT 3/4X 120 B7M/2HM GAL. )
slaol g ye0 VYA Sl Joud 0590 9w ouiles Ggd (ke




o 00 g g « YLl gl yaals aadlio sl

Lo legy (gordis iy galine

1201 | 8138602282 | STUD BOLT 3/4 X110 B7M/2HM GAL. \
1202 | 8138543392 | STUD BOLT 1 1/2 X 300(305) B7/2H GAL. )
1203 | 8138540232 | STUD BOLT 11/8 X205 B7/2H GAL. \
1204 | 8138540152 | STUDBOLT11/8 X165 B7/2H GAL. )
1205 | 8138537262 | STUD BOLT 1X 185 B7/2H GAL. \
1206 | 8138537242 | STUDBOLT1X 175 B7/2H GAL. )
1207 | 8138537182 | STUD BOLT 1X 145 B7/2H GAL. \
1208 | 8138535712 | STUD BOLT 7/8 X 145 B7/2H GAL. )
1209 | 8138534962 | STUD BOLT 3/4 X 220 B7/2H GAL. \
1210 | 8138534832 | STUD BOLT 3/4 X 160 B7/2H GAL. )
1211 | 8138534792 | STUD BOLT 3/4 X 135 B7/2H GAL. \
1212 | 8138534722 | STUD BOLT 3/4 X 105(110) B7/2H GAL. )
1213 | 8138534702 | STUD BOLT 3/4 X 95 B7/2H GAL. \
1214 | 8138533542 | STUD BOLT 5/8 X 180 B7/2H GAL. )
1215 | 8138533382 | STUD BOLT 5/8 X 100(110) B7/2H GAL. \
1216 | 8138533362 | STUD BOLT 5/8 X90 B7/2H GAL. \
1217 | 8138533352 | STUD BOLT 5/8 X 85 B7/2H GAL. )
1218 | 8138532236 | STUD BOLT 1/2 X 130 B7/2H GAL. \
1219 | 8138532142 | STUD BOLT 1/2 X 80 B7/2H GAL. )
slaol gy AR Wil oo JguB 090 9 0l ouilyS G9d yke




o 00 g g « YLl gl yaals aadlio sl

bow egr ooy goiome

STUD BOLTS, ALLOY STEEL.(B8,8) .SIZE M20 X
’ 7’ \
1220 | 8138444632 100 MM
1221 | 8138444612 STUD BOLTS, ALLOY STEEL.(B8,8) SIZE M 20 \
X990 M
STUD BOLT M16 X 195 (5/8 X 195) ALLOY
\
1222 | 8138443416 STEEL 304 B8/8
STUD BOLT M16 X 120 (5/8 X 120) ALLOY
\
1223 | 8138443272 STEEL 304 B8/8 (w2 NUT)
STUD BOLT M16 X 95 (5/8 X 95) ALLOY STEEL
\
1224 | 8138443222 304 B8/8
STUD BOLTS, ALLOY STEEL.(B8,8) SIZE M 20
’ ’ \
1225 | 8138443152 X 60 MM
STUD BOLT M14 X 90 (9/16 X 90) ALLOY
1226 | 8138442516 STEEL 304 B8/8 1
STUD BOLT M14 X 80 (9/16 X 80) ALLOY
1227 | 8138442496 STEEL 304 BS/8 ( 1
1228 | 8138437462 STUD BOLT 13/4 X425 ALLOY STEEL 304 \
B8/8
1229 | 8138437322 STUD BOLT 13/4 X320 ALLOY STEEL 304 \
B8/8
1230 | 8138436872 STUD BOLT 11/2 X240 ALLOY STEEL 304 \
B8/8
1231 | 8138436592 STUD BOLT 13/8 X320 ALLOY STEEL 304 \
B8&/8
STUD BOLT 1 3/8 X 235(240) ALLOY STEEL
\
1232 | 8138436402 304 B8/8
STUD BOLT 1 1/4 X 280(290) ALLOY STEEL
\
1233 | 8138435982 304 B8/8
1234 | 8138435862 STUD BOLT 11/4 X220 ALLOY STEEL 304 \
B8/8
1235 | 8138435452 STUD BOLT 11/8 X 250 ALLOY STEEL 304 \
B8/8
STUD BOLT 1 1/8 X 200(205) ALLOY STEEL
\
1236 | 8138435392 304 B8/8
1237 | 8138435372 STUD BOLT 11/8 X 195 ALLOY STEEL 304 \
B&/8
1238 | 8138435352 STUD BOLT 11/8 X180 ALLOY STEEL 304 \
B8/8
sbaal gy Vo Wbl g0 Joud 3 )90 9 Wb oilgS Ggd (ke




o 00 g g « YLl gl yaals aadlio sl

Lo legy (gordis iy galine

1239 | 8138435332 STUD BOLT 1 1/8 X170 ALLOY STEEL 304 \
B8/8
1240 | 8138435302 STUD BOLT 1 1/8 X 150 ALLOY STEEL 304 \
B8/8
1241 | 8138434772 | STUD BOLT 1 X 345 ALLOY STEEL 304 B8/8 )
1242 | 8138434302 STUD BOLT 1 X 210(220) ALLOY STEEL 304 \
B8/8
1243 | 8138434227 | STUD BOLT 1 X 165 ALLOY STEEL 304 B8/8 )
1244 | 8138434222 | STUD BOLT 1 X170 ALLOY STEEL 304 B8/8 )
1245 | 8138434212 | STUD BOLT 1 X 160 ALLOY STEEL 304 B8/8 )
1246 | 8138434192 | STUD BOLT 1 X 140 ALLOY STEEL 304 BS8/8 )
1247 | 8138434182 | STUD BOLT 1 X 135 ALLOY STEEL 304 B8/8 )
1248 | 8138433722 | STUD BOLT 7/8 X160 ALLOY STEEL 304 BS8/8 )
1249 | 8138433682 | STUD BOLT 7/8 X 140 ALLOY STEEL 304 B8/8 )
1250 | 8138433632 STUD BOLT 7/8 X 115(120) ALLOY STEEL 304 \
B8/8
1251 | 8138433442 ;';l}lsD BOLT 3/4 X 180(190) ALLOY STEEL 304 \
1252 | 8138433412 | STUD BOLT 3/4 X160 ALLOY STEEL 304 BS8/8 )
1253 | 8138433376 | STUD BOLT 3/4 X 140 ALLOY STEEL 304 BS8/8 )
1254 | 8138433372 | STUD BOLT 3/4 X 140 ALLOY STEEL 304 BS8/8 \
1255 | 8138433352 | STUD BOLT 3/4 X 130 ALLOY STEEL 304 BS8/8 )
1256 | 8138433302 :;L/JSD BOLT 3/4 X 100(105) ALLOY STEEL 304 \
1257 | 8138433272 | STUD BOLT 3/4 X 90 ALLOY STEEL 304 B8/8 )
slaol g ye0 Vo) Sl Joud 0590 9w ouiles Ggd (ke




o 00 g g « YLl gl yaals aadlio sl

Lo legy (gordis iy galine

1258 | 8138432802 i@TE?(CRlEi‘E’T “'\/'A“E"SEOTE:CREAT MESC \
1259 | 8138432762 | STUD BOLT 5/8 X 115 ALLOY STEEL 304 B8/8 )
1260 | 8138432752 | STUD BOLT 5/8 X 110 ALLOY STEEL 304 B8/8 )
1261 | 8138432742 | STUD BOLT 5/8 X 105 ALLOY STEEL 304 B8/8 )
1262 | 8138432732 | STUD BOLT 5/8 X 100 ALLOY STEEL 304 B8/8 )
1263 | 8138432712 | STUD BOLT 5/8 X 95 ALLOY STEEL 304 B8/8 )
1oea | s138a3268, | STUD BOLT 5/8 X 75(80) ALLOY STEEL 304 \
B8/8
1265 | 8138431672 | STUD BOLT 1/2 X 110 ALLOY STEEL 304 B8/8 )
1266 | 8138431622 i//léscx 90 NOTE:CREAT MESC NOTE:CREAT \
1267 | 8138431560 | STUD BOLT 1/2X 60(65,70) ALLOY STEEL 304 \
B8/8
1268 | 8138423672 ;I#/D;OLT 3/4 X330 ALLOY STEEL 321 \
1260 | 8138423662 ;;L_;}DS_I?OLT 3/4 X320 ALLOY STEEL 321 \
1570 | 8138423572 ;g/ogog;/:jsﬁo ALLOY STEEL 321 \
571 | 8138423362 ;;L_;}DS_I?OLT 3/4X 150 ALLOY STEEL 321 \
o7 | s138423302 ;I#/D;OLT 3/4 X 130 ALLOY STEEL 321 \
1573 | s13838892 i(T)LFJ{DE \E;g;g R1A '1I'/C?RX 160 (M30 X 160) B7/2H \
1274 | 8138388072 | STUD BOLT M27 X 200 B7/2H )
1575 | 8138387992 ELUN?DESIS_ERl X 160 (M27 X 160) B7/2H FOR \
1276 | 8138237512 | STUD BOLT 2 1/4 X 410 ALLOY STEEL B16/4 )
slol g y0 \oY Sl g0 JouB 0590 g o 00ilgs G938 (e




o 00 g g « YLl gl yaals aadlio sl

Lo legy (gordis iy galine

1277 | 8138235712 | STUD BOLT 17/8 X380 ALLOY STEEL B16/4 \
1278 | 8138234042 igléDDB_gé-{zl/igil);370 ALLOY STEEL B16/4 \
1279 | 8138233962 Zg_g}iBOLT 15/8 X 290(295) ALLOY STEEL \
1280 | 8138233502 STUD BOLT 1 1/2 X 380(400) ALLOY STEEL \
B16/4
1281 | 8138233452 | STUD BOLT 1 1/2 X 340 ALLOY STEEL B16/4 \
1282 | 8138233412 | STUD BOLT 1 1/2 X300 ALLOY STEEL B16/4 \
1283 | 8138233352 | STUD BOLT11/2 X270 ALLOY STEEL B16/4 \
1284 | 8138233332 | STUD BOLT 1 1/2 X260 ALLOY STEEL B16/4 \
1285 | 8138232522 ZZE?Al.BOLT 13/8 X 400(415) ALLOY STEEL \
1286 | 8138232402 | STUD BOLT 13/8 X375 ALLOY STEEL B16/4 \
1287 | 8138232262 | STUD BOLT 13/8 X300 ALLOY STEEL B16/4 \
1288 | 8138232222 | STUD BOLT 13/8 X 280 ALLOY STEEL B16/4 \
1289 | 8138232192 ;1;:74BOLT 13/8 X 265(275) ALLOY STEEL \
1290 | 8138231422 | STUD BOLT 11/4 X350 ALLOY STEEL B16/4 )
1291 | 8138231302 | STUD BOLT 11/4 X290 ALLOY STEEL B16/4 \
1292 | 8138231242 i-l(;LFJ{DDif)SIlel 1/4 X 260 ALLOY STEEL B16/4 \
1293 | 8138231162 | STUD BOLT 11/4 X220 ALLOY STEEL B16/4 \
1294 | 8138231122 | STUD BOLT 1 1/4 X200 ALLOY STEEL B16/4 \
1295 | 8138230712 | STUD BOLT 1 1/8 X440 ALLOY STEEL B16/4 \
slaol g ye0 \oY Sl Joud 0590 9w ouiles Ggd (ke




o 00 g g « YLl gl yaals aadlio sl

Lo legy (gordis iy galine

1296 | 8138230672 | STUD BOLT 11/8 X420 ALLOY STEEL B16/4 \
1297 | 8138230522 | STUD BOLT 1 1/8 X350 ALLOY STEEL B16/4 \
1298 | 8138230432 | STUD BOLT 1 1/8 X 305 ALLOY STEEL B16/4 \
1299 | 8138230322 | STUD BOLT 1 1/8 X 250 ALLOY STEEL B16/4 \
1300 | 8138230302 | STUD BOLT 11/8 X 240 ALLOY STEEL B16/4 \
1301 | 8138230262 | STUD BOLT 11/8 X220 ALLOY STEEL B16/4 \
1302 | 8138230242 | STUD BOLT11/8 X210 ALLOY STEEL B16/4 \
1303 | 8138230222 | STUD BOLT 1 1/8 X200 ALLOY STEEL B16/4 \
1304 | 8138230212 | STUD BOLT 11/8 X 195 ALLOY STEEL B16/4 \
1305 | 8138230192 | STUD BOLT 11/8 X 185 ALLOY STEEL B16/4 \
1306 | 8138230162 | STUD BOLT11/8 X170 ALLOY STEEL B16/4 \
1307 | 8138227582 | STUD BOLT 1 X 345 ALLOY STEEL B16/4 \
1308 | 8138227382 | STUD BOLT 1 X 245 ALLOY STEEL B16/4 \
1309 | 8138227302 | STUD BOLT 1 X 205 ALLOY STEEL B16/4 \
1310 | 8138227262 | STUD BOLT 1 X 185 ALLOY STEEL B16/4 \
1311 | 8138227232 | STUD BOLT 1 X 170(175) ALLOY STEEL B16/4 \
1312 | 8138227172 | STUD BOLT 1 X 140 ALLOY STEEL B16/4 \
1313 | 8138226022 | STUD BOLT 7/8 X 300 ALLOY STEEL B16/4 \
1314 | 8138225832 | STUD BOLT 7/8 X 205 ALLOY STEEL B16/4 \
slaol g ye0 \o¥ Sl Joud 0590 9w ouiles Ggd (ke




o 00 g g « YLl gl yaals aadlio sl

Lo legy (gordis iy galine

1315 | 8138225782 | STUD BOLT 7/8 X 180 ALLOY STEEL B16/4 \
1316 | 8138225772 | STUD BOLT 7/8 X 175 ALLOY STEEL B16/4 \
1317 | 8138225742 | STUD BOLT 7/8 X 160 ALLOY STEEL B16/4 \
1318 | 8138225712 STUD BOLT 7/8 X 145(150) ALLOY STEEL \
B16/4
1319 | 8138225692 | STUD BOLT 7/8 X 135 ALLOY STEEL B16/4 \
1320 | 8138225052 | STUD BOLT 3/4 X 275 ALLOY STEEL B16/4 \
1321 | 8138225002 | STUD BOLT 3/4 X 245 ALLOY STEEL B16/4 \
1322 | 8138224922 | STUD BOLT 3/4 X 205 ALLOY STEEL B16/4 \
1323 | 8138224842 | STUD BOLT 3/4 X 165 ALLOY STEEL B16/4 \
1324 | 8138224832 | STUD BOLT 3/4 X 160 ALLOY STEEL B16/4 \
1325 | 8138224812 | STUD BOLT 3/4 X 150 ALLOY STEEL B16/4 \
1326 | 8138224792 | STUD BOLT 3/4 X 140 ALLOY STEEL B16/4 \
1327 | 8138224752 | STUD BOLT 3/4 X 120 ALLOY STEEL B16/4 \
1328 | 8138224742 | STUD BOLT 3/4 X 115 ALLOY STEEL B16/4 \
1329 | 8138224702 | STUD BOLT 3/4 X 95 ALLOY STEEL B16/4 \
1330 | 8138223602 | STUD BOLT 5/8 X 215 ALLOY STEEL B16/4 \
1331 | 8138223482 | STUD BOLT 5/8 X 150 ALLOY STEEL B16/4 \
1332 | 8138223422 | STUD BOLT 5/8 X 120 ALLOY STEEL B16/4 \
1333 | 8138223402 | STUD BOLT 5/8 X 110 ALLOY STEEL B16/4 \
slaol g ye0 Vo Sl Joud 0590 9w ouiles Ggd (ke




o 00 g g « YLl gl yaals aadlio sl

Lo legy (gordis iy galine

1334 | 8138223392 | STUD BOLT 5/8 X 105 ALLOY STEEL B16/4 \
1335 | 8138223372 | STUD BOLT 5/8 X 95 ALLOY STEEL B16/4 \
1336 | 8138223332 | STUD BOLT 5/8 X 75(80) ALLOY STEEL B16/4 \
1337 | 8138222162 | STUD BOLT 1/2 X90 ALLOY STEEL B16/4 \
1338 | 8138222152 | STUD BOLT 1/2 X 85 ALLOY STEEL B16/4 \
1339 | 8138222132 | STUD BOLT 1/2 X 75 ALLOY STEEL B16/4 \
1340 | 8138222122 | STUD BOLT 1/2 X 70 ALLOY STEEL B16/4 \
1341 | 8138222102 | STUD BOLT 1/2 X 60 ALLOY STEEL B16/4 \
1342 | 8138203592 STUD BOLT M16 X 100 (5/8 X 100) B7/2H \
GAL.
1343 | 8138193262 | STUD BOLT 11/2 X 225 A320/A194 L7/4 \
1344 | 8138190182 | STUD BOLT11/8 X 180 A320/A194 L7/4 \
1345 | 8138190162 | STUD BOLT11/8 X170 A320/A194 L7/4 \
1346 | 8138187212 | STUD BOLT 1X 160 A320/A194 L7/4 \
1347 | 8138185702 | STUD BOLT 7/8 X 140 A320/A194 L7/4 \
1348 | 8138184902 | STUD BOLT 3/4 X 190 A320/A194 L7/4 \
1349 | 8138184832 | STUD BOLT 3/4 X 160 A320/A194 L7/4 \
1350 | 8138184812 | STUD BOLT 3/4 X 150 A320/A194 L7/4 \
1351 | 8138184792 | STUD BOLT 3/4 X 140 A320/A194 L7/4 \
1352 | 8138184772 | STUD BOLT 3/4 X 125 A320/A194 L7/4 \
slaol g ye0 \oF Sl Joud 0590 9w ouiles Ggd (ke




o 00 g g « YLl gl yaals aadlio sl

Lo legy (gordis iy galine

1353 | 8138184752 | STUD BOLT 3/4 X 120 A320/A194 L7/4 )
1354 | 8138184732 | STUD BOLT 3/4X 110 A320/A194 L7/4 )
1355 | 8138184692 | STUD BOLT 3/4 X 90 A320/A194 L7/4 )
1356 | 8138183402 | STUD BOLT 5/8 X 110 A320/A194 L7/4 )
1357 | 8138183382 | STUD BOLT 5/8 X 100 A320/A194 L7/ )
1358 | 8138183362 | STUD BOLT5/8 X 90 A320/A194 L7/4 \
1359 | 8138183332 | STUD BOLT5/8X 75 A320/A194 L7/4 )
1360 | 8138133352 ZTAUL\D/ E&ED?;/ 4 X130 B7/2H (HOT \
1361 | 8138132692 Z;Li\D/ /33;;05)/ 8 X80 B7/2H (HOT \
1362 | 8133542747 | STUDSSCREWED, ALLOY STEEL (87),GALV. \
1/2 X 80
1363 | 8131761852 | BOLT M20 X 85 ALLOY STEEL BSM )
1364 | 8131760922 | BOLT M12 X 60 ALLOY STEEL BSM \
1365 | 8126864702 | U-BOLT 6 WITH 4 NUT C.S. GAL. )
1366 | 8126864662 | U-BOLT 4 WITH 4 NUT C.S. GAL. \
1367 | 8126864642 | U-BOLT 3 WITH 4 NUT C.S. GAL. )
1368 | 8126864602 | U-BOLT 2 WITH 4 NUT C.S. GAL. )
1369 | 8126864582 | U-BOLT 11/2 WITH 4 NUT C.S. GAL. )
1370 | 8126864562 | U-BOLT 1 WITH 4 NUT C.S. GAL. )
1371 | 8126864542 | U-BOLT 3/4 WITH 4 NUT C.S. GAL. )
slol g y0 \ov Sl oo Jgud 2590 9 ol okilgS Gg8 (yio




o 00 g g « YLl gl yaals aadlio sl

Lo legy (gordis iy galine

1372 | 8126864522 | U-BOLT 1/2 WITH 4 NUT C.S. GAL. \
1373 | 8103673952 ?/l}ﬁ)xCHlN BOLT M16 X 70MM B7 BLACK ( a& \
1374 | 8103662722 | BOLT 5/8 X 90 GAL \
1375 | 8103523202 g/lgﬁlx\j]:Hng6B£2L:|;8/116 X 80MM AUSTENTIC S.S. \
1376 | 8103522052 gﬂg?\;:H;TGBSZE-;Sﬂlo X40MM AUSTENTIC S.S. \
1377 | 8103522032 gﬂg?\;:H;T6B£2L:;SAIO X30MM AUSTENTIC S.S. \
1378 | 8103484372 Q{IQC:;N?’%(ZL;ZIY%O X 130MM AUSTENTIC \
1379 | 8103484352 Q{ISA.C|8'|8|N3%2|:;—2|§/;§)O X 120MM AUSTENTIC \
1380 | 8103484202 gﬂsAggLNAggg M20 X 45MM AUSTENTIC S.S. \
1381 | 8103484172 g/lgAgl;LNAggLoT M20 X 30MM AUSTENTIC S.S. \
1382 | 8103483842 EASAEELNAI;%LOT M16 X 45MM AUSTENTIC S.S. \
1383 | 8103458322 gc?:; Ifl./lEl)’\lOU)-(l—,:I|-'|2EOX.,AUS.ST.(Al93 B8,8)(AlSI \
1384 | 8103456422 2(()3:;' 3?4U;,FOE)X.,AUS.ST.(A193 B&,8)(AlSI \
1385 | 8103452112 ?l\)/éic:;{\;gOLT& NUT M10 X 55MM S.S. B8/8 \
1386 | 8103452062 Z)ﬁc:zl[\;gOLT& NUT M10 X 30MM S.S. B8/8 \
1387 | 8103452042 g/loic:gl\;gOLT & NUT M10 X 20MM S.S. B8/8 \
1388 | 8103447982 g/lSAgg:llNAggLJ M12 X 50MM AUSTENTIC S.S. \
1389 | 8103446452 2/.|SPTC|E;|8|N3%2L;—2|§/;%4 X 135MM AUSTENTIC \
1390 | 8103441902 gﬂSAggLNAggl_J xjjoez)SOMM AUSTENTIC S.S. \
slaol g ye0 \OA Sl Joud 0590 9w ouiles Ggd (ke




o 00 g g « YLl gl yaals aadlio sl

Lo legy (gordis iy galine

1391 | 8103441862 g/lgAggLNAigLJ M10 X 30MM AUSTENTIC S.S. \
1392 | 8103441852 gﬂgAggLNAggLJ M10 X 25MM AUSTENTIC S.S. \
1393 | 8103441802 g/lgAggLNAlszJ M10 X 15MM AUSTENTIC S.S. \
1394 | 8103409062 gqc:;gg(();;’}{]}i}j:%ﬂM ALLOY STEEL B8T \
1395 | 8103407582 gﬂgﬁcgg}l_ i(z)_l_;—OMZZl X60MM ALLOY STEEL \
1396 | 8103407282 g/lgﬁilx_cgél;l. i(z)_l.;-OMZO X70MM ALLOY STEEL \
1397 | 8103406732 gﬂsﬁcggi i(z)};-ol\/l 16 X65MM ALLOY STEEL \
1398 | 8103406682 gﬂgﬁcg;l;l. i(z)_l.;—ol\/l 16 X40MM ALLOY STEEL \
1399 | 8103406672 gﬂsﬁcggi i(z)};-ol\/l 16 X35MM ALLOY STEEL \
1400 | 8103406662 gﬂgﬁcg;l;l. i(z)_l.;—ol\/l 16 X 30MM ALLOY STEEL \
1401 | 8103406222 gﬂsﬁcg;;l- i(;-l_;'ol\/l 12 X 50MM ALLOY STEEL \
1402 | 8103126232 E/IO?JE)T)S(,S%EX. HEAD, ALLOY ST.(B6)(AISI 410) \
1403 | 8103124422 E/IOZZT)S(,E)%X. HEAD, ALLOY ST.(B6)(AISI 410) 1
1404 | 8103124342 E/IOZZT)S(,:OEX. HEAD, ALLOY ST.(B6)(AISI 410) \
s s | i o w |
1406 | 8103122312 'E\5/|01L6T)S(,3|'8EX. HEAD, ALLOY ST.(B6)(AISI 410) \
| s | o o w |
o s | e v o s
B B e R
slaol gy Vo4 Wil oo JguB 090 9 0l ouilyS G9d yke




o 00 g g « YLl gl yaals aadlio sl

bow egr ooy goiome

MACHIN BOLT M10 X 40MM ALLOY STEEL B6

1410 | 8103122022 410 (NUT 81.43.12.010.2) \
s | sszon | a8 |
sz | o | ae oo psore o |
1413 | 8101753942 | MACHIN BOLT M16 x 70MM 5.6 BLACK )
1414 | 8101376182 | MACHIN BOLT M20 x 50MM 8.8 GAL. )
1415 | 8101372312 LV)I;AS;IE‘) BOLT M10 x 110MM 8.8 GAL. (a8 258 \
1416 | 8101371122 Q/IOA&/CHI\-'/'IT)?S_‘I;T M6 x 100MM 8.8 GAL. ( \
1417 | 8101241112 gf):;’ss,llgFg)(.hl;lligl)D(,?ﬁ_)LLOY ST MATERIAL \
1418 | 8101023602 | MACHIN BOLT M10 X 20 GAL. )
1419 | 8101023572 | MACHIN BOLT M10 x 30MM 8.8 GAL. )
1420 | 8101023492 | MACHIN BOLT M36 x 50MM 8.8 BLACK GAL. )
1421 | 8101021912 | MACHIN BOLT M16 x 70(80)MM 8.8 GAL. )
1422 | 8101021892 | MACHIN BOLT M16 x 60MM 8.8 GAL. )
1423 | 8101021872 | MACHIN BOLT M16 X 50MM 8.8 GAL. )

S e

tolbog

Coond A1 31 g ol < dugi | 0 ylowts Cuwgnt 30 T oo YU B V VYT il 91y 598 Jouo Cumsluno oiddd Slgains—

Mlod

b0 918 51 8 (b 5 Jolro e B 0udig 29 (Sgw 31 kb 431 51w © ylowt Cuwgd Caumad 31 3 5 —

slaol g pe0

Wbl oo Jgu8 0,590 9 0 0uilgS g3 (ko




o 00 g g « YLl gl yaals aadlio sl Lo oo (conidy o gatime

oGy SR >

oo 93l 40l Cilewd diged

sbaol g y0 \la Sl oo JguB 3590 9 A oilgS §g8 (o



o 00 g g « YLl gl yaals aadlio sl Lo oo (conidy o gatime

R oligad alad) 4l cilas o 5 59

sl o ladk dals ciilacs
:OJLA.I.Z

(CUEPSEY)
O s 84 Bala. i 4 s b S0 i s,la 5 alayl, § 4 s § glaas
L e g i g 3 S 5 & g
(4ol colas ol ) sanine) (4ol cilas (ol die () ganino)
..................................................................... € Slagas alasl )y SU ol dhas g
(e O yacie)

JJJJ_JJw%)dﬁwaww‘ﬁéﬁbg@’éub&lwufl‘du&u.a.o‘_]‘.ﬁ)dbd.&b)u‘d‘d‘)‘ﬁ%}u
a8 ol aal olagal 51 Sosa ol 5 aladl 5l b cilas fpl die G sade dl G oo (oaddd o s S5 e

..................................................... Ol o 335, & A5 <S4 5
U (e )
(S G g5 B9 ) (4 i sh sas)

ol lllae 5 ouls paua 35 4ab cilas ol dd (sade &S (g 58 5 Olsie 58 4 5 b ciles il cub | il 58
Lo Slad 5 0508 pal e 3ok 5l aladl b 4ol Hlehl ) gas 4 gline Sl (g (o038 LIS (gl bl 5o (aaas

.J_}‘J_}#
....................................................................... S0 @l eds AT G el colass ol Sliel sue

(S G g B9 )
4SS g 0 9 S 9wl ga el (B ok el g 50 S Sue (gl el colas (ol d G geane sl A a4 b g en e
3 m 80 Lo wsadd ) 4ol ciles mae aalgdd L 5 i) g1 SSL
ﬁﬁﬁ&.&a&h@&l‘)‘dﬁbdﬂm
(e syaae)
Saas dalllae 4 plial aShu) ) gas ol agatie SIb o gealyl o wlals wad b 38150 15 L 5 a5lus aal )3 S o3 348
S Al 5 s e g candig sty oS b o S dllga biday o 1) 398 asire plio wiils

sbaol g y0 \PY Sl oo JguB 3590 9 A oilgS §g8 (o



o 00 g g « YLl gl yaals aadlio sl Lo oo (conidy o gatime

AR sy e

Il g I ylvo plw

H k_’

sbaol g y0 \FY Sl oo JguB 3590 9 A oilgS §g8 (o



